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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.3M    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matt Dunlavy           M3034        1/312       17:47    5:20     1:09:43
2     Joffroi Holcombe       M1824        1/129       17:45    5:20     1:09:48
3     Magnus Holmstrom       M3034        2/312       17:45    5:21     1:10:01
4     Daniel Craig           M2529        1/350       18:23    5:27     1:11:13
5     Thad Bartram           M3539        1/307       19:39    5:48     1:15:54
6     Joe Mundt              M2529        2/350       19:21    5:51     1:16:29
7     Justin Paul Zahller    M1824        2/129       18:34    5:53     1:17:01
8     Jog Aquirre            M1824        3/129       19:02    5:54     1:17:10
9     Dieter Myers           M2529        3/350       20:27    6:03     1:19:15
10    Randy Wasinger         M3034        3/312       20:59    6:08     1:20:19
11    Ron Kochanowicz        M3539        2/307       20:46    6:10     1:20:38
12    Greg Ziegler           M2529        4/350       20:29    6:11     1:20:51
13    Tim Kuebler            M3034        4/312       20:49    6:15     1:21:51
14    Chris Thielker         M1824        4/129       20:08    6:16     1:22:06
15    Nicholas Wills         M2529        5/350       21:15    6:18     1:22:25
16    Chris Nichols          M4549        1/146       20:35    6:19     1:22:43
17    Justin Klein           M3034        5/312       21:21    6:21     1:23:09
18    Adam Guzman            M4044        1/233       21:11    6:22     1:23:16
19    William Woodward       M3034        6/312       22:11    6:22     1:23:24
20    James Barr             M1824        5/129       21:56    6:27     1:24:27
21    Corey Burton           M3539        3/307       22:06    6:28     1:24:43
22    Dan Schleicher         M5054        1/119       21:59    6:29     1:24:46
23    Jason Baker            M1824        6/129       21:01    6:30     1:24:58
24    Elliot Rutterr         M1824        7/129       21:43    6:31     1:25:12
25    David Bryant           M3539        4/307       21:49    6:31     1:25:19
26    Lance Bollinger        M2529        6/350       21:35    6:33     1:25:42
27    Jamey Holland          M3539        5/307       22:00    6:34     1:25:49
28    Brian Lukens           M1824        8/129       22:28    6:34     1:25:50
29    Nandhu Sriram          M3034        7/312       22:05    6:34     1:25:55
30    Michael Battle         M1824        9/129       22:58    6:34     1:25:57
31    Mark Potter            M2529        7/350       22:25    6:34     1:25:58
32    Jeffrey Baker          M2529        8/350       22:19    6:35     1:26:14
33    Michael Slack          M2529        9/350       23:59    6:36     1:26:18
34    Ron Bodine             M4549        2/146       22:00    6:37     1:26:40
35    Nicki Klein            F3034        1/529       22:26    6:41     1:27:25
36    Brad Meara             M3539        6/307       21:58    6:41     1:27:32
37    Mark Hunter            M3539        7/307       21:37    6:42     1:27:36
38    Mark Fuchs             M4044        2/233       22:23    6:42     1:27:38
39    Steve Kerr             M2529       10/350       22:32    6:43     1:27:52
40    Luke Wilson            M3539        8/307       21:53    6:43     1:27:55
41    Dan Bailey             M2529       11/350       22:30    6:43     1:27:58
42    Chris Torres           M3034        8/312       22:53    6:43     1:27:59
43    Richard Pratte         M4044        3/233       22:41    6:44     1:28:00
44    Derrick Gragg          M2529       12/350       22:26    6:44     1:28:03
45    Phil Royston           M1824       10/129       22:05    6:46     1:28:27
46    Scott Le Mustache Mitc M2529       13/350       22:42    6:46     1:28:31
47    Terry Seiter           M5054        2/119       23:19    6:47     1:28:41
48    Mark Allen             M3034        9/312       22:19    6:47     1:28:50
49    Todd Lowe              M4044        4/233       22:31    6:48     1:28:53
50    Jeff Fee               M1824       11/129       22:31    6:48     1:29:00
51    Sandy Cohen            M4044        5/233       21:57    6:48     1:29:02
52    James Brabbs           M4549        3/146       22:33    6:48     1:29:03
53    Jason Erickson         M3034       10/312       22:51    6:50     1:29:24
54    Steve Christensen      M4044        6/233       22:46    6:51     1:29:39
55    Deven Berthelson       M1824       12/129       22:26    6:51     1:29:42
56    Amy Pinegar            F3034        2/529       22:29    6:53     1:30:03
57    Jodi Hamilton          F3539        1/442       22:31    6:53     1:30:03
58    Dan Kuhlman            M5559         1/82       22:53    6:53     1:30:08
59    Samuel Napolitan       M3539        9/307       22:47    6:54     1:30:14
60    Geoff Bailey           M3034       11/312       22:33    6:54     1:30:15
61    Cindy Cameron          F4044        1/300       22:57    6:54     1:30:23
62    Adam Hauser            M1824       13/129       23:29    6:55     1:30:28
63    Charlie Cooper         M3034       12/312       23:20    6:55     1:30:36
64    Gregory Schuman        M5054        3/119       22:42    6:56     1:30:39
65    Drew Sebelius          M2529       14/350       24:19    6:57     1:30:58
66    Dan Routhieaux         M4044        7/233       22:56    6:58     1:31:08
67    Joseph Cunningham      M1824       14/129       24:46    6:59     1:31:27
68    Daniel Moore           M1824       15/129       24:32    6:59     1:31:29
69    Jeff Teeven            M3539       10/307       22:34    7:00     1:31:31
70    Kendall Hughes         M4549        4/146       23:20    7:00     1:31:35
71    Tim Kane               M2529       15/350       23:25    7:01     1:31:48
72    Eric Sornson           M2529       16/350       24:57    7:01     1:31:53
73    Kenneth Miller         M3034       13/312       23:24    7:01     1:31:55
74    Daniel Young           M3539       11/307       23:31    7:03     1:32:16
75    Ryan Williams          M2529       17/350       25:12    7:04     1:32:23
76    Kevin Cooper           M4549        5/146       24:29    7:04     1:32:31
77    Gerardo Marquez        M4044        8/233       22:46    7:05     1:32:36
78    Bill Somers            M4044        9/233       25:16    7:05     1:32:38
79    Ken Beach              M5559         2/82       23:25    7:06     1:32:55
80    Austin Quiring         M2529       18/350       24:59    7:07     1:33:03
81    Tyler Wood             M2529       19/350       23:20    7:07     1:33:06
82    Albert Lee             M4044       10/233       22:59    7:07     1:33:08
83    Steve Wood             M3034       14/312       25:13    7:07     1:33:11
84    Greg Schultz           M5054        4/119       23:19    7:07     1:33:12
85    Bruce Allen            M4044       11/233       25:10    7:07     1:33:13
86    Stephen Mathews        M3034       15/312       24:56    7:08     1:33:16
87    Dylan Schoening        M1824       16/129       22:59    7:08     1:33:17
88    David Kuhlmann         M3539       12/307       24:43    7:08     1:33:19
89    Jon Riekenberg         M3034       16/312       25:12    7:08     1:33:21
90    Jeffrey Naples         M1824       17/129       25:13    7:08     1:33:21
91    Jimmy Randolph         M3539       13/307       23:59    7:08     1:33:22
92    Michelle Swenson       F4044        2/300       23:44    7:08     1:33:25
93    Heather Schiete        F1824        1/362       23:00    7:08     1:33:26
94    Raymond Turner         M4044       12/233       25:14    7:09     1:33:33
95    Bret Ohlhausen         M4549        6/146       22:27    7:09     1:33:35
96    Roger Hahn             M5559         3/82       25:13    7:09     1:33:38
97    Don Turner             M6064         1/52       24:24    7:09     1:33:40
98    Eric Thomas            M3034       17/312       24:14    7:10     1:33:46
99    Dale Heimann           M3034       18/312       23:17    7:10     1:33:46
100   Julie Somora           F3539        2/442       23:30    7:11     1:33:55
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101   Will Pryor             M3034       19/312       25:08    7:11     1:34:02
102   Chad Wright            M3539       14/307       24:25    7:11     1:34:06
103   John Neddersen         M4044       13/233       24:57    7:12     1:34:08
104   Christopher Jacquin    M3034       20/312       24:18    7:12     1:34:11
105   Joann Shipps           F4044        3/300       23:23    7:12     1:34:17
106   Andrew Ortbals         M4549        7/146       23:40    7:12     1:34:18
107   Jamar Williams         M1824       18/129       24:28    7:12     1:34:19
108   Michael Haines         M4044       14/233       25:14    7:13     1:34:31
109   Jeff Hupke             M4044       15/233       22:51    7:13     1:34:32
110   Andrew Allen           M2529       20/350       25:15    7:14     1:34:39
111   Brandon Greason        M2529       21/350       25:16    7:14     1:34:45
112   Tim Jump               M3034       21/312       25:17    7:15     1:34:47
113   Jimmy Agan             M3539       15/307       23:50    7:15     1:34:54
114   Jack Carmody           M2529       22/350       23:50    7:15     1:34:55
115   Phil Oberzan           M3034       22/312       24:20    7:16     1:34:59
116   Tony Alt               M3034       23/312       25:14    7:16     1:35:06
117   Kelly Dippold          F4549        1/172       25:10    7:16     1:35:08
118   Flave Darnell          M3034       24/312       26:16    7:17     1:35:18
119   David Darmitzel        M2529       23/350       23:57    7:17     1:35:19
120   Wendy Watts            F3034        3/529       25:25    7:17     1:35:20
121   Krzysztof Zaryczny     M3034       25/312       25:44    7:18     1:35:29
122   Jeff Behrens           M6064         2/52       24:45    7:18     1:35:35
123   Elise Rock             F1824        2/362       25:02    7:18     1:35:36
124   Vince Kane             M3034       26/312       23:25    7:18     1:35:37
125   Jason Gaddy            M3539       16/307       24:53    7:19     1:35:38
126   Ryan Bowman            M3539       17/307       23:42    7:19     1:35:44
127   Creighton Oneal        M3539       18/307       23:56    7:19     1:35:48
128   Robert Grbac           M2529       24/350       24:32    7:21     1:36:06
129   Philip Sears           M3034       27/312       24:22    7:21     1:36:08
130   Phil Hageman           M1824       19/129       24:29    7:21     1:36:08
131   Robert Alley           M1824       20/129       27:42    7:22     1:36:18
132   Jason Lee              M3539       19/307       24:13    7:22     1:36:29
133   Jim Alpiser            M3034       28/312       24:26    7:22     1:36:29
134   Jacob King             M3539       20/307       27:52    7:23     1:36:33
135   Michael Groff          M2529       25/350       25:12    7:23     1:36:34
136   Robert Hammeke         M3539       21/307       25:19    7:23     1:36:35
137   Stephanie Lavin        F1824        3/362       23:23    7:23     1:36:42
138   Mitchell Croskell      M2529       26/350       25:14    7:23     1:36:42
139   Jesse Watson           M2529       27/350       26:20    7:24     1:36:47
140   Devin Wilson           M3539       22/307       23:57    7:24     1:36:49
141   Jeff Pollard           M3034       29/312       24:14    7:24     1:36:49
142   Melanie Catlett        F2529        1/663       24:59    7:24     1:36:49
143   Curtis Phipps          M2529       28/350       25:07    7:24     1:36:53
144   Danielle Mousley       F2529        2/663       25:09    7:24     1:36:54
145   Michael Molloy         M6064         3/52       24:21    7:25     1:37:01
146   David Brewer           M3034       30/312       25:01    7:25     1:37:04
147   Molly Hupke            F4044        4/300       25:19    7:25     1:37:05
148   Brett Kuper            M2529       29/350       25:05    7:25     1:37:06
149   Bryan Jenkins          M3034       31/312       25:51    7:25     1:37:06
150   Neil Nicholson         M2529       30/350       25:22    7:25     1:37:07
151   Krista Wyss            F2529        3/663       25:33    7:25     1:37:09
152   Todd Morehead          M3539       23/307       25:20    7:25     1:37:09
153   Tom Best               M4549        8/146       25:37    7:26     1:37:12
154   Curt McGeeney          M2529       31/350       25:24    7:26     1:37:19
155   Sion Lupowitz          M2529       32/350       26:43    7:27     1:37:26
156   James Myers            M3539       24/307       25:09    7:27     1:37:30
157   Hugo Romanis           M1824       21/129       22:25    7:28     1:37:39
158   Jeffrey Whitecotton    M5054        5/119       25:11    7:28     1:37:39
159   Kathleen Johnson       F5054        1/123       24:57    7:28     1:37:45
160   Gregory Hubbard        M3034       32/312       25:42    7:28     1:37:49
161   Thomas Maienschein     M5559         4/82       25:47    7:29     1:37:53
162   Michael Furlong        M4549        9/146       25:08    7:29     1:37:56
163   David Pavlich          M3539       25/307       26:14    7:29     1:37:56
164   Michael Zabel          M4549       10/146       27:24    7:29     1:38:02
165   Rick Hogan             M6569         1/19       26:57    7:30     1:38:04
166   Brad Higgerson         M3539       26/307       24:30    7:30     1:38:07
167   Alan Phillips          M4044       16/233       26:32    7:30     1:38:07
168   Zakee Al-Hameed        M3034       33/312       25:59    7:30     1:38:12
169   Victor Arcia           M6064         4/52       24:05    7:30     1:38:12
170   Lindsay Todd           F2529        4/663       26:36    7:30     1:38:13
171   James Conover          M2529       33/350       24:48    7:30     1:38:15
172   Brian Ismert           M3034       34/312       26:23    7:31     1:38:17
173   Lee Stauffer           M3539       27/307       25:44    7:31     1:38:21
174   Christen Moore         F4044        5/300       25:38    7:31     1:38:23
175   Sean Cailteux          M2529       34/350       26:02    7:31     1:38:25
176   Michael Coburn         M3539       28/307       26:04    7:32     1:38:32
177   Brian Hey              M3034       35/312       26:28    7:32     1:38:36
178   Lindsay Osterhaus      F2529        5/663       26:30    7:32     1:38:36
179   Paul Bajich            M4044       17/233       26:16    7:32     1:38:37
180   George Hurst           M4549       11/146       27:09    7:32     1:38:37
181   Craig Maleta           M2529       35/350       25:16    7:32     1:38:39
182   Shawn Byrne            M2529       36/350       25:33    7:32     1:38:39
183   Todd Gigstad           M4549       12/146       25:16    7:32     1:38:41
184   Kerry Douglas          M3539       29/307       26:01    7:33     1:38:42
185   Steve Beckerle         M2529       37/350       25:13    7:33     1:38:48
186   Chante Miller          F3034        4/529       26:13    7:33     1:38:51
187   Will Buchanan          M2529       38/350       26:16    7:33     1:38:52
188   Sybil Niccum           F2529        6/663       24:24    7:33     1:38:52
189   Gregory Sergent        M2529       39/350       26:09    7:33     1:38:53
190   Audrey Lewis           F2529        7/663       25:54    7:34     1:39:00
191   Bill Church            M5054        6/119       26:27    7:34     1:39:05
192   Pamela Lerch           F3034        5/529       25:32    7:34     1:39:06
193   Susan Snyders          F4044        6/300       25:04    7:35     1:39:10
194   Tom Wong               M3539       30/307       25:01    7:35     1:39:12
195   Alison Hatfield        F1824        4/362       26:17    7:35     1:39:12
196   David Bax              M4044       18/233       26:03    7:35     1:39:15
197   Brian Evans            M3539       31/307       25:23    7:36     1:39:22
198   Scott Hayes            M3539       32/307       24:55    7:36     1:39:32
199   Dan Vandonge           M3034       36/312       25:19    7:36     1:39:32
200   Ed Caraccilo           M4044       19/233       26:32    7:36     1:39:34
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201   Frank Bay              M6569         2/19       26:03    7:37     1:39:39
202   Amy Schmitz            F2529        8/663       26:32    7:37     1:39:39
203   Lynnette Laws          F2529        9/663       26:28    7:37     1:39:39
204   Craig Zahnd            M4044       20/233       25:15    7:37     1:39:46
205   Robert Richey          M2529       40/350       26:23    7:38     1:39:50
206   Matt Twyman            M3539       33/307       26:30    7:38     1:39:50
207   Robert Bidwell         M3034       37/312       26:17    7:38     1:39:51
208   Xavier Cargol          M3539       34/307       25:13    7:38     1:39:52
209   Aarin Fellows          M1824       22/129       27:05    7:38     1:39:53
210   Ryan Fowler            M3034       38/312       26:02    7:38     1:39:53
211   Josh Hubbard           M2529       41/350       26:32    7:38     1:39:54
212   Brandon Pruitt         M1824       23/129       26:58    7:38     1:39:55
213   Leslie Curley          F4044        7/300       25:09    7:38     1:39:56
214   Dannah Chambers        F3034        6/529       26:26    7:38     1:39:56
215   Damon Weatherspoon     M3034       39/312       25:41    7:38     1:39:58
216   Lynette Oyster         F2529       10/663       26:16    7:39     1:40:03
217   Corrie Mallot          F3539        3/442       26:03    7:39     1:40:04
218   Clark Burns            M2529       42/350       24:58    7:39     1:40:04
219   John Doolittle         M4549       13/146       24:04    7:39     1:40:05
220   Kyle Seevers           M4044       21/233       25:23    7:39     1:40:11
221   Samantha Kevern        F2529       11/663       26:20    7:39     1:40:13
222   Jeff Anderson          M4044       22/233       25:58    7:40     1:40:14
223   Justin Dudinsky        M3034       40/312       26:17    7:40     1:40:14
224   Heidi Anderson         F3034        7/529       25:39    7:40     1:40:17
225   Daniel Swanson         M3539       35/307       25:51    7:40     1:40:22
226   Floyd Hinman           M2529       43/350       24:51    7:40     1:40:23
227   Zach Miller            M2529       44/350       28:31    7:40     1:40:26
228   Bob Nolte              M5054        7/119       25:57    7:41     1:40:29
229   Dena Seibel            F2529       12/663       25:00    7:41     1:40:30
230   Dan Schwartz           M1824       24/129       25:37    7:41     1:40:35
231   Paul Heschmeyer        M5054        8/119       27:00    7:41     1:40:35
232   Chris Dyroff           M2529       45/350       28:33    7:41     1:40:38
233   David Cacioppo         M4044       23/233       25:36    7:41     1:40:39
234   Ryan Manies            M3539       36/307       26:56    7:41     1:40:39
235   Jorge Reyes            M4044       24/233       27:02    7:41     1:40:39
236   Tracy Trupka           F1824        5/362       26:00    7:42     1:40:43
237   Daryl Douglas          M4549       14/146       25:31    7:42     1:40:44
238   Gregory Orman          M4044       25/233       26:37    7:42     1:40:51
239   Kisa Clark             F1824        6/362       26:26    7:42     1:40:51
240   Thomas Arnhold         M5054        9/119       26:35    7:42     1:40:53
241   Cynthia Ullman         F3539        4/442       26:32    7:43     1:40:53
242   Juan Ruairez           M17UN         1/14       24:30    7:43     1:40:57
243   Douglas Dixon          M5054       10/119       27:00    7:43     1:40:58
244   Kenny Owen             M3034       41/312       24:56    7:43     1:40:59
245   Seth Dunham            M3539       37/307       26:26    7:43     1:40:59
246   Cameron Cloverdyke     M1824       25/129       25:02    7:43     1:41:00
247   Sean Ostrow            M2529       46/350       26:18    7:43     1:41:00
248   Todd Parker            M3539       38/307       26:27    7:43     1:41:01
249   Andrew Savysky         M3539       39/307       24:16    7:43     1:41:01
250   Melanie Burns          F2529       13/663       26:27    7:43     1:41:06
251   Mark Tanner            M2529       47/350       25:16    7:44     1:41:15
252   Blair Masters          M4549       15/146       24:38    7:44     1:41:17
253   Ryan Cagle             M3034       42/312       25:07    7:44     1:41:18
254   Matthew Foust          M3034       43/312       26:33    7:45     1:41:20
255   Kristin May            F4044        8/300       26:34    7:45     1:41:27
256   Benjamin Beerman       M2529       48/350       26:22    7:45     1:41:28
257   Tom Melton             M3539       40/307       26:37    7:45     1:41:28
258   Joel Frey              M3539       41/307       27:20    7:45     1:41:28
259   Amber Chisesi          F3034        8/529       27:33    7:45     1:41:30
260   Richard Fichman        M5054       11/119       25:03    7:45     1:41:31
261   Melissa Miller         F2529       14/663       25:28    7:45     1:41:32
262   Ray Henning            M4044       26/233       26:31    7:46     1:41:34
263   Kristopher Lander      M3034       44/312       26:25    7:46     1:41:36
264   Scott Holmes           M5054       12/119       27:32    7:46     1:41:36
265   Lindsey Christian      F2529       15/663       25:48    7:46     1:41:37
266   Evan Ice               M4549       16/146       25:38    7:46     1:41:38
267   Daniel Petrosky        M1824       26/129       27:43    7:46     1:41:41
268   Daniel Loental         M2529       49/350       28:34    7:46     1:41:44
269   Kevin Page             M2529       50/350       27:17    7:47     1:41:46
270   Rich Kasyjanski        M3539       42/307                7:47     1:41:46
271   Nick Scott             M5559         5/82       27:11    7:47     1:41:48
272   Eddie Miller           M3034       45/312       25:30    7:47     1:41:51
273   Noah Weichselbaum      M2529       51/350       25:46    7:47     1:41:53
274   Duston Morris          M3539       43/307       25:13    7:48     1:42:00
275   Walter Bleser          M3034       46/312       25:14    7:48     1:42:01
276   Nicholas Dunn          M2529       52/350       26:28    7:48     1:42:08
277   Jack Curran            M2529       53/350       25:43    7:48     1:42:09
278   Sean Ogrady            M3539       44/307       25:25    7:48     1:42:10
279   Jared Bremer           M2529       54/350       28:03    7:49     1:42:12
280   Jeremy Henderson       M1824       27/129                7:49     1:42:12
281   John Johnson           M3539       45/307       25:43    7:49     1:42:18
282   Michael Briggs         M2529       55/350       26:40    7:49     1:42:18
283   Lisa Giullian          F3539        5/442       26:01    7:49     1:42:24
284   Mick Shaffer           M3034       47/312       26:31    7:49     1:42:24
285   James Shatto           M2529       56/350       26:30    7:50     1:42:27
286   Joe Crismon            M2529       57/350       27:04    7:50     1:42:28
287   Giacomo Porcu          M3539       46/307       24:30    7:50     1:42:30
288   Justin Wotawa          M2529       58/350       27:30    7:50     1:42:31
289   Matthew Geary          M3034       48/312       26:53    7:50     1:42:33
290   Brett Schubert         M4549       17/146       26:18    7:50     1:42:34
291   Reece Robinson         M4044       27/233       27:15    7:50     1:42:37
292   Mark Brennan           M4044       28/233       26:32    7:51     1:42:38
293   Jake Deckert           M1824       28/129       27:18    7:51     1:42:40
294   Richard Landers        M4044       29/233       26:39    7:51     1:42:41
295   Josef Nagel            M1824       29/129       26:32    7:51     1:42:43
296   Eric Sasek             M2529       59/350       27:23    7:51     1:42:44
297   Erin Dement            F3034        9/529       27:41    7:51     1:42:45
298   Chris Rhoad            M2529       60/350       26:22    7:51     1:42:46
299   Ryan McDonald          M3539       47/307       26:17    7:51     1:42:46
300   Anthony Ebbers         M4549       18/146       25:29    7:51     1:42:50
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301   Wayne Gilmore          M3539       48/307       26:33    7:52     1:42:53
302   Matthew Miller         M3539       49/307       26:07    7:52     1:42:53
303   Stephanie Stewart      F1824        7/362       26:20    7:52     1:42:58
304   Kevin Sanders          M4549       19/146       26:59    7:52     1:43:00
305   Benn Manning           M2529       61/350       28:08    7:52     1:43:00
306   Janell Rock            F3539        6/442       24:59    7:52     1:43:01
307   Tom Boosman            M4549       20/146       27:21    7:52     1:43:02
308   Leana Rathert          F2529       16/663       27:18    7:52     1:43:02
309   Rocky Davidson         M2529       62/350       26:48    7:53     1:43:05
310   Austin Oyler           M2529       63/350       26:32    7:53     1:43:07
311   Christi Wellman        F3539        7/442       26:11    7:53     1:43:08
312   Dennis Jewell          M5054       13/119       24:14    7:53     1:43:10
313   Ryan Walters           M1824       30/129       27:05    7:53     1:43:11
314   Nathan Benjamin        M3539       50/307       27:07    7:53     1:43:16
315   Todd Koch              M3539       51/307       26:29    7:54     1:43:18
316   Ryan Rigdon            M3539       52/307       25:51    7:54     1:43:22
317   Ben Hollon             M1824       31/129       27:45    7:54     1:43:23
318   Jason Johnson          M3539       53/307       27:21    7:54     1:43:25
319   Brian Van Norman       M3539       54/307       28:03    7:54     1:43:27
320   Jason Hornberger       M4044       30/233       27:28    7:54     1:43:28
321   Eric Kratz             M3539       55/307       26:52    7:54     1:43:29
322   Kevin Brown            M4044       31/233       26:22    7:55     1:43:31
323   Johnny Tompkins        M1824       32/129                7:55     1:43:32
324   Andrea Bontrager       F3034       10/529       26:52    7:55     1:43:36
325   Colin Watts            M2529       64/350       27:26    7:55     1:43:38
326   Ryan Sprecker          M4044       32/233       26:54    7:55     1:43:41
327   Shawn Brougham         M3539       56/307       28:58    7:55     1:43:42
328   Megan Maffry           F3539        8/442       27:20    7:56     1:43:46
329   Eric Weaver            M3539       57/307       26:32    7:56     1:43:46
330   Kelly Kirk             F3539        9/442       27:05    7:56     1:43:50
331   Doug Jones             M3034       49/312       25:09    7:56     1:43:52
332   Kevin White            M2529       65/350       27:21    7:56     1:43:53
333   Randy Dentinger        M4044       33/233       27:54    7:56     1:43:53
334   Tyler Smith            M2529       66/350       27:56    7:56     1:43:54
335   Jim Barnard            M3034       50/312       28:10    7:56     1:43:56
336   Shasta Zielke          F1824        8/362       26:42    7:57     1:43:59
337   Jon Styslinger         M4549       21/146       28:59    7:57     1:43:59
338   Korena Sundell         F3539       10/442       26:32    7:57     1:44:00
339   Christopher Ciesiel    M2529       67/350       27:26    7:57     1:44:00
340   Ryan Winsler           M3034       51/312                7:57     1:44:01
341   Steven Weilert         M5054       14/119       27:16    7:57     1:44:02
342   Casey Ford             M5054       15/119       26:40    7:57     1:44:05
343   Katrina Ritter         F2529       17/663       27:23    7:57     1:44:06
344   James Bailey           M3034       52/312       27:37    7:57     1:44:08
345   Ron Baker              M4044       34/233       27:43    7:57     1:44:09
346   Ty Tywater             M4044       35/233       27:30    7:58     1:44:10
347   Scott Green            M3539       58/307       28:25    7:58     1:44:11
348   Mark Landes            M3539       59/307       28:36    7:58     1:44:14
349   Edward Watts           M2529       68/350       27:21    7:58     1:44:15
350   Don Kardong            M6064         5/52       27:22    7:58     1:44:20
351   Brian Donatell         M3539       60/307       27:00    7:58     1:44:22
352   Caleb Reimer           M1824       33/129       27:26    7:59     1:44:23
353   Albert Cartner         M3034       53/312       25:01    7:59     1:44:30
354   Bob Cook               M6064         6/52       27:51    7:59     1:44:30
355   Ryan Shreve            M2529       69/350       27:48    7:59     1:44:31
356   Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M3539       61/307       27:24    7:59     1:44:33
357   Francis Jayakumar      M3034       54/312       27:24    7:59     1:44:33
358   Tim Murphy             M5054       16/119       28:34    7:59     1:44:34
359   Tricia Bruna           F2529       18/663       26:40    8:00     1:44:35
360   Leon Regehr            M4044       36/233       28:06    8:00     1:44:40
361   Angela Boyer           F3539       11/442       26:44    8:00     1:44:41
362   Jonathon Gralewski     M2529       70/350       28:44    8:00     1:44:43
363   Brad Fischer           M1824       34/129       27:47    8:00     1:44:43
364   Brian Charlton         M2529       71/350       26:31    8:00     1:44:44
365   Chad Hall              M3034       55/312       27:24    8:00     1:44:45
366   Kristie Baker          F4044        9/300       27:26    8:01     1:44:50
367   Christina Dehamer      F2529       19/663       26:37    8:01     1:44:52
368   Randy Cozine           M5054       17/119       26:34    8:01     1:44:56
369   Nick Bratcher          M5054       18/119                8:01     1:44:56
370   Brian Brooks           M3539       62/307       26:43    8:01     1:44:57
371   Kory Ross              M2529       72/350       27:30    8:01     1:45:00
372   Emily Rietema          F2529       20/663       26:50    8:01     1:45:01
373   Pascal Lutz            M3539       63/307       27:46    8:01     1:45:02
374   Megan Lautar           F2529       21/663       26:10    8:02     1:45:04
375   Len Fohn               M3034       56/312       29:04    8:02     1:45:05
376   Jannie Barr            F4044       10/300       26:21    8:02     1:45:09
377   Mike Baker             M5559         6/82       27:04    8:02     1:45:13
378   Peter Marsh            M4044       37/233       28:26    8:02     1:45:13
379   Ryan Akers             M3034       57/312       27:24    8:02     1:45:15
380   Russell Ramirez        M4044       38/233       27:18    8:03     1:45:16
381   Matt Felzke            M1824       35/129       27:31    8:03     1:45:18
382   Tricia Francy          F2529       22/663       27:00    8:03     1:45:21
383   Erica Cooder           F1824        9/362       29:53    8:03     1:45:23
384   Mauro Soto             M3539       64/307       26:55    8:03     1:45:23
385   Autumn Scholl          F2529       23/663       27:09    8:03     1:45:23
386   Greg Davis             M3034       58/312       28:10    8:03     1:45:28
387   Greg Lee               M4044       39/233       28:19    8:04     1:45:28
388   Meghan Cassady         F1824       10/362       28:13    8:04     1:45:31
389   Bruce Campbell         M1824       36/129       28:49    8:04     1:45:35
390   Mary Weis              F3539       12/442       26:43    8:04     1:45:35
391   Jack Shuler            M1824       37/129       27:48    8:04     1:45:39
392   Sean Hart              M4044       40/233       27:54    8:04     1:45:40
393   John Adams             M4044       41/233       28:40    8:04     1:45:41
394   Michael Beers          M5054       19/119       27:04    8:05     1:45:46
395   Melissa Feeney         F1824       11/362       27:10    8:05     1:45:46
396   Denny Depugh           M3539       65/307       27:03    8:05     1:45:48
397   Drew Obermeier         M1824       38/129       28:43    8:05     1:45:51
398   Kendra Billinger       F1824       12/362       27:43    8:05     1:45:53
399   Pamela Hemphill        F4044       11/300       28:16    8:05     1:45:54
400   Andrew Mason           M2529       73/350       25:51    8:06     1:45:56
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401   David Burd             M3539       66/307       27:23    8:06     1:45:57
402   Rebecca Badwey         F2529       24/663       27:57    8:06     1:45:57
403   Bethany Mathis         F3034       11/529       27:10    8:06     1:46:04
404   Gregory Marcy          M2529       74/350       28:50    8:06     1:46:06
405   Kurt Rietema           M3034       59/312       26:34    8:06     1:46:06
406   Steve Sternitzky       M5054       20/119                8:07     1:46:07
407   Matthew Perkins        M3539       67/307       29:17    8:07     1:46:11
408   David Salavitch        M4549       22/146       27:51    8:07     1:46:13
409   Jon Moore              M2529       75/350       26:14    8:07     1:46:15
410   Jackie Mosley          M5559         7/82       28:27    8:07     1:46:16
411   Andrew Huschka         M1824       39/129       28:38    8:07     1:46:18
412   Stephanie Kuhn         F3034       12/529       26:33    8:07     1:46:18
413   Kathleen Schuler       F4044       12/300       26:50    8:07     1:46:18
414   Jack Harman            M3539       68/307       26:42    8:07     1:46:19
415   Job Richardson         M2529       76/350       29:15    8:07     1:46:19
416   Mario Vazquez          M5559         8/82       28:04    8:07     1:46:20
417   Randy Boatman          M3539       69/307       28:58    8:07     1:46:20
418   Aaron Corsiglia        M3034       60/312       30:38    8:08     1:46:22
419   Gregory Housman        M2529       77/350       28:38    8:08     1:46:22
420   Mike Lundgren          M5559         9/82       27:42    8:08     1:46:24
421   Mark Tarwater          M4044       42/233       28:31    8:08     1:46:26
422   Ron Renard             M4044       43/233       29:29    8:08     1:46:27
423   Edward Minor Iii       M2529       78/350       28:33    8:08     1:46:27
424   Kathy Johnson          F3539       13/442       26:49    8:08     1:46:30
425   Brandon Culver         M3034       61/312       28:40    8:08     1:46:31
426   Kade Zybach            M1824       40/129       28:44    8:08     1:46:31
427   Rebecca Kandt          F4044       13/300       29:34    8:08     1:46:32
428   James Rosauer          M4549       23/146       27:22    8:09     1:46:36
429   Dan Suarez             M2529       79/350       31:59    8:09     1:46:37
430   Charlie Kingsbury      M3539       70/307       28:43    8:09     1:46:42
431   Lorissa Kingsbury      F3539       14/442       28:43    8:09     1:46:43
432   James Zimmerman        M4549       24/146       30:04    8:09     1:46:44
433   Andrew Seaver          M1824       41/129       28:53    8:09     1:46:46
434   Matthew Say            M3539       71/307       26:51    8:10     1:46:47
435   Earl Zweifel           M3034       62/312       28:26    8:10     1:46:48
436   Katherine Lindhoff     F1824       13/362       30:22    8:10     1:46:50
437   Jeffrey Tischer        M5054       21/119       27:53    8:10     1:46:51
438   Ellen Paulus           F3539       15/442       28:06    8:10     1:46:51
439   Cynthia Vuillemin      F3539       16/442       28:06    8:10     1:46:51
440   Caroline Foster        F3034       13/529       27:27    8:10     1:46:52
441   Troy Frazier           M4044       44/233       26:41    8:10     1:46:53
442   Steven Go              M4549       25/146       28:25    8:10     1:46:57
443   Jeff Hills             M1824       42/129       27:35    8:10     1:46:57
444   Marika German          F2529       25/663       26:54    8:11     1:47:01
445   Brooke Young           F1824       14/362       27:04    8:11     1:47:02
446   Wayne Marble           M4044       45/233       25:57    8:11     1:47:04
447   Sonja Forrester        F3539       17/442       28:50    8:11     1:47:05
448   Terry Uhrmacher        M4549       26/146       27:02    8:11     1:47:05
449   John Hills             M2529       80/350       27:35    8:11     1:47:10
450   Mark Watowich          M4044       46/233       26:37    8:12     1:47:14
451   Gina Martens           F3539       18/442       27:00    8:12     1:47:14
452   Craig Stone            M3539       72/307       26:46    8:12     1:47:16
453   Cody Raithel           M1824       43/129       27:40    8:12     1:47:18
454   Andrew Budke           M2529       81/350       29:44    8:12     1:47:19
455   Jason Williams         M2529       82/350       27:35    8:12     1:47:19
456   Chuck Clawson          M3034       63/312       28:59    8:12     1:47:20
457   Emily Thomas           F2529       26/663       27:40    8:12     1:47:20
458   Jessica Lewicki        F1824       15/362       28:28    8:12     1:47:21
459   Jennifer Dawdy         F2529       27/663       25:15    8:12     1:47:23
460   Charles Bartel         M2529       83/350       26:48    8:12     1:47:24
461   Ryan Blaine            M3034       64/312       29:21    8:13     1:47:27
462   Caleb Herbst           M2529       84/350       27:12    8:13     1:47:28
463   Derek Holgersen        M1824       44/129       29:31    8:13     1:47:29
464   Susan Doerr            F4044       14/300       30:10    8:13     1:47:29
465   Shelley Ippolito       F4044       15/300       30:09    8:13     1:47:29
466   Joseph Kuchan          M3539       73/307       28:48    8:13     1:47:30
467   James Trautt           M2529       85/350       27:02    8:13     1:47:30
468   Genevieve Alander      F1824       16/362       26:55    8:13     1:47:30
469   Janelle McCoy          F1824       17/362       26:27    8:13     1:47:30
470   John Gustafson         M1824       45/129       31:10    8:13     1:47:30
471   Andy Rieger            M3539       74/307       28:39    8:13     1:47:31
472   John Nonnemaker        M3034       65/312       28:32    8:13     1:47:32
473   Rob Lundien            M3539       75/307       27:17    8:13     1:47:34
474   Richard McDaniel       M5559        10/82       27:22    8:13     1:47:36
475   William Collins        M3034       66/312       29:30    8:13     1:47:38
476   Beth Lunde             F2529       28/663       28:49    8:13     1:47:38
477   Amber Cox              F2529       29/663       27:29    8:14     1:47:39
478   Sharon Underwood       F4044       16/300       27:43    8:14     1:47:40
479   Mike Plummer           M4044       47/233       27:03    8:14     1:47:40
480   Damon Duehring         M3539       76/307       28:35    8:14     1:47:41
481   Emily Hiles            F1824       18/362       29:10    8:14     1:47:41
482   Aurelio Andazola       M4549       27/146       26:39    8:14     1:47:41
483   Barry Bohanan          M4044       48/233       28:16    8:14     1:47:42
484   Curtis Maginley        M2529       86/350       30:12    8:14     1:47:43
485   Charles Coats          M2529       87/350       29:12    8:14     1:47:43
486   Jeff Johnson           M3034       67/312       27:23    8:14     1:47:43
487   Ben Sims               M3034       68/312       27:24    8:14     1:47:44
488   Michele Duckett        F3539       19/442       28:43    8:14     1:47:46
489   Paul Boesel            F3034       14/529       30:39    8:14     1:47:46
490   Jenny Manka            F3539       20/442       30:09    8:14     1:47:51
491   Brad Phillips          M2529       88/350       29:08    8:14     1:47:51
492   Stephanie Boon         F1824       19/362       26:56    8:15     1:47:56
493   Marilyn Lappin         F4549        2/172       28:36    8:15     1:47:57
494   Charlotte Schaffner    F1824       20/362       28:34    8:15     1:47:57
495   Jason Cole             M3539       77/307       27:32    8:15     1:47:57
496   Eric Blevins           M3034       69/312       27:55    8:15     1:47:57
497   Richard Twedt          M4044       49/233       27:11    8:15     1:47:58
498   Jacob Benezette        M2529       89/350       27:10    8:15     1:47:58
499   Kim Brosseit           F4044       17/300       26:50    8:15     1:48:02
500   Robert Pankey          M3034       70/312       27:41    8:15     1:48:03
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501   Daniel McDonald        M4044       50/233       28:10    8:15     1:48:05
502   Devin Riley            M2529       90/350       29:50    8:16     1:48:05
503   Todd Bauer             M3034       71/312                8:16     1:48:06
504   Andrew Collinsworth    M3539       78/307       27:15    8:16     1:48:11
505   Andrea Sander          F1824       21/362       27:32    8:16     1:48:11
506   Marc Wenger            M5054       22/119       27:44    8:16     1:48:12
507   Ellen Klem             F3539       21/442       29:20    8:16     1:48:12
508   Jonas Baughman         M2529       91/350                8:16     1:48:14
509   Roberta Meggs          F2529       30/663       29:47    8:16     1:48:14
510   Jaime Shelbert         F3034       15/529       28:07    8:16     1:48:15
511   Mark Mathes            M3034       72/312       29:22    8:16     1:48:16
512   Greg Rothers           M4044       51/233       26:13    8:16     1:48:17
513   Brooke Miller          F3034       16/529       28:32    8:17     1:48:19
514   Bill Hansen            M5054       23/119       29:03    8:17     1:48:20
515   Michael Robins         M5054       24/119       27:50    8:17     1:48:21
516   Steve Collins          M3539       79/307       29:41    8:17     1:48:21
517   Kristen Bertoncin      F4549        3/172       29:35    8:17     1:48:21
518   Kari Mericle           F3034       17/529       28:40    8:17     1:48:23
519   Kristen Scott          F2529       31/663       29:24    8:17     1:48:24
520   Joe Wagstaffe          M2529       92/350       28:49    8:17     1:48:24
521   Hannah Rosenberger     F1824       22/362       28:46    8:17     1:48:26
522   Brian Truta            M3034       73/312       28:35    8:17     1:48:28
523   Kimberly Manis         F3539       22/442       28:36    8:17     1:48:28
524   Molly Roudebush        F3539       23/442       27:45    8:17     1:48:28
525   Keli Wenzel            F3034       18/529       28:17    8:17     1:48:29
526   Todd Van Wyngarden     M4549       28/146       27:55    8:18     1:48:32
527   Brian Weaver           M3539       80/307       28:43    8:18     1:48:33
528   Katie Axtell           F3034       19/529       29:37    8:18     1:48:33
529   Kelly Connor           F1824       23/362       27:48    8:18     1:48:33
530   Banach Greg            M3034       74/312       28:43    8:18     1:48:34
531   Tonya Sullivan         F4549        4/172       28:17    8:18     1:48:35
532   Madison Askins         F1824       24/362       26:40    8:18     1:48:35
533   John Brandmeyer        M4044       52/233       29:37    8:18     1:48:35
534   John Pierce            M6064         7/52       27:19    8:18     1:48:37
535   Jeni Camerlinck        F4044       18/300       29:19    8:18     1:48:38
536   Laurel Hickel          F1824       25/362       27:14    8:18     1:48:39
537   Joanie Dergan          F4549        5/172       29:04    8:18     1:48:40
538   Brian Finigan          M4044       53/233       28:59    8:18     1:48:41
539   Ben Bira               M1824       46/129       27:25    8:18     1:48:42
540   Brad Cloverdyke        M5054       25/119       28:47    8:18     1:48:43
541   Sara Terhune           F2529       32/663       28:17    8:18     1:48:43
542   Jennifer Fraley        F3034       20/529       28:40    8:19     1:48:46
543   Calie Veerhusen        F2529       33/663       27:55    8:19     1:48:47
544   Dana Schwisow          F2529       34/663       28:36    8:19     1:48:48
545   Jaime Clark            F1824       26/362       29:39    8:19     1:48:48
546   Kelly Quinlin          F3034       21/529       28:07    8:19     1:48:49
547   Alan Barkema           M5559        11/82       28:28    8:19     1:48:50
548   Eric Eilers            M2529       93/350       29:30    8:19     1:48:52
549   Joseph Wagner          M2529       94/350       27:06    8:19     1:48:56
550   Edgar Sandoval         M3034       75/312       28:57    8:19     1:48:56
551   Vince McCarthy         M4549       29/146       28:47    8:19     1:48:57
552   Robert Wroe            M2529       95/350       30:42    8:20     1:48:58
553   Michael McGrade        F2529       35/663       29:36    8:20     1:48:59
554   Kathryn Curry          F3034       22/529       28:05    8:20     1:48:59
555   Nicholas Perkins       M2529       96/350       29:24    8:20     1:49:00
556   Sue Ellen Cota         F4044       19/300       27:48    8:20     1:49:01
557   Sara Houck             F1824       27/362       27:22    8:20     1:49:01
558   Dennis Gillen          M5559        12/82       26:33    8:20     1:49:02
559   Benjamin Pfeffer       M2529       97/350       30:13    8:20     1:49:03
560   Gillian Ford           F2529       36/663       29:57    8:20     1:49:04
561   Brian Sulley           M2529       98/350       27:50    8:20     1:49:04
562   Steve Rackers          M5054       26/119       27:11    8:20     1:49:04
563   Janet Stanley          F4549        6/172       28:37    8:20     1:49:04
564   Christopher Ohm        M3539       81/307       27:12    8:20     1:49:04
565   Troy Reazin            M4044       54/233       31:00    8:20     1:49:07
566   Matt Gaggero           M3034       76/312       28:39    8:20     1:49:07
567   Seth Phillips          M3034       77/312       28:45    8:20     1:49:07
568   Helen Wilms            F4044       20/300       27:47    8:20     1:49:08
569   Brian Tuell            M3034       78/312       27:29    8:20     1:49:09
570   Tori Waggoner          F3034       23/529       29:42    8:20     1:49:10
571   Abbey Steinbrink       F2529       37/663       27:24    8:20     1:49:10
572   Scott Matson           M1824       47/129       30:22    8:21     1:49:11
573   Sarah Ball             F3034       24/529       28:47    8:21     1:49:11
574   Brennan Tucker         M3539       82/307       29:11    8:21     1:49:11
575   Sarah White            F3034       25/529       28:39    8:21     1:49:12
576   Monica Erdmann         F1824       28/362       27:05    8:21     1:49:12
577   Brandon Gustafson      M2529       99/350       27:15    8:21     1:49:12
578   Joe Pollard            M2529      100/350       29:09    8:21     1:49:14
579   Jared Harp             M3034       79/312       29:22    8:21     1:49:14
580   Dee Boeck              F6064         1/28       29:48    8:21     1:49:14
581   Bo Leitch              M4549       30/146       26:56    8:21     1:49:16
582   Scott Peterson         M4549       31/146       26:46    8:21     1:49:18
583   Brad Reynolds          M3034       80/312       27:20    8:21     1:49:19
584   Matthew Hoy            M3539       83/307       27:00    8:21     1:49:19
585   Brent Berry            M2529      101/350       26:07    8:21     1:49:20
586   Robert Halksworth      M3539       84/307       30:31    8:21     1:49:21
587   Jamie Osborne          F2529       38/663       27:33    8:21     1:49:21
588   Rick Heiniger          M5559        13/82       27:24    8:21     1:49:22
589   Amber Scheckel         F2529       39/663       28:47    8:21     1:49:23
590   Brad Woods             M3539       85/307       29:25    8:22     1:49:29
591   Matthew Hermanson      M2529      102/350       28:46    8:22     1:49:30
592   Adam Schaumburg        M1824       48/129       29:46    8:22     1:49:31
593   Bob Wooten             M3034       81/312       30:07    8:22     1:49:31
594   Christopher Renoll     M1824       49/129       27:49    8:22     1:49:31
595   Jim Laville            M4549       32/146       27:29    8:22     1:49:33
596   Matthew Myers          M2529      103/350       26:36    8:22     1:49:35
597   Brad Colley            M2529      104/350       29:20    8:22     1:49:36
598   Christopher Russell    M3539       86/307       26:40    8:23     1:49:38
599   Sherry Zerr            F3034       26/529       28:25    8:23     1:49:39
600   Patrick Cuejilo        M3539       87/307       29:48    8:23     1:49:39
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601   James McVay            M3034       82/312       26:13    8:23     1:49:40
602   Brian Cole             M3539       88/307       27:43    8:23     1:49:41
603   Amanda Luecke          F3034       27/529       27:17    8:23     1:49:43
604   Jenna Kennedy          F1824       29/362       28:17    8:23     1:49:43
605   Mary Donnelly          F2529       40/663       28:45    8:23     1:49:44
606   Aaron Hurst            M3034       83/312       32:01    8:23     1:49:44
607   Ryan Powell            M3539       89/307       28:34    8:23     1:49:44
608   Sarah Nicholas         F1824       30/362       29:40    8:23     1:49:44
609   Heather Carroll        F4044       21/300       28:36    8:23     1:49:45
610   Tamra Pottenger        F4044       22/300       28:34    8:23     1:49:45
611   Caitlin Bentlage       F1824       31/362       29:39    8:23     1:49:45
612   Elizabeth Chiesa       F2529       41/663       28:47    8:23     1:49:46
613   Shawn Brewer           M3034       84/312       28:44    8:23     1:49:46
614   Dave Von Fintel        M3539       90/307       28:57    8:23     1:49:49
615   Todd Steffens          M3034       85/312       27:43    8:23     1:49:49
616   Ryan Graham            M2529      105/350       27:03    8:23     1:49:50
617   Lee Charlson           M3034       86/312       28:22    8:24     1:49:50
618   Lia Sieve              F1824       32/362       28:38    8:24     1:49:50
619   William Winslow        M5054       27/119       29:41    8:24     1:49:51
620   Max Olivier            M1824       50/129       29:37    8:24     1:49:52
621   Kurt Felpel            M3539       91/307       29:00    8:24     1:49:52
622   Ryan Sieve             M1824       51/129       28:38    8:24     1:49:53
623   Chrissy Johnson        F1824       33/362       28:48    8:24     1:49:55
624   Keri Hubbard           F3034       28/529       28:45    8:24     1:49:57
625   Carmen Llana           F3034       29/529       28:39    8:24     1:49:58
626   Beth Giesler           F3034       30/529       28:14    8:24     1:50:00
627   Ashley Ogonowski       F2529       42/663       28:15    8:24     1:50:01
628   Matt Sinnwell          M2529      106/350       28:58    8:24     1:50:02
629   Jennifer Callison      F1824       34/362       28:58    8:24     1:50:02
630   Jacqueline Foy         F2529       43/663       29:49    8:25     1:50:05
631   Wellington Samouce     M4044       55/233       28:41    8:25     1:50:05
632   Larry Lavoie           M5559        14/82       29:49    8:25     1:50:05
633   Kurt Everett           M2529      107/350       29:36    8:25     1:50:06
634   Kevin Beck             M1824       52/129       28:53    8:25     1:50:07
635   Jeff Michael           M4549       33/146       29:18    8:25     1:50:08
636   Erin Bishop            F1824       35/362       27:00    8:25     1:50:08
637   Courtney Davis         F2529       44/663       29:26    8:25     1:50:09
638   Amy Griffey            F3539       24/442       27:26    8:25     1:50:09
639   Amy Stucky             F3034       31/529       32:07    8:25     1:50:10
640   Chris Raymer           M3539       92/307       26:52    8:25     1:50:12
641   Eli Olson              M17UN         2/14       27:47    8:25     1:50:13
642   Rich Galbraith         M4044       56/233       30:00    8:25     1:50:14
643   Eric Larson            M2529      108/350       28:16    8:25     1:50:14
644   Mandy Ellett           F3034       32/529       29:21    8:25     1:50:15
645   Gerad Kalma            M3034       87/312       28:21    8:26     1:50:19
646   Jeff McDonough         M3539       93/307       29:25    8:26     1:50:20
647   Jeff Unseld            M2529      109/350       28:21    8:26     1:50:20
648   Ashley Wrecke          F3034       33/529       28:34    8:26     1:50:22
649   Stephen Hopkins        M2529      110/350       30:29    8:26     1:50:23
650   Aaron Siders           M2529      111/350       27:26    8:26     1:50:23
651   Mark Horn              M3539       94/307       28:56    8:26     1:50:24
652   Kerrie Tyndall         F4044       23/300       27:37    8:26     1:50:26
653   Esteban Ponce          M3539       95/307       29:21    8:26     1:50:27
654   Tim Woodring           M4549       34/146       32:52    8:26     1:50:28
655   Katie Kroeger          F2529       45/663       27:06    8:26     1:50:28
656   Melissa Milius         F3539       25/442       28:36    8:27     1:50:30
657   Maranda Smith          F3034       34/529       28:54    8:27     1:50:31
658   Melissa Anderson       F1824       36/362       27:25    8:27     1:50:31
659   Will Manda             M3034       88/312       28:42    8:27     1:50:32
660   Justin Brown           M3539       96/307       29:03    8:27     1:50:33
661   Jenny Sodergren        F4549        7/172       28:20    8:27     1:50:34
662   Keith Morice           M3034       89/312       29:38    8:27     1:50:34
663   Mark Olshefski         M1824       53/129       30:20    8:27     1:50:34
664   Kaitlyn Flynn          F1824       37/362       30:20    8:27     1:50:35
665   T J North              M2529      112/350       29:43    8:27     1:50:37
666   Scott Modlin           M2529      113/350       31:46    8:27     1:50:37
667   Jeff Hrabe             M2529      114/350       29:14    8:27     1:50:40
668   Andres Suarez          M3034       90/312       29:04    8:27     1:50:42
669   Jim Fitzpatrick        M3539       97/307       29:01    8:27     1:50:42
670   Gregory Van Mierlo     M3034       91/312       29:37    8:28     1:50:43
671   Kelsi Huseman          F3034       35/529       28:59    8:28     1:50:44
672   Michael Trabon         M1824       54/129       29:58    8:28     1:50:45
673   Brooke Fieth           F2529       46/663       28:01    8:28     1:50:45
674   Deb Braun              F4044       24/300       27:35    8:28     1:50:45
675   Laura Cushing          F3539       26/442       27:35    8:28     1:50:46
676   Dan Fournier           M2529      115/350       29:03    8:28     1:50:50
677   Mike Baker             M3539       98/307       28:06    8:28     1:50:51
678   Robert Dye             M5559        15/82       27:23    8:28     1:50:51
679   Colleen Allen          F3539       27/442       28:16    8:28     1:50:52
680   Jessica Haynes         F3034       36/529       27:20    8:28     1:50:52
681   Rebecca Hendrickson    F4549        8/172       29:26    8:28     1:50:54
682   Tommy Stewart          M2529      116/350       29:19    8:29     1:50:56
683   Niles Jager            M2529      117/350       29:36    8:29     1:50:56
684   Charlotte Barksdale    F4549        9/172       27:50    8:29     1:50:56
685   Christine McEchron-Hil F2529       47/663       27:52    8:29     1:50:57
686   Meghan Crismon         F2529       48/663       27:07    8:29     1:50:57
687   Stephen White          M4044       57/233       26:35    8:29     1:50:58
688   Kerri Simpson          F3034       37/529       29:14    8:29     1:50:58
689   Michael Clauder        M3034       92/312       29:45    8:29     1:50:59
690   Daniel McIlvanie       M5559        16/82       28:59    8:29     1:50:59
691   Ryan Rogers            M2529      118/350       28:50    8:29     1:51:00
692   Scott Morey            M2529      119/350       28:36    8:29     1:51:02
693   Mark Headrick          M3539       99/307       29:34    8:29     1:51:02
694   Jean Buechler          F4549       10/172       29:19    8:29     1:51:04
695   Kendall Lynn           M4549       35/146       29:20    8:29     1:51:04
696   Jerry Hoggatt          M5054       28/119       29:20    8:29     1:51:04
697   Kyle Anderson          M2529      120/350       28:38    8:29     1:51:04
698   Michael Cahoy          M5054       29/119       29:49    8:29     1:51:05
699   Daniel Pearson         M3034       93/312       28:52    8:29     1:51:06
700   David Kidd             M5054       30/119       28:06    8:29     1:51:06
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701   Leland Blank           M3034       94/312       29:04    8:29     1:51:07
702   Sarah Kitts            F1824       38/362       28:27    8:29     1:51:08
703   Thomas Pham            M3034       95/312       29:58    8:30     1:51:11
704   Cara Wardlaw           F3034       38/529       30:17    8:30     1:51:12
705   Paul Gill              M4549       36/146       27:23    8:30     1:51:13
706   Kevin Keller           M5054       31/119       27:30    8:30     1:51:14
707   Teresa Scalard         F1824       39/362       29:08    8:30     1:51:14
708   Keith Waters           M4044       58/233       28:16    8:30     1:51:16
709   Mark McClure           M1824       55/129       27:15    8:30     1:51:18
710   Brandon Duwe           M3539      100/307       28:25    8:30     1:51:18
711   Kasia Bulkley          F3034       39/529       29:27    8:30     1:51:19
712   Jean Gaar              F4549       11/172       29:32    8:30     1:51:19
713   Todd Willemsen         M3034       96/312       31:18    8:31     1:51:22
714   Rob Schroeder          M4044       59/233       28:39    8:31     1:51:22
715   Adrian Rodriguez       M2529      121/350       28:20    8:31     1:51:24
716   Kendrick Lusk          M3539      101/307       28:17    8:31     1:51:25
717   Mike Walrod            M4044       60/233       30:34    8:31     1:51:25
718   Kamiah Walker          F2529       49/663       28:55    8:31     1:51:26
719   Geoff Martin           M4044       61/233                8:31     1:51:27
720   Abbie Swisher          F2529       50/663       29:44    8:31     1:51:27
721   Kyla Christie          F3539       28/442       29:03    8:31     1:51:28
722   Suzanne Freedman       F4044       25/300       28:56    8:31     1:51:30
723   Jim Schlung            M4044       62/233       28:44    8:31     1:51:32
724   Tim Blake              M3034       97/312       29:41    8:31     1:51:32
725   John Kevern            M2529      122/350       28:57    8:32     1:51:37
726   Scott Lichte           M5054       32/119       29:24    8:32     1:51:37
727   Dori Groenendyk        F4044       26/300       29:32    8:32     1:51:38
728   Katie Vap              F2529       51/663       29:20    8:32     1:51:40
729   Randy Kirk             M4549       37/146       28:17    8:32     1:51:41
730   Rachel Luptak          F2529       52/663       29:37    8:32     1:51:41
731   Basil Yanke            M4549       38/146       28:27    8:32     1:51:44
732   Amy Boyer              F3539       29/442       30:10    8:32     1:51:46
733   Tara Arneson           F1824       40/362       30:40    8:32     1:51:47
734   David Paschke          M4044       63/233       29:44    8:32     1:51:47
735   John Bezou Jr          M3034       98/312       31:55    8:32     1:51:47
736   Daniel Stringfield     M2529      123/350       29:50    8:33     1:51:49
737   Bre Schubert           F4549       12/172       26:55    8:33     1:51:54
738   Lisa Fosnough          F3034       40/529       28:17    8:33     1:51:54
739   Gary Gaddis            M5054       33/119       28:32    8:33     1:51:54
740   Juliane Searcy         F2529       53/663       29:59    8:33     1:51:54
741   Jeremy Wallen          M3034       99/312       29:46    8:33     1:51:56
742   Mark Espinosa          M4549       39/146       29:37    8:33     1:51:58
743   William Johnson        M1824       56/129       28:56    8:33     1:51:58
744   Lori Baker             F3539       30/442       28:06    8:33     1:52:01
745   Ngoc Williams          F4044       27/300       30:02    8:34     1:52:03
746   Niki Strotman          F2529       54/663       27:13    8:34     1:52:04
747   Elizabeth Beedle       F3034       41/529       27:32    8:34     1:52:04
748   Eddie Kempf Ii         M3539      102/307       27:36    8:34     1:52:05
749   Tim Current            M4549       40/146       27:29    8:34     1:52:07
750   Justin Lynch           M4549       41/146       28:00    8:34     1:52:09
751   Angela Minor           F4044       28/300       27:51    8:34     1:52:09
752   Daniel Swiss           M3034      100/312       29:33    8:34     1:52:10
753   Ben Stamey             M3034      101/312       30:21    8:34     1:52:10
754   Mike Underwood         M4044       64/233       28:36    8:34     1:52:11
755   Patrick Shaver         M3034      102/312       29:56    8:34     1:52:13
756   Paul Ayers             M2529      124/350                8:35     1:52:15
757   Gary Danciger          M5054       34/119       28:28    8:35     1:52:15
758   Aminta Price           F3034       42/529       28:25    8:35     1:52:17
759   Stephanie Adams        F3539       31/442       29:45    8:35     1:52:17
760   Teri Jenkins           F4044       29/300       28:57    8:35     1:52:18
761   Tobie Obrien           F2529       55/663       30:18    8:35     1:52:19
762   Trudy Gnagy            F4044       30/300       30:23    8:35     1:52:19
763   Robert Casida          M4044       65/233       30:07    8:35     1:52:20
764   Mark Degraw            M2529      125/350       26:50    8:35     1:52:20
765   Dana Brunner           F3034       43/529       30:11    8:35     1:52:21
766   Holli Bennett          F3539       32/442       27:27    8:35     1:52:21
767   Stephanie Taylor       F3034       44/529       29:11    8:35     1:52:22
768   Doug Brown             M6064         8/52       28:25    8:35     1:52:23
769   Douglas Brown          M3539      103/307       28:25    8:35     1:52:23
770   Randolph W Wheeler     M4044       66/233       29:55    8:35     1:52:23
771   Mark Holtsclaw         M3539      104/307       29:03    8:35     1:52:24
772   John Kiehl             M5054       35/119       29:33    8:35     1:52:25
773   Penny Hargens          F4044       31/300       30:00    8:36     1:52:30
774   Sean Hafferty          M1824       57/129                8:36     1:52:30
775   Greg Valdovino         M4044       67/233       31:42    8:36     1:52:31
776   Kevin Martin           M4549       42/146       27:52    8:36     1:52:32
777   Harold Keller          M4044       68/233                8:36     1:52:33
778   Amy Manes              F3539       33/442       30:17    8:36     1:52:33
779   Derek Butler           M2529      126/350       29:20    8:36     1:52:34
780   Denise Severn          F4044       32/300       30:46    8:36     1:52:34
781   Jeremy Schumacher      M2529      127/350       30:15    8:36     1:52:34
782   Sara Chapman           F3034       45/529       28:27    8:36     1:52:36
783   Darrin Shepard         M3539      105/307       29:10    8:36     1:52:40
784   Ken Langlands          M5559        17/82       28:54    8:37     1:52:41
785   Wally Brawner          M7074          1/7       27:52    8:37     1:52:42
786   Lindsay Peattie        F3034       46/529       27:34    8:37     1:52:44
787   Tom Summers            M4044       69/233                8:37     1:52:45
788   Charles Ammeen         M3539      106/307       31:23    8:37     1:52:45
789   Richard Shrock         M3539      107/307       30:05    8:37     1:52:45
790   David Estes            M5559        18/82       30:15    8:37     1:52:46
791   Thomas Holmes          M5559        19/82       28:28    8:37     1:52:47
792   Doug Brandt            M4549       43/146       30:05    8:37     1:52:48
793   David Zabel            M3539      108/307       30:51    8:37     1:52:49
794   Danielle Rizzo         F2529       56/663       30:05    8:37     1:52:50
795   Joe Lienemann          M2529      128/350       28:27    8:37     1:52:50
796   Jessica Deline         F2529       57/663       30:06    8:37     1:52:51
797   Matthew Altrich        M3034      103/312       30:07    8:37     1:52:51
798   Griffin Smith          M1824       58/129       30:49    8:37     1:52:52
799   Justin Frederick       M2529      129/350       29:47    8:37     1:52:53
800   Paul Buechler          M5054       36/119       28:48    8:37     1:52:53
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801   Joe Heikes             M4044       70/233       29:57    8:38     1:52:54
802   Burton Taylor          M3034      104/312       31:46    8:38     1:52:54
803   William Askew          M5054       37/119       28:44    8:38     1:52:54
804   Deanna Soukup          F3034       47/529       29:29    8:38     1:52:54
805   Christopher Griffin    M3539      109/307       26:45    8:38     1:52:54
806   Sara Worrall           F3034       48/529       29:10    8:38     1:52:55
807   Randy McHenry          M4549       44/146       28:48    8:38     1:52:55
808   Jim Baird              M4549       45/146       31:23    8:38     1:52:55
809   Jeff Kloster           M2529      130/350       26:35    8:38     1:52:56
810   Doug Smithee           M4044       71/233       29:15    8:38     1:52:56
811   David Warm             M5054       38/119       29:06    8:38     1:52:57
812   Shannon Bell           F2529       58/663       29:23    8:38     1:52:57
813   Jason Whitney          M3539      110/307       28:45    8:38     1:52:57
814   Rachael Suarez         F2529       59/663       29:20    8:38     1:52:57
815   Emma Hawkins           F1824       41/362       30:05    8:38     1:52:57
816   Douglas Becker         M5559        20/82       30:45    8:38     1:52:58
817   David Fonseca          M3539      111/307       29:03    8:38     1:52:58
818   Jeffrey Rietema        M3034      105/312       30:36    8:38     1:52:58
819   Katharine Milberger    F2529       60/663       30:04    8:38     1:52:59
820   Marcus Wright          M4549       46/146       28:39    8:38     1:52:59
821   Adam Rudy              M3539      112/307       29:26    8:38     1:52:59
822   Jessica Secrist        F2529       61/663       30:43    8:38     1:53:00
823   Jason Kniffen          M3539      113/307       29:26    8:38     1:53:00
824   Dennis Harden          M4549       47/146       30:06    8:38     1:53:02
825   Daniel Cline           M5559        21/82       29:56    8:38     1:53:02
826   Allison Vetter         F1824       42/362       28:44    8:38     1:53:04
827   Amanda Clayton         F3034       49/529       29:34    8:38     1:53:04
828   Brent Roberts          M3034      106/312       31:43    8:38     1:53:04
829   Jon Clayton            M3034      107/312       29:34    8:38     1:53:05
830   Elizabeth Delling      F2529       62/663       29:33    8:39     1:53:07
831   Kathy Calvert          F4549       13/172       28:17    8:39     1:53:08
832   Keturah Kiehl          F2529       63/663       29:51    8:39     1:53:09
833   Tina Fleecs            F3034       50/529       29:46    8:39     1:53:09
834   D Brian Wright         M3034      108/312       27:28    8:39     1:53:09
835   Maureen Andersen       F3539       34/442       29:04    8:39     1:53:10
836   Todd Marquardt         M4549       48/146       29:47    8:39     1:53:10
837   Kurt Stelter           M4044       72/233       29:11    8:39     1:53:10
838   Brian Kvidera          M3034      109/312       30:31    8:39     1:53:13
839   Marti Wickham          F4044       33/300       29:37    8:39     1:53:13
840   Jennifer Herve Du Penh F4044       34/300       28:08    8:39     1:53:16
841   Louis Peters           M5054       39/119       28:44    8:39     1:53:18
842   Amanda Stockman        F3539       35/442       30:04    8:39     1:53:18
843   David Rose             M4044       73/233       27:31    8:39     1:53:18
844   Nicole Picollo         F3539       36/442       30:00    8:39     1:53:18
845   Layne Anderson         F1824       43/362       30:23    8:39     1:53:19
846   Joseph Caudillo        M5559        22/82       28:23    8:40     1:53:20
847   Bob Viehweg            M5054       40/119       29:41    8:40     1:53:20
848   Ron Craven             M5054       41/119       27:34    8:40     1:53:22
849   Allan Cibert           M5559        23/82       28:34    8:40     1:53:23
850   Edward Nicholson       M5559        24/82       29:56    8:40     1:53:26
851   Cheryl Krumrie         F5054        2/123       29:46    8:40     1:53:27
852   Robert Knapp           M4044       74/233       27:01    8:40     1:53:27
853   Dave Easley            M3539      114/307       28:41    8:40     1:53:28
854   Linda Elliott          F5054        3/123       29:59    8:40     1:53:30
855   Heather Ohlfs          F2529       64/663       27:23    8:40     1:53:30
856   Shannon Redford        F3539       37/442       30:41    8:40     1:53:31
857   Trail Degondea         M4044       75/233       28:44    8:40     1:53:31
858   Luke Baumgartner       M3539      115/307       31:38    8:40     1:53:32
859   Kevin Clarke           M1824       59/129       32:48    8:40     1:53:32
860   Sam Scott              M3034      110/312       29:36    8:41     1:53:33
861   Mia Gallagher          F2529       65/663       28:32    8:41     1:53:34
862   Kevin Dodd             M4044       76/233       30:43    8:41     1:53:35
863   Angie Jones            F3539       38/442       30:35    8:41     1:53:35
864   Andy Obrien            M3034      111/312       30:19    8:41     1:53:36
865   Andrea Scheuerman      F1824       44/362       29:44    8:41     1:53:38
866   Dana Coble             F3034       51/529       30:32    8:41     1:53:38
867   Mark Holloway          M4044       77/233       28:57    8:41     1:53:39
868   Sara Wood              F3034       52/529       29:49    8:41     1:53:39
869   Miriam Zavagnin        F3034       53/529       29:54    8:41     1:53:39
870   Noel Purdy             F3034       54/529       30:51    8:41     1:53:40
871   Amanda Turner          F1824       45/362       28:02    8:41     1:53:42
872   Paul Gilbert           M2529      131/350       30:35    8:41     1:53:43
873   Lisa Bellamy           F3539       39/442       28:13    8:41     1:53:43
874   Jay Oltjen             M4044       78/233       27:23    8:41     1:53:45
875   Jason Reece            M3539      116/307       29:15    8:41     1:53:45
876   Anne Ristau            F4549       14/172       29:09    8:41     1:53:45
877   Michael Cole           M3539      117/307       31:19    8:41     1:53:45
878   Erica Young            F2529       66/663       30:01    8:42     1:53:46
879   Vanessa Sink           F3034       55/529       29:48    8:42     1:53:46
880   Tara Scroggin          F2529       67/663       30:01    8:42     1:53:46
881   Jennifer Roth          F3539       40/442       30:42    8:42     1:53:46
882   Joe Cannova            M4044       79/233       29:13    8:42     1:53:48
883   Vicki Whitaker         F4044       35/300       29:24    8:42     1:53:48
884   Matt Wiley             M3539      118/307       30:43    8:42     1:53:51
885   Kurt Bartolich         M4549       49/146       29:45    8:42     1:53:51
886   Kelly Farrell          M4044       80/233       29:40    8:42     1:53:53
887   Curtis W Johnson       M4044       81/233       30:04    8:42     1:53:54
888   Sarah Ferguson         F2529       68/663       29:27    8:42     1:53:54
889   Michael Richardson     M5559        25/82       29:28    8:42     1:53:54
890   Alexandra Kurth        F1824       46/362       29:21    8:42     1:53:54
891   Jennifer Everett       F4044       36/300       29:44    8:42     1:53:56
892   Eli Paulsrud           M3034      112/312       29:48    8:42     1:53:57
893   Andrew Argubright      M2529      132/350       30:55    8:42     1:53:57
894   Lindsey Porter         F2529       69/663       29:04    8:42     1:53:58
895   Stefan Zaryczny        M2529      133/350       30:00    8:43     1:54:00
896   Adam Denno             M3034      113/312       29:55    8:43     1:54:00
897   Alexis Dyer            F1824       47/362       29:54    8:43     1:54:00
898   Russell Popp           M4044       82/233       28:55    8:43     1:54:01
899   Kevin Porter           M2529      134/350       30:22    8:43     1:54:01
900   Jennifer Sigler        F2529       70/663       30:02    8:43     1:54:02
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901   Ryan McLaughlin        M2529      135/350       29:34    8:43     1:54:02
902   Ann Wiebe              F2529       71/663       29:23    8:43     1:54:03
903   Michelle Israelite     F4044       37/300       31:28    8:43     1:54:03
904   Kristi Hill            F2529       72/663       30:00    8:43     1:54:05
905   Andy Robinson          M2529      136/350       29:29    8:43     1:54:05
906   Joel Grimmett          M4044       83/233       31:46    8:43     1:54:06
907   Tanya Heinrich         F3539       41/442       27:31    8:43     1:54:07
908   Carey Bethell          F2529       73/663       29:22    8:43     1:54:08
909   Sarita Vernon          F3034       56/529       29:22    8:43     1:54:08
910   Sarah Keller           F2529       74/663       28:49    8:43     1:54:09
911   Mark Miller            M3034      114/312       30:09    8:43     1:54:09
912   Steve Sackrider        M5054       42/119       29:56    8:43     1:54:09
913   Robert Dewar           M6064         9/52       28:20    8:43     1:54:10
914   Colleen Connealy       F2529       75/663       28:49    8:43     1:54:10
915   Jason Waite            M2529      137/350       28:46    8:43     1:54:11
916   Tom Zind               M5054       43/119       30:08    8:43     1:54:11
917   Heidi Cashman          F4044       38/300       28:38    8:43     1:54:11
918   Mike Collier           M5559        26/82       30:04    8:43     1:54:12
919   Lorie Donald           F1824       48/362       30:50    8:43     1:54:12
920   Cheryl Birkey          F2529       76/663       29:15    8:43     1:54:12
921   Byron Crabb            M3539      119/307       29:47    8:44     1:54:12
922   Ashley Shirk           F2529       77/663       29:16    8:44     1:54:12
923   Vanessa Leite          F3034       57/529       27:24    8:44     1:54:13
924   Clarissa Schilling     F4549       15/172       30:11    8:44     1:54:13
925   Lauren Henson          F1824       49/362       30:44    8:44     1:54:13
926   Amy Dyer               F1824       50/362       30:04    8:44     1:54:14
927   Angie Stroup           F3539       42/442       28:50    8:44     1:54:14
928   Aaron Hass             M3539      120/307       29:02    8:44     1:54:15
929   Lisa Walters           F4044       39/300       30:20    8:44     1:54:16
930   Tricia Kelsey          F4044       40/300       30:20    8:44     1:54:16
931   Jurgita Ye             F2529       78/663       30:53    8:44     1:54:17
932   Amanda Hanson          F3034       58/529       29:45    8:44     1:54:18
933   Janne Wahl             F4549       16/172       31:32    8:44     1:54:18
934   Mark Modersohn         M3034      115/312       30:19    8:44     1:54:18
935   Nicole McGinness-Mille F3034       59/529       29:43    8:44     1:54:18
936   Jacob Parr             M2529      138/350       29:19    8:44     1:54:19
937   Shana Schmadeke        F3539       43/442                8:44     1:54:20
938   Melissa Linnens        F1824       51/362       30:56    8:44     1:54:20
939   Ann Fricke             F4549       17/172       29:43    8:44     1:54:21
940   Bethanie Achenbach     F2529       79/663       29:48    8:44     1:54:22
941   Liz Holtz              F2529       80/663       30:31    8:44     1:54:22
942   Christopher Rigsby     M2529      139/350       31:41    8:45     1:54:25
943   Catherine Thompson     F2529       81/663       28:41    8:45     1:54:26
944   Aaron Budimlija        M3034      116/312       29:00    8:45     1:54:27
945   Mark Allen             M3539      121/307       30:21    8:45     1:54:27
946   Brett Burch            M3539      122/307       31:15    8:45     1:54:28
947   Geri Minor             F3539       44/442       28:57    8:45     1:54:28
948   Aaron Minor            F3539       45/442       28:58    8:45     1:54:28
949   Ashley Dunbar          F2529       82/663       29:38    8:45     1:54:29
950   Brett Emo              M3034      117/312       29:40    8:45     1:54:29
951   Jennifer Emo           F2529       83/663       29:34    8:45     1:54:30
952   Benjamin Panos         M2529      140/350       28:31    8:45     1:54:30
953   Kelly Johnson          M3539      123/307       30:03    8:45     1:54:30
954   Valerie Hamaker        F3539       46/442       29:28    8:45     1:54:30
955   Thomas Queenan         M3539      124/307       30:13    8:45     1:54:31
956   Justin Herbermann      M3034      118/312       32:05    8:45     1:54:32
957   Chrissy McClure        F3539       47/442       27:17    8:45     1:54:34
958   Ken Hite               M3539      125/307       30:03    8:45     1:54:34
959   Ann Blalock            F2529       84/663       29:16    8:45     1:54:35
960   Jackie Snyder          F1824       52/362       29:28    8:45     1:54:35
961   Steven Murphy          M5559        27/82       30:50    8:46     1:54:39
962   John Murphy            M3539      126/307       30:50    8:46     1:54:39
963   Allan Kells            M4044       84/233       30:20    8:46     1:54:40
964   Jennifer Thompson      F3539       48/442       29:36    8:46     1:54:42
965   Stan Wood              M4549       50/146       28:54    8:46     1:54:43
966   Ahmed Alyousef         M3034      119/312       31:20    8:46     1:54:44
967   Brian Batson           M3034      120/312       31:30    8:46     1:54:44
968   Adrienne Paranjothi    F3539       49/442       31:17    8:46     1:54:45
969   Cynthia Snyder         F4549       18/172       31:14    8:46     1:54:46
970   Kevin Taylor           M4549       51/146       30:31    8:46     1:54:46
971   Carrie Wortman         F3034       60/529       29:56    8:46     1:54:46
972   Aimee Truetken         F2529       85/663       28:02    8:46     1:54:47
973   Tiffany Donohoe        F3539       50/442       29:14    8:46     1:54:48
974   Chad Donohoe           M3539      127/307       29:14    8:46     1:54:48
975   Eileen Millspaugh      F4549       19/172       29:21    8:46     1:54:48
976   Theresa Legato         F3539       51/442       29:48    8:46     1:54:48
977   David Ceule            M2529      141/350       29:27    8:46     1:54:49
978   Matthew Vogt           M3034      121/312       29:14    8:46     1:54:49
979   Ellen Kurth            F4549       20/172       29:21    8:46     1:54:50
980   John Passarelli        M3539      128/307       27:00    8:47     1:54:51
981   Chris Fricke           M4044       85/233       30:34    8:47     1:54:54
982   Katelyn McKee          F1824       53/362       27:43    8:47     1:54:56
983   Zach Frank             M3539      129/307       29:23    8:47     1:54:56
984   Loni Muninger          F2529       86/663       31:01    8:47     1:54:56
985   Terri Keeler           F2529       87/663       28:10    8:47     1:54:56
986   Luke Pisors            M3539      130/307       31:18    8:47     1:54:57
987   Sara Besserman         F1824       54/362       30:45    8:47     1:54:59
988   Matt Titus             M3034      122/312       29:12    8:47     1:54:59
989   Jenny Tate             F3539       52/442       29:29    8:47     1:55:00
990   Jeffrey Kallsen        M4044       86/233       29:27    8:47     1:55:00
991   Kahty Pittala          F3034       61/529       27:56    8:47     1:55:01
992   Brooke Cowan           F3034       62/529       27:56    8:47     1:55:01
993   Charlie Gilmore        M3539      131/307       28:35    8:47     1:55:01
994   Kristine Knutter       F2529       88/663       29:32    8:47     1:55:01
995   Billy Conway           M3539      132/307       30:12    8:47     1:55:02
996   Emily Wolters          F1824       55/362       31:29    8:47     1:55:02
997   Greg Owsley            M2529      142/350       31:33    8:47     1:55:03
998   Margi Wilson           F3539       53/442       30:21    8:48     1:55:07
999   Kim Munsterman         F3034       63/529       30:21    8:48     1:55:07
1000  Sarah McCreary         F2529       89/663       29:44    8:48     1:55:07
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1001  Harry Groenendyk       M4044       87/233       28:31    8:48     1:55:08
1002  Robb Douglas           M3539      133/307       27:25    8:48     1:55:09
1003  Stephna Masters        F4044       41/300       29:37    8:48     1:55:10
1004  Jill Taylor            F3539       54/442       30:46    8:48     1:55:11
1005  Angela Cottrell        F3034       64/529       29:44    8:48     1:55:11
1006  Rusty Moore            M4549       52/146       30:02    8:48     1:55:12
1007  Mary Tomelleri         F5054        4/123       29:34    8:48     1:55:14
1008  Mike Riley             M4044       88/233       30:49    8:48     1:55:15
1009  Kathleen Houlehan      F2529       90/663       29:59    8:48     1:55:15
1010  Tucker Melles          M17UN         3/14       32:17    8:48     1:55:15
1011  Tony Kempf             M4044       89/233       30:22    8:48     1:55:15
1012  Brian Rouse            M4044       90/233       26:49    8:48     1:55:17
1013  Shelly Koehler         F3539       55/442       29:38    8:48     1:55:17
1014  Angie Knaack           F3539       56/442       29:39    8:49     1:55:18
1015  Mary Viveros           F5054        5/123       29:30    8:49     1:55:18
1016  Jenee Blundell         F3034       65/529       30:28    8:49     1:55:19
1017  Whitney Jarvis         F2529       91/663       32:13    8:49     1:55:20
1018  Amy Simpson            F3034       66/529       29:35    8:49     1:55:21
1019  Julie Pal              F3034       67/529       29:32    8:49     1:55:21
1020  James Pangelinan       M3539      134/307       29:51    8:49     1:55:21
1021  Sara Tumminia          F4044       42/300       30:06    8:49     1:55:22
1022  Megan Ochs             F3034       68/529       32:12    8:49     1:55:22
1023  Jennifer Santee        F3539       57/442       31:22    8:49     1:55:22
1024  Scott Betz             M3034      123/312       30:44    8:49     1:55:24
1025  Jennifer Schindler     F3034       69/529       30:32    8:49     1:55:26
1026  Kirk Willard           M3539      135/307       28:18    8:49     1:55:26
1027  Tracy Ortiz            F3034       70/529       29:52    8:49     1:55:26
1028  Mark Zapien            M4549       53/146       30:19    8:49     1:55:27
1029  Kim Murie              F3539       58/442       30:23    8:49     1:55:28
1030  Rob Myers              M3539      136/307       29:29    8:49     1:55:28
1031  Holly Ryan             F3034       71/529       30:10    8:49     1:55:30
1032  Pete Grathoff          M4044       91/233       30:15    8:49     1:55:30
1033  Jeff Owsley            M1824       60/129       31:35    8:49     1:55:30
1034  Minda Mason            F4044       43/300       30:04    8:50     1:55:31
1035  Heather Sells          F3034       72/529       30:49    8:50     1:55:32
1036  Phil Adlich            M3034      124/312       30:50    8:50     1:55:32
1037  Bradley Nave           M2529      143/350       28:58    8:50     1:55:35
1038  Justin Putnam          M3539      137/307       29:47    8:50     1:55:38
1039  Galen Critchfield      M5054       44/119       29:53    8:50     1:55:38
1040  Steven Green           M4044       92/233       28:38    8:50     1:55:39
1041  Troy Faaborg           M3034      125/312                8:50     1:55:39
1042  Mike West              M3034      126/312       29:25    8:50     1:55:40
1043  Ashley Person          M2529      144/350       30:18    8:50     1:55:40
1044  Jon Leisinger          M4044       93/233       29:33    8:50     1:55:43
1045  Tiffany Clark          F2529       92/663       29:41    8:50     1:55:43
1046  Jessica Neuville       F2529       93/663       30:00    8:50     1:55:43
1047  Bonnie Steer           F4044       44/300       31:20    8:51     1:55:44
1048  Rich Pefley            M3539      138/307       32:13    8:51     1:55:46
1049  Gretchen Fink          F3539       59/442       31:13    8:51     1:55:46
1050  Cody Simms             M3034      127/312       32:45    8:51     1:55:46
1051  Brian Snyder           M4044       94/233       30:09    8:51     1:55:48
1052  Jessi Withrow          F2529       94/663       30:08    8:51     1:55:50
1053  Garrett Wrecke         M3034      128/312       27:23    8:51     1:55:51
1054  Paul Wootten           M5054       45/119                8:51     1:55:54
1055  Michael Suess          M3539      139/307       30:12    8:51     1:55:56
1056  Kelly Gontesky         F2529       95/663       29:51    8:51     1:55:56
1057  Jennifer Kohlbrecher   F3539       60/442       29:01    8:51     1:55:56
1058  Jake Gontesky          M3034      129/312       29:51    8:51     1:55:56
1059  Joanne Petersheim      F1824       56/362       31:37    8:52     1:55:57
1060  Dave Sherry            M3034      130/312       34:32    8:52     1:56:00
1061  David Berry            M5054       46/119       29:39    8:52     1:56:01
1062  Tim Barry              M4044       95/233       28:18    8:52     1:56:02
1063  Benjamin Birnbaum      M2529      145/350       31:05    8:52     1:56:02
1064  David Caballero        M2529      146/350       31:05    8:52     1:56:03
1065  Christine Torres       F4044       45/300       29:50    8:52     1:56:04
1066  Curtis Jones           M3539      140/307       32:39    8:52     1:56:04
1067  Joseph Fitle           M3034      131/312       31:31    8:52     1:56:05
1068  Laura Wolters          F1824       57/362       31:29    8:52     1:56:05
1069  Shannon Foster         M3034      132/312       31:15    8:52     1:56:05
1070  Sarah Burr             F2529       96/663       29:55    8:52     1:56:06
1071  Bryan Mauk             M3539      141/307       29:51    8:52     1:56:09
1072  Jon Red Corn           M2529      147/350       30:52    8:52     1:56:10
1073  Nathan Larson          M4044       96/233       30:19    8:53     1:56:11
1074  Nicole Stoyles         F3539       61/442       29:39    8:53     1:56:11
1075  Scott Johnson          M2529      148/350       29:43    8:53     1:56:12
1076  Libby Wahl             F2529       97/663       31:05    8:53     1:56:12
1077  Blake Jones            M3034      133/312       31:31    8:53     1:56:12
1078  Matt Baker             M1824       61/129       30:38    8:53     1:56:12
1079  Brad Stasiulis         M3539      142/307       31:23    8:53     1:56:13
1080  Davin Hicks            M2529      149/350       32:10    8:53     1:56:16
1081  Mark Robertson         M3034      134/312       32:08    8:53     1:56:16
1082  Patrick Fanning        M3539      143/307       29:08    8:53     1:56:16
1083  Piper Wilcher          F1824       58/362       31:47    8:53     1:56:17
1084  Daniel Marxkors        M1824       62/129       32:58    8:53     1:56:19
1085  Dawn Clifford          F4044       46/300       30:38    8:53     1:56:19
1086  Brendan Orwig          M1824       63/129       29:56    8:53     1:56:20
1087  Jennifer Sell          F4044       47/300       30:26    8:53     1:56:20
1088  Brian Otto             M2529      150/350       30:35    8:54     1:56:24
1089  Mike Sorensen          M2529      151/350       29:52    8:54     1:56:24
1090  Rebecca Wolfe          F2529       98/663       31:25    8:54     1:56:27
1091  Kimberly Martin        F3034       73/529       31:25    8:54     1:56:27
1092  Erine Porter           F2529       99/663       31:32    8:54     1:56:27
1093  John Newland           M3034      135/312       30:53    8:54     1:56:27
1094  Michelle Warren        F2529      100/663       29:28    8:54     1:56:28
1095  Cameron Betts          M3539      144/307       29:59    8:54     1:56:31
1096  Carie Skinner          F3539       62/442       29:03    8:54     1:56:33
1097  Victoria Standley      F2529      101/663       32:08    8:54     1:56:33
1098  John Dubois            M5054       47/119       30:27    8:54     1:56:35
1099  Daniel Keane           M2529      152/350       30:33    8:54     1:56:35
1100  Jon Price              M3034      136/312       31:19    8:54     1:56:36
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1101  Thomas Anneberg        M1824       64/129       30:24    8:55     1:56:37
1102  Joe Kauten             M4044       97/233       29:39    8:55     1:56:38
1103  Kristen Pierce         F3539       63/442       31:27    8:55     1:56:38
1104  Brian Lappin           M4549       54/146       32:21    8:55     1:56:40
1105  A J Neufeld            M3034      137/312       32:16    8:55     1:56:40
1106  Michael Zafft          M3034      138/312       30:10    8:55     1:56:40
1107  Shawna Gilmore         F3539       64/442       30:02    8:55     1:56:42
1108  Amanda Bradford        F3539       65/442       30:21    8:55     1:56:42
1109  Glenn Spencer          M4044       98/233       28:18    8:55     1:56:43
1110  Grant Spencer          M17UN         4/14       28:17    8:55     1:56:43
1111  Nicole Fonseca         F1824       59/362       29:40    8:55     1:56:43
1112  Kristopher Holman      M1824       65/129       26:51    8:55     1:56:43
1113  Jason Miles            M3539      145/307       31:17    8:55     1:56:44
1114  Mary Ortega            F2529      102/663       28:43    8:55     1:56:44
1115  Diana Bailey           F3034       74/529       31:24    8:55     1:56:44
1116  Becky McClure          F5054        6/123       29:40    8:55     1:56:45
1117  William Brooks         M5054       48/119       31:35    8:55     1:56:46
1118  Guy Grossbard          M3034      139/312       30:22    8:55     1:56:46
1119  Jodi Fincher           F4044       48/300       30:47    8:55     1:56:47
1120  Becky Shamburg         F4044       49/300       30:49    8:55     1:56:47
1121  Bruno Soto             M3539      146/307       30:03    8:55     1:56:48
1122  Sharon Costello        F5559         1/69       29:41    8:55     1:56:49
1123  Katie Krejci           F1824       60/362       30:24    8:56     1:56:50
1124  Elizabeth Emerson      F1824       61/362       27:14    8:56     1:56:50
1125  Randy Hite             M5054       49/119       28:41    8:56     1:56:50
1126  Chris Christeson       M1824       66/129       28:53    8:56     1:56:51
1127  Mallika Edwards        F3539       66/442       31:24    8:56     1:56:54
1128  Shelly Gruenbacher     F3539       67/442       31:47    8:56     1:56:54
1129  John Derus             M2529      153/350       29:24    8:56     1:56:54
1130  Shelley Meadows        F3034       75/529       31:05    8:56     1:56:54
1131  James Tilly            M4044       99/233       30:21    8:56     1:56:55
1132  Sarah Hoy              F2529      103/663       29:08    8:56     1:56:55
1133  Brian Freidhoff        M4044      100/233       29:23    8:56     1:56:57
1134  Norman Simon           M3539      147/307       31:02    8:56     1:56:57
1135  Peter Maharry          M3539      148/307       30:51    8:56     1:56:58
1136  Robyn Stone            F3034       76/529       30:51    8:56     1:56:58
1137  Tom Koenig             M3034      140/312       32:13    8:56     1:56:59
1138  Amy Jones              F3034       77/529       29:48    8:56     1:56:59
1139  Wil Solano             M5054       50/119       31:20    8:56     1:56:59
1140  Charles Joseph         M4549       55/146       31:39    8:56     1:57:00
1141  Jodi Karson            F3034       78/529       31:37    8:56     1:57:00
1142  Ann Rolfes             F3539       68/442       30:12    8:56     1:57:00
1143  Krissee Pitts          F3539       69/442       31:48    8:56     1:57:00
1144  Amanda Wrisley         F3034       79/529       31:58    8:56     1:57:02
1145  Shauna Ripley          F2529      104/663       31:34    8:56     1:57:02
1146  Paul Wilson            M3539      149/307       31:10    8:57     1:57:02
1147  Brian Miller           M3034      141/312       30:05    8:57     1:57:03
1148  Chelsi Hayden          F3034       80/529       31:34    8:57     1:57:03
1149  Andre Smith            M3539      150/307       30:13    8:57     1:57:04
1150  Els Thermate           F3034       81/529       30:42    8:57     1:57:04
1151  Shannon Gitchel        F3034       82/529       29:47    8:57     1:57:04
1152  Mark Hollingsworth     M5559        28/82       31:08    8:57     1:57:05
1153  Evan Tinker            M2529      154/350       33:50    8:57     1:57:06
1154  Renee Gier             F3539       70/442       30:15    8:57     1:57:07
1155  Amy Robb               F3539       71/442       32:05    8:57     1:57:08
1156  Scott Davids           M4044      101/233       31:49    8:57     1:57:09
1157  Ryan Frisbie           M3034      142/312       29:29    8:57     1:57:09
1158  Dale Schmitt           M4549       56/146       31:28    8:57     1:57:09
1159  Jon Spooonemore        M4044      102/233       31:25    8:57     1:57:09
1160  Adam Jorgenson         M3539      151/307       31:20    8:57     1:57:09
1161  Brad Zulke             M4044      103/233       31:48    8:57     1:57:10
1162  Kim Miller             F4549       21/172       30:22    8:57     1:57:12
1163  Ryan Manuel            M2529      155/350       30:26    8:57     1:57:12
1164  Stephanie Terry        F4044       50/300       31:30    8:57     1:57:12
1165  Stephen Pascuzzi       M4549       57/146       33:16    8:57     1:57:12
1166  Leslie Johnson         F3539       72/442       29:43    8:57     1:57:15
1167  Ronald Molteni         M4044      104/233       32:52    8:58     1:57:16
1168  Jane Rackers           F5054        7/123       32:53    8:58     1:57:16
1169  Andrew Price           M2529      156/350       31:32    8:58     1:57:16
1170  Ann Molloy             F2529      105/663       30:03    8:58     1:57:20
1171  Kelly Underwood        F1824       62/362       29:48    8:58     1:57:20
1172  Kristen Anderson       F2529      106/663       29:48    8:58     1:57:20
1173  Jeff Blakeman          M4044      105/233       31:31    8:58     1:57:21
1174  Katie Steinbauer       F2529      107/663       28:40    8:58     1:57:22
1175  Corby Lange            M3034      143/312       29:43    8:58     1:57:23
1176  Alan Spilde            M1824       67/129       28:27    8:58     1:57:24
1177  Bob Schaller           M3034      144/312       31:21    8:58     1:57:24
1178  Natalie Schaller       F2529      108/663       31:21    8:58     1:57:24
1179  Joe Jeppson            M2529      157/350                8:58     1:57:24
1180  Danny R Shervington    M3034      145/312                8:58     1:57:25
1181  Michael Gleeson        M4044      106/233       30:55    8:58     1:57:26
1182  Andria Jones           F3034       83/529       29:54    8:58     1:57:27
1183  Shannon Parker         F3539       73/442       31:11    8:58     1:57:27
1184  Byron Smith            M3539      152/307       30:09    8:58     1:57:28
1185  Jennifer Soendker      F3034       84/529       31:48    8:59     1:57:29
1186  Roger Davis            M6064        10/52       29:49    8:59     1:57:29
1187  James Faught           M2529      158/350       29:27    8:59     1:57:29
1188  Elizabeth Schrum       F1824       63/362       31:46    8:59     1:57:29
1189  Angela Saus            F3034       85/529       30:34    8:59     1:57:30
1190  Dani Bell              F1824       64/362       31:47    8:59     1:57:30
1191  Ron Schroeder          M2529      159/350       29:38    8:59     1:57:30
1192  Russ Schroeder         M2529      160/350       29:40    8:59     1:57:31
1193  Jessica Lufkin         F1824       65/362       30:31    8:59     1:57:32
1194  Lauren Hill            F1824       66/362       30:31    8:59     1:57:33
1195  James Olley            M3539      153/307       29:17    8:59     1:57:33
1196  Eric Pohlmann          M1824       68/129       30:23    8:59     1:57:34
1197  Melodie Sturdivant     F4044       51/300       30:10    8:59     1:57:34
1198  Kara Dunlap            F1824       67/362       30:23    8:59     1:57:34
1199  John Ragsdale          M3034      146/312       30:20    8:59     1:57:35
1200  Keri Jackson           F2529      109/663       30:58    8:59     1:57:35
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1201  Jonathan Dick          M2529      161/350                8:59     1:57:37
1202  Kay Dougherty          F2529      110/663       31:10    8:59     1:57:38
1203  Bruce Vaughn           M2529      162/350       30:40    8:59     1:57:39
1204  Robert Fitzgerald      M4044      107/233       31:25    8:59     1:57:39
1205  Megan Roback           F2529      111/663       31:04    8:59     1:57:41
1206  Meredith Mathews       F3034       86/529       31:35    8:59     1:57:41
1207  Michael Biagioli       M4549       58/146       29:59    8:59     1:57:41
1208  Jes Hansen             M4044      108/233       32:08    9:00     1:57:42
1209  Harrison Funke         M2529      163/350       31:03    9:00     1:57:42
1210  Peter Tebben           M3539      154/307       29:12    9:00     1:57:43
1211  Shane Neel             M2529      164/350       30:31    9:00     1:57:44
1212  James Starr            M4044      109/233       28:56    9:00     1:57:44
1213  Peter Wetzel           M1824       69/129       29:29    9:00     1:57:44
1214  Kristin Hennenfent     F3034       87/529       31:33    9:00     1:57:44
1215  Samuel Stepp           M1824       70/129       29:29    9:00     1:57:45
1216  Whitney Stach          F1824       68/362       28:39    9:00     1:57:45
1217  Richard Carlson        M6569         3/19       30:56    9:00     1:57:46
1218  Tim Reves              M4044      110/233       30:18    9:00     1:57:47
1219  Kimberly Roback        F1824       69/362       31:04    9:00     1:57:48
1220  Emily Robertson        F1824       70/362       31:05    9:00     1:57:48
1221  Chad Bartels           M3539      155/307       31:27    9:00     1:57:48
1222  Mark Fetty             M4549       59/146       31:29    9:00     1:57:49
1223  Quinn Bennion          M3539      156/307       30:09    9:00     1:57:49
1224  Karen Ninemire         F3034       88/529       30:11    9:00     1:57:53
1225  Jim Huser              M4044      111/233       29:39    9:00     1:57:53
1226  Xandra Sifuentes       F2529      112/663       29:59    9:00     1:57:53
1227  Michelle Durst         F3539       74/442       32:12    9:00     1:57:53
1228  Stratton Sigler        M2529      165/350       30:57    9:00     1:57:54
1229  Fred Neis              M3539      157/307       31:34    9:01     1:57:55
1230  Michelle Griffith      F4044       52/300       31:51    9:01     1:57:56
1231  Barbara Cross          F3539       75/442       31:31    9:01     1:57:56
1232  Andre Bellamy          M3539      158/307       28:12    9:01     1:57:57
1233  Michael Haramia        M4044      112/233       31:11    9:01     1:57:57
1234  Mark Strahl            M4044      113/233       30:09    9:01     1:57:58
1235  Joel Buckley           M2529      166/350       30:02    9:01     1:57:58
1236  Allison Osborn         F1824       71/362       30:46    9:01     1:58:00
1237  Mark Stevens           M5054       51/119       30:58    9:01     1:58:01
1238  Scott Lawson           M4549       60/146       30:49    9:01     1:58:01
1239  Lindsey Burch          F2529      113/663       30:44    9:01     1:58:01
1240  Bridget Sandhoff       F3034       89/529       33:10    9:01     1:58:02
1241  Karlie Jones           F1824       72/362       27:21    9:01     1:58:03
1242  Steve Maddex           M4044      114/233       29:59    9:01     1:58:03
1243  Roy Mereness           M3539      159/307       30:28    9:01     1:58:04
1244  Kathy Barry            F4549       22/172       30:18    9:01     1:58:04
1245  Brian Gibbs            M2529      167/350       30:59    9:01     1:58:05
1246  Anne Koerten           F2529      114/663       32:09    9:02     1:58:08
1247  Mary Akin              F3034       90/529       28:42    9:02     1:58:08
1248  Diana Stauffer         F3539       76/442       31:29    9:02     1:58:08
1249  Scott Luty             M5054       52/119       30:08    9:02     1:58:11
1250  Stephen Warren         M4044      115/233       30:26    9:02     1:58:11
1251  Scott Kramer           M1824       71/129       30:07    9:02     1:58:12
1252  Jennifer Lewis         F3539       77/442       29:42    9:02     1:58:12
1253  Melissa Handlan        F3034       91/529       29:28    9:02     1:58:14
1254  Patrick Oreilly        M4549       61/146       31:24    9:02     1:58:14
1255  Michael Hagerman       M3034      147/312       30:07    9:02     1:58:15
1256  Jessica Reid           F1824       73/362       31:20    9:02     1:58:16
1257  Kara Kopper            F2529      115/663       30:14    9:02     1:58:16
1258  Mark McGreevy          M3539      160/307       31:43    9:02     1:58:18
1259  Andi Fyffe             F3034       92/529       31:25    9:02     1:58:19
1260  William Allen          M3034      148/312       32:24    9:02     1:58:19
1261  Lauren Stephenson      F1824       74/362       30:26    9:02     1:58:19
1262  Michelle Bundren       F1824       75/362       28:28    9:02     1:58:19
1263  Jennifer Hirt          F2529      116/663       31:21    9:02     1:58:20
1264  Lisa Peterson          F2529      117/663       27:19    9:03     1:58:22
1265  Graham Gordon          M5559        29/82       30:34    9:03     1:58:23
1266  Barry Isdell           M3539      161/307       29:47    9:03     1:58:23
1267  Elizabeth Rauh         F2529      118/663       29:45    9:03     1:58:24
1268  Elliot Viker           M3034      149/312       29:49    9:03     1:58:24
1269  Laura Ismert           F3034       93/529       31:26    9:03     1:58:25
1270  Suzanne Elliott        F3034       94/529       29:42    9:03     1:58:26
1271  John Walter            M4044      116/233       29:55    9:03     1:58:27
1272  Bill E Morrison        M3539      162/307       32:03    9:03     1:58:27
1273  Brook Barr             F2529      119/663       29:25    9:03     1:58:32
1274  Joe Ballard            M2529      168/350                9:03     1:58:33
1275  Rob Stange             M2529      169/350       31:04    9:03     1:58:33
1276  Julie Ostermann        F4044       53/300       31:38    9:03     1:58:34
1277  Jane Coppinger         F4044       54/300       30:36    9:04     1:58:34
1278  Martin Solway          M2529      170/350       30:57    9:04     1:58:34
1279  Amy McNitt             F4549       23/172       30:35    9:04     1:58:35
1280  Ruth Gardner           F2529      120/663       29:46    9:04     1:58:35
1281  Meg Teeple             F3034       95/529       31:46    9:04     1:58:36
1282  John Dehaemers         M3034      150/312       29:58    9:04     1:58:37
1283  Debbie Johnson         F5559         2/69       31:35    9:04     1:58:37
1284  Breeann Warner         F3034       96/529       30:40    9:04     1:58:37
1285  Vincent Carrillo       M4044      117/233       30:33    9:04     1:58:38
1286  Erin Tompkins          F3034       97/529       31:02    9:04     1:58:39
1287  Michele Brinker Kawiec F3539       78/442       31:28    9:04     1:58:39
1288  Dennis Pavlotich       M3539      163/307       30:56    9:04     1:58:39
1289  Chelsea Schmidt        F2529      121/663       30:10    9:04     1:58:40
1290  Kristen Davolt         F3034       98/529       29:58    9:04     1:58:40
1291  Kerstin Florman        F2529      122/663       31:49    9:04     1:58:40
1292  Kimberly Pieper        F2529      123/663       31:50    9:04     1:58:41
1293  Casey Kapple           M3034      151/312       29:09    9:04     1:58:42
1294  Tina Wirtz             F4044       55/300       30:23    9:04     1:58:42
1295  Barbara Zima           F5054        8/123       29:39    9:04     1:58:44
1296  John Layman            M1824       72/129       31:26    9:05     1:58:49
1297  Whitney Smith          F1824       76/362       31:30    9:05     1:58:50
1298  Kevin Demel            M4549       62/146                9:05     1:58:50
1299  Valerie Blanc          F4044       56/300       33:10    9:05     1:58:50
1300  David Doyle            M5559        30/82       30:33    9:05     1:58:52
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1301  Zach Collins           M3034      152/312       29:33    9:05     1:58:53
1302  Hallie Collins         F2529      124/663       31:33    9:05     1:58:54
1303  Ciro Ortega            M3539      164/307       27:59    9:05     1:58:54
1304  Daniel Dubill          M2529      171/350       31:38    9:05     1:58:54
1305  Jamie Mast             F3034       99/529       31:21    9:05     1:58:55
1306  Stephanie Johns        F1824       77/362       31:00    9:05     1:58:55
1307  Austin Limle           M1824       73/129       30:20    9:05     1:58:56
1308  William Manis          M3539      165/307       29:13    9:05     1:58:57
1309  Sarah Darmitzel        F2529      125/663       29:22    9:05     1:58:57
1310  James Sear             M5054       53/119       30:00    9:05     1:58:57
1311  Brandon Gerken         M3034      153/312       32:04    9:05     1:58:58
1312  Jacob Folks            M2529      172/350       30:20    9:05     1:58:59
1313  Eric Sturm             M2529      173/350       31:01    9:05     1:58:59
1314  Monica Schaefer        F3539       79/442       31:51    9:05     1:59:00
1315  Daryl Swanwick         M6064        11/52       31:47    9:06     1:59:01
1316  Margaret Aisenbrey     F2529      126/663       31:37    9:06     1:59:02
1317  Jeremy Suhr            M2529      174/350       31:37    9:06     1:59:02
1318  Corey Hirtz            M3539      166/307       30:01    9:06     1:59:02
1319  Brian Allen            M1824       74/129       32:16    9:06     1:59:03
1320  Jessica Bennett        F3034      100/529       31:47    9:06     1:59:04
1321  Kara Poehlman          F2529      127/663       29:09    9:06     1:59:04
1322  Dan Carlson            M3539      167/307       32:23    9:06     1:59:05
1323  Meredith Annin         F2529      128/663       32:09    9:06     1:59:07
1324  Shane Mecham           M3034      154/312       31:36    9:06     1:59:07
1325  Alex Chen              M3539      168/307       30:43    9:06     1:59:07
1326  Nicole Gerken          F3034      101/529       32:04    9:06     1:59:08
1327  Amanda Patton          F1824       78/362       30:10    9:06     1:59:11
1328  Tom Buchman            M3034      155/312       31:18    9:06     1:59:11
1329  Steve Griese           M4044      118/233       31:35    9:06     1:59:13
1330  Glenn Hermiller        M2529      175/350       29:45    9:06     1:59:13
1331  Russell Wright         M2529      176/350       30:01    9:06     1:59:13
1332  Sherry Hein            F4549       24/172       30:51    9:07     1:59:17
1333  Joseph Saunders        M2529      177/350       30:14    9:07     1:59:18
1334  Kate Hercules          F2529      129/663       28:26    9:07     1:59:18
1335  Cary Lanzoni           M1824       75/129       29:31    9:07     1:59:18
1336  Kirby Montgomery       M1824       76/129       31:16    9:07     1:59:18
1337  Sarah Simmelink        F1824       79/362       31:10    9:07     1:59:19
1338  Christopher Brink      M4044      119/233       31:00    9:07     1:59:19
1339  Meg Hasse              F1824       80/362       29:33    9:07     1:59:19
1340  Katie Kircher          F2529      130/663       31:20    9:07     1:59:19
1341  Tom Kutilek            M1824       77/129       31:17    9:07     1:59:19
1342  Kevin Clem             M4549       63/146       31:28    9:07     1:59:21
1343  Teresa Morehead        F3539       80/442       30:35    9:07     1:59:21
1344  Carrie Long            F3034      102/529       29:57    9:07     1:59:21
1345  Nancy Mueller          F5559         3/69       30:41    9:07     1:59:22
1346  Jenny Linden           F4044       57/300       29:46    9:07     1:59:24
1347  Lisa Matchulat         F2529      131/663       30:02    9:07     1:59:25
1348  Steve Kawiecki         M3539      169/307       31:28    9:07     1:59:26
1349  Amy Vanwagner          F3539       81/442       30:07    9:07     1:59:26
1350  Sara Chilcutt          F2529      132/663       30:10    9:08     1:59:28
1351  Jessica Engelland      F2529      133/663       31:28    9:08     1:59:28
1352  Len Kuklenski          M6064        12/52       30:58    9:08     1:59:28
1353  Elizabeth McLeod       F4549       25/172       30:14    9:08     1:59:31
1354  Michael Huebner        M3034      156/312       29:53    9:08     1:59:34
1355  Aimee Smith            F2529      134/663       30:40    9:08     1:59:34
1356  Charee McWilliams      F3034      103/529       29:18    9:08     1:59:35
1357  Dale Ziegler           M2529      178/350       32:03    9:08     1:59:37
1358  Stephanie Firebaugh    F3539       82/442       32:00    9:08     1:59:37
1359  Julie Dalecky          F4044       58/300       30:03    9:08     1:59:37
1360  Kori Belton            F3034      104/529       29:42    9:08     1:59:39
1361  Meredith Roberts       F1824       81/362       30:50    9:09     1:59:40
1362  Sarah Huber            F1824       82/362       30:14    9:09     1:59:41
1363  Jennifer Hoeme         F3034      105/529       30:51    9:09     1:59:42
1364  Jeramey Jordan         M1824       78/129       30:54    9:09     1:59:42
1365  Lisa Chinn             F3034      106/529       33:45    9:09     1:59:42
1366  Robert Lewis           M3539      170/307       29:48    9:09     1:59:43
1367  Myra Valdez            F3034      107/529       31:33    9:09     1:59:44
1368  Jennifer Barnett       F2529      135/663       28:27    9:09     1:59:44
1369  Stacy Scalfaro         F3539       83/442       31:33    9:09     1:59:45
1370  Reed Anderson          M3034      157/312       29:19    9:09     1:59:45
1371  Mary Charlton          F3539       84/442       32:35    9:09     1:59:45
1372  Shannon Loso           F3539       85/442       32:06    9:09     1:59:46
1373  Sara Davis             F3034      108/529       30:05    9:09     1:59:46
1374  Frank Salerno          M4044      120/233       31:26    9:09     1:59:46
1375  Jamie Didde            F3034      109/529       31:17    9:09     1:59:46
1376  Scott Foley            M2529      179/350                9:09     1:59:46
1377  Jason McMahon          M3539      171/307       30:40    9:09     1:59:47
1378  Marcia Youker          F4044       59/300                9:09     1:59:47
1379  Erin Davis             F4549       26/172       30:32    9:09     1:59:47
1380  Cheryl Benson          F4044       60/300                9:09     1:59:48
1381  Scott Fricke           M4549       64/146       30:53    9:09     1:59:48
1382  Kami Bates             F3539       86/442       31:33    9:09     1:59:49
1383  Eric Eickhorst         M2529      180/350                9:09     1:59:50
1384  Kendal Milburn         F1824       83/362       29:15    9:09     1:59:50
1385  Sarah Jerome           F3034      110/529       31:47    9:10     1:59:54
1386  Jennifer Barnard       F2529      136/663       29:57    9:10     1:59:55
1387  Joe Barnard            M2529      181/350       29:51    9:10     1:59:55
1388  Brenna Cook            F2529      137/663       33:02    9:10     1:59:56
1389  Karon Way-Turner       F6064         2/28       31:16    9:10     1:59:56
1390  Harold Laurence        M4549       65/146       30:55    9:10     1:59:57
1391  Sally Morrow Gomez     F2529      138/663       31:22    9:10     1:59:57
1392  Heidi Simpson          F2529      139/663       29:04    9:10     1:59:57
1393  Shelly Blake           F2529      140/663       30:04    9:10     1:59:58
1394  Josh Coleman           M3034      158/312       28:46    9:10     1:59:59
1395  Jill Robke             F3539       87/442       31:07    9:10     1:59:59
1396  Janice Perez           F2529      141/663       30:51    9:10     1:59:59
1397  Martin Gonzalez        M4044      121/233       31:44    9:10     1:59:59
1398  Kathy Sheldon          F3539       88/442       32:05    9:10     2:00:01
1399  Jennifer Wilkinson     F3034      111/529       32:06    9:10     2:00:01
1400  Kent Schlosser         M3034      159/312       31:06    9:10     2:00:01
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1401  Mark Woods             M5054       54/119       31:34    9:10     2:00:01
1402  Barry Gregson          M4549       66/146       31:07    9:10     2:00:02
1403  Eric Moore             M4549       67/146       31:07    9:10     2:00:02
1404  Jodi Define            F3539       89/442       30:11    9:10     2:00:02
1405  Jeffrey Waters         M6064        13/52       30:11    9:10     2:00:03
1406  Jill Kells             F3034      112/529       30:31    9:10     2:00:04
1407  Rhobb Williams         M4549       68/146       32:46    9:10     2:00:05
1408  Jennifer Schuler       F3034      113/529       32:03    9:10     2:00:05
1409  Linda Quirk            F5559         4/69       31:32    9:11     2:00:06
1410  Debbie White           F3034      114/529       32:50    9:11     2:00:07
1411  Rebekah Tobin          F2529      142/663       31:34    9:11     2:00:07
1412  Eileen Garey           F3539       90/442       29:07    9:11     2:00:07
1413  Lauren Tobin           F2529      143/663       31:35    9:11     2:00:07
1414  David Coe              M3034      160/312       31:50    9:11     2:00:09
1415  Barton Stanley         M4549       69/146       32:49    9:11     2:00:11
1416  Nell French            F3034      115/529       31:32    9:11     2:00:11
1417  Glenn Rowley           M5054       55/119       31:44    9:11     2:00:12
1418  Mikel Mayfield         M3539      172/307       32:22    9:11     2:00:12
1419  Margaret Ternes        F2529      144/663       30:20    9:11     2:00:16
1420  Richard Ternes         M3034      161/312       30:20    9:11     2:00:16
1421  Paul Culotta           M4044      122/233       30:24    9:11     2:00:17
1422  Jon Davis              M3034      162/312       31:26    9:12     2:00:20
1423  Kassie Fetterman       F2529      145/663       30:11    9:12     2:00:21
1424  Paul Corrigan          M4044      123/233       32:39    9:12     2:00:21
1425  Kathryn Buckley        F2529      146/663       32:31    9:12     2:00:24
1426  Jill Hunt              F3539       91/442       30:24    9:12     2:00:25
1427  Kermit Rust Iii        M3034      163/312       31:35    9:12     2:00:25
1428  Rose Ochieng           F2529      147/663       31:04    9:12     2:00:25
1429  Eric Anderson          M2529      182/350       32:19    9:12     2:00:27
1430  Chandler Barr          M2529      183/350       29:45    9:12     2:00:28
1431  Elaina Poulsen         F3034      116/529       30:05    9:12     2:00:28
1432  Eric Henry             M4044      124/233       33:00    9:12     2:00:30
1433  Collin McGinnis        M4549       70/146       30:58    9:12     2:00:30
1434  Angie Dalbello         F3034      117/529       30:37    9:12     2:00:30
1435  Michael Baker          M4044      125/233       34:47    9:12     2:00:31
1436  John Arneson           M3034      164/312       31:45    9:13     2:00:34
1437  Alissa Smith           F3034      118/529       31:46    9:13     2:00:35
1438  Josh Hayes             M3539      173/307       31:44    9:13     2:00:35
1439  Susan Ortbals          F4549       27/172       33:50    9:13     2:00:36
1440  Winfield Waggoner      M3034      165/312       31:24    9:13     2:00:37
1441  Sarah Hopkins          F3034      119/529       30:28    9:13     2:00:37
1442  Jeff Charlson          M4044      126/233       30:47    9:13     2:00:39
1443  Greg Riley             M4549       71/146       30:40    9:13     2:00:41
1444  Daniel Stotts          M2529      184/350       30:31    9:13     2:00:41
1445  Penny Lindemann Smith  F3034      120/529       30:42    9:13     2:00:42
1446  Christine Lopez        F4549       28/172       31:32    9:13     2:00:43
1447  Sally Johnson          F1824       84/362       31:31    9:13     2:00:43
1448  Maggie Morrison        F3539       92/442       31:58    9:14     2:00:46
1449  Melissa Tamasi         F2529      148/663       31:57    9:14     2:00:47
1450  Rachel Richardson      F3034      121/529       29:48    9:14     2:00:47
1451  Lacey Sims             F2529      149/663       31:52    9:14     2:00:50
1452  Michael Jeter-Boldt    M2529      185/350       32:24    9:14     2:00:50
1453  Lisa Manns             F2529      150/663       33:16    9:14     2:00:51
1454  Steve Woita            M2529      186/350       30:44    9:14     2:00:51
1455  Troy Miller            M4044      127/233       32:00    9:14     2:00:51
1456  Jeff Healy             M1824       79/129       31:24    9:14     2:00:52
1457  Todd Hendrickson       M4549       72/146       29:28    9:14     2:00:53
1458  Ash Pauly              F3034      122/529       30:39    9:14     2:00:53
1459  Wendy Miller           F3034      123/529       31:23    9:14     2:00:53
1460  Heather Smalarz        F2529      151/663       31:23    9:14     2:00:53
1461  Julie Kimmell          F3034      124/529       31:57    9:14     2:00:55
1462  Kevin Moyer            M3034      166/312       31:48    9:14     2:00:55
1463  Bryan Kerr             M4044      128/233       30:39    9:14     2:00:55
1464  Steven Beard           M2529      187/350       33:41    9:14     2:00:56
1465  Colleen Kirk           F1824       85/362       30:42    9:14     2:00:57
1466  Karlie Speicher        F5054        9/123       31:16    9:14     2:00:57
1467  Janis Huff             F3034      125/529       31:15    9:14     2:00:57
1468  John Smith             M3034      167/312       29:56    9:15     2:01:00
1469  Richard Rumford        M4044      129/233       31:04    9:15     2:01:01
1470  Bill Patterson         M4044      130/233       32:36    9:15     2:01:02
1471  Mary Winter            F1824       86/362       31:18    9:15     2:01:04
1472  Michael Pecora         M3034      168/312       32:14    9:15     2:01:04
1473  Agbaje Adejoke         F2529      152/663       32:12    9:15     2:01:05
1474  Chris Kalberg          M3539      174/307       31:59    9:15     2:01:05
1475  Carrie Bivens          F3034      126/529       30:57    9:15     2:01:05
1476  Megan Wolters          F1824       87/362       31:30    9:15     2:01:07
1477  Jill Allegri           F4044       61/300       29:45    9:15     2:01:11
1478  Joseph Rosa            M4549       73/146       31:38    9:16     2:01:13
1479  Carlos Lee             M3539      175/307       31:45    9:16     2:01:15
1480  Karen Blaser           F4044       62/300       31:57    9:16     2:01:15
1481  Monika Swanson         F4044       63/300       32:23    9:16     2:01:15
1482  Susan Robinette        F6064         3/28       30:14    9:16     2:01:18
1483  Cathy Ebers            F4549       29/172       31:12    9:16     2:01:18
1484  Joe Soltys             M3034      169/312       33:26    9:16     2:01:20
1485  Joe Bessenbacher       M7074          2/7       31:08    9:16     2:01:20
1486  Janet Novoselich       F3034      127/529       29:44    9:16     2:01:20
1487  Joshua Vogler          M2529      188/350       28:24    9:16     2:01:20
1488  Britt Strick           F2529      153/663       29:57    9:16     2:01:22
1489  Stephanie Thompson     F3539       93/442       30:54    9:16     2:01:24
1490  Tom Anderson           M3034      170/312       31:52    9:17     2:01:24
1491  Jordan Burkhardt       M1824       80/129       30:32    9:17     2:01:24
1492  Mark Smith             M4549       74/146       29:48    9:17     2:01:24
1493  Lisa Dworak            F1824       88/362       32:09    9:17     2:01:26
1494  Jenny Young            F3539       94/442       31:43    9:17     2:01:26
1495  April Nanos            F4549       30/172       31:58    9:17     2:01:27
1496  Pamela Pantel          F2529      154/663       33:21    9:17     2:01:32
1497  Mike Matson            M5054       56/119       30:43    9:17     2:01:32
1498  Matt Brock             M4044      131/233       31:43    9:17     2:01:32
1499  Gerald Sanders         M6064        14/52       33:12    9:17     2:01:34
1500  Liza Galindo           F3034      128/529       30:07    9:17     2:01:34
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1501  Joanna Heins           F2529      155/663       31:50    9:17     2:01:35
1502  Christy Renyer         F2529      156/663       30:44    9:17     2:01:36
1503  Zac Braselton          M3034      171/312       34:32    9:17     2:01:37
1504  Brian McGeehon         M1824       81/129       32:59    9:18     2:01:39
1505  Angela Taylor          F3034      129/529       30:06    9:18     2:01:41
1506  Russell Slife          M4549       75/146       32:34    9:18     2:01:41
1507  Holly Swangstu         F3539       95/442       32:52    9:18     2:01:41
1508  Jessica Stephan Lebar  F3539       96/442       32:04    9:18     2:01:43
1509  Lauren Hegna           F4044       64/300       32:45    9:18     2:01:44
1510  James McClendon        M4549       76/146       30:07    9:18     2:01:45
1511  Heather Adams          F3034      130/529       30:08    9:18     2:01:46
1512  William Murray         M3034      172/312       33:18    9:18     2:01:46
1513  Ryan Patnode           M3034      173/312       30:23    9:18     2:01:47
1514  Jonathan Pierce        M3034      174/312       32:08    9:18     2:01:47
1515  Brooke Douglas         F1824       89/362       31:35    9:18     2:01:47
1516  Tammy Thomas           F3539       97/442       29:48    9:18     2:01:48
1517  Kirstin Kunkel         F3034      131/529       31:51    9:18     2:01:49
1518  Rory McElhinney        F3034      132/529       31:50    9:18     2:01:49
1519  Cara Haddad            F3034      133/529       30:54    9:18     2:01:50
1520  Steve Bodenheimer      M1824       82/129       29:31    9:18     2:01:50
1521  Laurelin Barkel        F1824       90/362       32:08    9:18     2:01:50
1522  Allison Sandstrom      F3539       98/442       30:31    9:19     2:01:52
1523  Janine Seibert         F4549       31/172       30:26    9:19     2:01:53
1524  Mark McGavran          M3034      175/312       32:56    9:19     2:01:55
1525  Jim Vreeland           M3539      176/307       32:49    9:19     2:01:56
1526  Susan Winn             F5054       10/123       32:31    9:19     2:01:56
1527  Kamin Penny            F4044       65/300       30:05    9:19     2:02:00
1528  Anne Marie Anderson    F2529      157/663       31:55    9:19     2:02:00
1529  Brian Culp             M3539      177/307       30:04    9:19     2:02:01
1530  Wendy Grinstead        F4044       66/300       32:23    9:19     2:02:01
1531  Maria Gibbs            F1824       91/362       32:04    9:19     2:02:02
1532  Kenneth Crane          M4044      132/233       31:06    9:19     2:02:03
1533  Heidi Walker           F3034      134/529       31:20    9:20     2:02:06
1534  Scott Stith            M2529      189/350       31:47    9:20     2:02:06
1535  Karl Singer            M2529      190/350       32:26    9:20     2:02:07
1536  Ryan Lowe              M3539      178/307       30:22    9:20     2:02:07
1537  Andria Rabus           F1824       92/362       31:57    9:20     2:02:07
1538  Lauren Woody           F17UN         1/13       35:46    9:20     2:02:08
1539  Jim King               M4044      133/233       31:54    9:20     2:02:08
1540  Danielle Windholz      F1824       93/362       32:37    9:20     2:02:08
1541  Christina Jamison      F2529      158/663                9:20     2:02:09
1542  Nicole Weddige         F3539       99/442       29:57    9:20     2:02:09
1543  Amy Geha               F2529      159/663       33:16    9:20     2:02:09
1544  John Bennett           M6064        15/52       31:36    9:20     2:02:10
1545  Jonathan Didde         M3034      176/312       31:28    9:20     2:02:10
1546  Kris Purvis            F4044       67/300       32:13    9:20     2:02:12
1547  Rebecca Blevins        F2529      160/663       31:24    9:20     2:02:13
1548  Gregory Tomlinson      M3034      177/312       30:32    9:20     2:02:14
1549  Lynn Coghill           M4044      134/233       33:00    9:20     2:02:16
1550  Nicole Heineman        F1824       94/362       33:24    9:20     2:02:16
1551  Elizabeth Tassi        F2529      161/663       31:40    9:21     2:02:17
1552  Laura Widrg            F4549       32/172       30:48    9:21     2:02:17
1553  Nick Crofoot           M3539      179/307                9:21     2:02:17
1554  Teresa Herrmann        F5054       11/123       32:02    9:21     2:02:17
1555  Teddy Steinmeyer       M2529      191/350       33:20    9:21     2:02:18
1556  Linda Johnson          F4549       33/172       32:12    9:21     2:02:19
1557  Michelle Brehm         F2529      162/663       32:14    9:21     2:02:19
1558  Jeff Stanton           M4044      135/233       32:20    9:21     2:02:20
1559  Kirby McDaniel         F3539      100/442       32:53    9:21     2:02:20
1560  Alexander Brix         M2529      192/350       31:20    9:21     2:02:21
1561  Kaitlyn Cornelius      F1824       95/362       30:44    9:21     2:02:21
1562  Abigail Kroll          F2529      163/663       31:38    9:21     2:02:23
1563  Emily Sebelius         F2529      164/663       31:39    9:21     2:02:23
1564  Adam Stephens          M2529      193/350       35:43    9:21     2:02:24
1565  Heidi Richey           F2529      165/663       31:27    9:21     2:02:24
1566  Deb Hopkins            F4044       68/300       31:54    9:21     2:02:24
1567  Christine Callan       F1824       96/362       31:24    9:21     2:02:25
1568  Bryan Russell          M3539      180/307       33:11    9:21     2:02:25
1569  Kirk Gordon            M4044      136/233       31:41    9:21     2:02:26
1570  Jeff Paris             M4549       77/146       33:18    9:21     2:02:26
1571  Lyle Shapland          M4549       78/146       31:33    9:21     2:02:26
1572  Merry McLaird          F3034      135/529       29:32    9:21     2:02:27
1573  Jill Scheibmeir        F3539      101/442       30:03    9:21     2:02:28
1574  Laura Kannady          F2529      166/663       31:31    9:22     2:02:31
1575  Ronaldo Barron         M2529      194/350       31:44    9:22     2:02:32
1576  Jan Turner             F5054       12/123       30:22    9:22     2:02:32
1577  Jacob Nash             M1824       83/129       34:54    9:22     2:02:33
1578  Andy Medina            M4549       79/146       32:40    9:22     2:02:33
1579  Jenny Spencer          F4044       69/300       32:07    9:22     2:02:33
1580  Michael Hartman        M4044      137/233       31:04    9:22     2:02:34
1581  Bridget Klapperich     F3539      102/442       32:14    9:22     2:02:34
1582  Colleen McDermott      F2529      167/663       32:07    9:22     2:02:34
1583  Joshua Walker          M3539      181/307       31:26    9:22     2:02:34
1584  Zach Zerger            M2529      195/350       32:57    9:22     2:02:34
1585  Michael Mann           M4549       80/146       31:10    9:22     2:02:36
1586  Marlena Leigh          F3034      136/529       31:36    9:22     2:02:38
1587  Ashley Broockerd       F2529      168/663       34:29    9:22     2:02:38
1588  Doug Ott               M4044      138/233       30:37    9:22     2:02:39
1589  Patty Berthelson       F3539      103/442       32:05    9:22     2:02:39
1590  Krista Walker          F3539      104/442       30:03    9:22     2:02:40
1591  Melinda Irie           F2529      169/663       33:01    9:22     2:02:40
1592  Kelsey Messer          F2529      170/663       30:49    9:22     2:02:41
1593  Rebecca Wagner         F2529      171/663       32:06    9:22     2:02:42
1594  Lauren Bosso           F1824       97/362       32:39    9:22     2:02:42
1595  Amanda Mulhall         F3034      137/529       29:26    9:23     2:02:44
1596  Kenny Woods            M3539      182/307       33:17    9:23     2:02:45
1597  Bret Schomaker         M5054       57/119       32:20    9:23     2:02:45
1598  Wendy Cass             F3034      138/529       30:43    9:23     2:02:46
1599  Angie Hohneke          F1824       98/362       33:54    9:23     2:02:47
1600  Jennifer Mentzel       F2529      172/663       31:25    9:23     2:02:47
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1601  Elizabeth Cole         F3034      139/529       30:34    9:23     2:02:48
1602  Bridget Hess           F3034      140/529       30:34    9:23     2:02:48
1603  Tracy Jones            F3539      105/442       29:42    9:23     2:02:48
1604  Ben Neis               M3539      183/307       31:01    9:23     2:02:49
1605  Jason Sanders          M3539      184/307       32:11    9:23     2:02:51
1606  Jennifer Watkins       F1824       99/362       33:57    9:23     2:02:51
1607  Shelli Paske           F4044       70/300       33:37    9:23     2:02:51
1608  Allison Cannon         F1824      100/362       33:57    9:23     2:02:51
1609  Peter Shaheed          M4549       81/146       30:39    9:23     2:02:52
1610  Leslie Smith           F2529      173/663       33:51    9:23     2:02:53
1611  Ron Gubitz             M3034      178/312       33:51    9:23     2:02:53
1612  Bobbi Schomburg        F4044       71/300       31:55    9:23     2:02:53
1613  Letrisha Thomas        F2529      174/663       32:20    9:23     2:02:55
1614  Bob Kline              M4549       82/146       31:18    9:23     2:02:55
1615  Chastity Breedlove     F3539      106/442       30:32    9:23     2:02:55
1616  Briana Wood            F1824      101/362       32:46    9:23     2:02:56
1617  Richard Henderson      M2529      196/350       32:54    9:24     2:02:56
1618  Robert Martinovic      M3034      179/312       30:23    9:24     2:02:56
1619  Pj Arnold              M4044      139/233       32:08    9:24     2:02:57
1620  Tamra Arnold           F3034      141/529       32:09    9:24     2:02:57
1621  Lea Schmidt            M2529      197/350       32:34    9:24     2:02:58
1622  Paul Burgard           M2529      198/350       33:52    9:24     2:02:58
1623  Emily Duethman         F2529      175/663       31:46    9:24     2:02:58
1624  Brooke Hodnefield      F2529      176/663       32:35    9:24     2:02:58
1625  Terri Weinberg         F5054       13/123       32:08    9:24     2:03:01
1626  Tracie Pozarek         F3034      142/529       32:16    9:24     2:03:02
1627  Christine Brenner      F3034      143/529       33:18    9:24     2:03:02
1628  Brian Rathsam          M3034      180/312       32:14    9:24     2:03:02
1629  Leon Friemoth          M3034      181/312       32:16    9:24     2:03:02
1630  Jane Almirall          F3539      107/442       32:14    9:24     2:03:02
1631  Jeffrey Norris         M5054       58/119       33:40    9:24     2:03:02
1632  Corby Hoss             F3034      144/529       33:13    9:24     2:03:02
1633  Jamie Dupree           F2529      177/663       32:10    9:24     2:03:02
1634  Tami Taubert           F3539      108/442       33:20    9:24     2:03:03
1635  Stephanie Staatz       F3539      109/442       33:19    9:24     2:03:03
1636  Craig Rackers          M3539      185/307       31:37    9:24     2:03:04
1637  Daniel Reyes           M4044      140/233       30:59    9:24     2:03:05
1638  Terry Lyssy            F4549       34/172       32:24    9:24     2:03:06
1639  Chad Winters           M3539      186/307       31:14    9:24     2:03:07
1640  Dan Lambe              M3539      187/307       31:14    9:24     2:03:07
1641  Grant Lewis            M3034      182/312       28:43    9:24     2:03:07
1642  Shelly Hough           F1824      102/362       31:28    9:24     2:03:08
1643  Brian Wiklund          M3539      188/307       31:28    9:24     2:03:08
1644  Jenn Quint             F2529      178/663       31:28    9:24     2:03:08
1645  Libby Nuessen          F3034      145/529       31:15    9:24     2:03:09
1646  James Haszard          M6064        16/52       31:28    9:25     2:03:10
1647  Debbie Galbraith       F4549       35/172       32:42    9:25     2:03:10
1648  Mark Gambrill          M4044      141/233       31:49    9:25     2:03:11
1649  Ryan Kelley            M3034      183/312       32:06    9:25     2:03:12
1650  Laura Rouse            F4044       72/300       31:38    9:25     2:03:12
1651  Andrea Wimberley       F2529      179/663       32:28    9:25     2:03:13
1652  Carlotta Hemphill      F5559         5/69       31:12    9:25     2:03:13
1653  Steve Heinking         M4044      142/233       29:44    9:25     2:03:13
1654  Robert Sunta           M5054       59/119       32:10    9:25     2:03:14
1655  Heidi Coates           F3539      110/442       32:28    9:25     2:03:15
1656  Amy Adlich             F3539      111/442       32:33    9:25     2:03:16
1657  Terri Dial             F3539      112/442       31:02    9:25     2:03:16
1658  Jennifer Williams      F3539      113/442       30:45    9:25     2:03:16
1659  Ricky Ogden            M2529      199/350       33:40    9:25     2:03:17
1660  Jesse Weddle           M2529      200/350       33:39    9:25     2:03:17
1661  Sean Adlich            M3034      184/312       32:32    9:25     2:03:17
1662  Luis Cepeda            M4044      143/233       30:47    9:25     2:03:17
1663  Paul Oxler             M2529      201/350       33:46    9:25     2:03:20
1664  Jason Scroggins        M3034      185/312       32:05    9:25     2:03:21
1665  Melynda Meredith       F2529      180/663       32:58    9:26     2:03:25
1666  Katrina Charles        F3539      114/442       33:31    9:26     2:03:25
1667  Jim Alexander          M4549       83/146       33:43    9:26     2:03:26
1668  Amy Kraft              F3539      115/442       33:11    9:26     2:03:26
1669  Ruth Hubenthal         F2529      181/663       35:45    9:26     2:03:26
1670  Jessica Phelps         F2529      182/663       32:34    9:26     2:03:29
1671  Steve Obermeier        M5054       60/119       33:37    9:26     2:03:29
1672  Eric Froese            M1824       84/129       34:15    9:26     2:03:30
1673  Jared Greenleaf        M2529      202/350       30:15    9:26     2:03:30
1674  Amber Battershell      F3034      146/529       33:17    9:26     2:03:31
1675  Daniel Regan           M4549       84/146       32:29    9:26     2:03:32
1676  Megan Brady            F3034      147/529       32:44    9:26     2:03:33
1677  Emily Melies           F1824      103/362       31:36    9:26     2:03:33
1678  Jim Dwyer              M2529      203/350       30:20    9:26     2:03:33
1679  Brad Hilbert           M4044      144/233       30:48    9:26     2:03:34
1680  Jennifer Blues         F2529      183/663       33:20    9:26     2:03:34
1681  Melissa Sullivan       F3539      116/442       32:10    9:26     2:03:34
1682  Kate Dillon            F1824      104/362       33:20    9:26     2:03:35
1683  Megan Lowe             F3034      148/529       30:22    9:27     2:03:37
1684  Greg Johnson           M4549       85/146       32:12    9:27     2:03:39
1685  Chad McManamy          M4044      145/233       31:50    9:27     2:03:39
1686  Amy Spacek             F3034      149/529       31:15    9:27     2:03:39
1687  Matt Spencer           M2529      204/350       32:00    9:27     2:03:40
1688  Becca Dawson           F2529      184/663       32:00    9:27     2:03:40
1689  David Thiemann         M2529      205/350       30:16    9:27     2:03:40
1690  Peter McClellan        M2529      206/350       34:38    9:27     2:03:41
1691  Nina Jagasia           F2529      185/663       34:38    9:27     2:03:42
1692  John Lore              M5054       61/119       33:33    9:27     2:03:42
1693  Lindsay Phillips       F2529      186/663       34:08    9:27     2:03:43
1694  Stacia Wiklund         F3539      117/442       31:28    9:27     2:03:43
1695  Christie Wilson        F2529      187/663       32:51    9:27     2:03:44
1696  Tracy Cowman           F3034      150/529       32:13    9:27     2:03:46
1697  Katie Johnston         F1824      105/362       31:55    9:27     2:03:47
1698  John Caldwell          M2529      207/350       33:46    9:27     2:03:47
1699  Kinsey Parker          F2529      188/663                9:27     2:03:48
1700  Dave Sanson            M3539      189/307       30:39    9:28     2:03:49
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1701  Micah Roman            F3034      151/529       32:06    9:28     2:03:51
1702  Ben Musfeldt           M2529      208/350       33:20    9:28     2:03:52
1703  Halle Musfeldt         F17UN         2/13       33:19    9:28     2:03:52
1704  Frederick Toti         M3539      190/307       31:11    9:28     2:03:52
1705  Dawn Toti              F4044       73/300       31:13    9:28     2:03:52
1706  Christina Huynh        F1824      106/362       32:19    9:28     2:03:53
1707  Kris Bodenheimer       M3034      186/312       31:49    9:28     2:03:54
1708  Cami Jones             F3034      152/529       31:12    9:28     2:03:54
1709  Jeffrey Murray         M3034      187/312       31:13    9:28     2:03:54
1710  Ken Fenstermaker       M5054       62/119       32:02    9:28     2:03:54
1711  Emily Carpenter        F1824      107/362       31:50    9:28     2:03:54
1712  Jon Ternus             M4044      146/233       32:21    9:28     2:03:55
1713  Josephine Frigerio     F1824      108/362       28:50    9:28     2:03:56
1714  Heather Gannon         F3034      153/529       34:13    9:28     2:03:57
1715  Emily Miller           F17UN         3/13       32:51    9:28     2:04:01
1716  Dennis Mayberry        M5054       63/119       32:36    9:29     2:04:03
1717  Kimberly Matsil        F3539      118/442       32:52    9:29     2:04:03
1718  Christy Griffin        F3539      119/442       31:43    9:29     2:04:03
1719  Brian Temple           M4044      147/233       31:46    9:29     2:04:04
1720  Zachary Matus          M2529      209/350       31:02    9:29     2:04:04
1721  Brian Dufner           M3034      188/312       33:38    9:29     2:04:08
1722  Jonathan Whitley       M3034      189/312       32:11    9:29     2:04:08
1723  Terry Smith            M5054       64/119       32:17    9:29     2:04:09
1724  Emily Ternus           F2529      189/663       32:42    9:29     2:04:09
1725  Greg Myers             M3034      190/312       32:17    9:29     2:04:09
1726  James Hootman          M6064        17/52       32:17    9:29     2:04:10
1727  Tracy Wicker           F3034      154/529       33:43    9:30     2:04:17
1728  Melissa White          F1824      109/362       30:18    9:30     2:04:17
1729  Angela Woodruff        F2529      190/663       31:55    9:30     2:04:17
1730  Jamie Wallace          F1824      110/362       32:14    9:30     2:04:21
1731  Christopher MacCabe    M2529      210/350       33:50    9:30     2:04:22
1732  Abbey Moellering       F1824      111/362       32:42    9:30     2:04:24
1733  Lisa Donahue           F4549       36/172       32:07    9:30     2:04:25
1734  Scott Storie           M3539      191/307       31:52    9:30     2:04:26
1735  Sharmion Linseisen-Ker F4044       74/300       32:26    9:30     2:04:26
1736  Melissa Moreno         F3034      155/529       32:42    9:30     2:04:26
1737  Christopher Price      M2529      211/350       31:35    9:30     2:04:26
1738  Chuck Droege           M5054       65/119       31:36    9:30     2:04:26
1739  Allison Rariden        F3034      156/529       30:35    9:31     2:04:28
1740  Sheree Reece           F3539      120/442       31:06    9:31     2:04:28
1741  Melissa Hernandez      F3034      157/529       31:12    9:31     2:04:28
1742  Michael Culpepper      M5559        31/82       30:58    9:31     2:04:31
1743  Sheila Dziura          F3539      121/442       32:06    9:31     2:04:32
1744  Emily Fine             F1824      112/362       32:43    9:31     2:04:32
1745  Kaitlyn Ritchie        F1824      113/362       30:50    9:31     2:04:32
1746  Krystal Valko          F2529      191/663       34:15    9:31     2:04:33
1747  Jacob Wright           M2529      212/350       34:14    9:31     2:04:33
1748  Kim Petkovich          F2529      192/663       32:39    9:31     2:04:35
1749  Jason Laqua            M2529      213/350       32:50    9:31     2:04:36
1750  Marisa Meyer           F2529      193/663       32:50    9:31     2:04:36
1751  James Price            M1824       85/129       35:05    9:31     2:04:36
1752  Christine Bowman       F3034      158/529       30:22    9:31     2:04:37
1753  Andrea Davis           F1824      114/362       32:09    9:31     2:04:38
1754  Jenny Long             F3034      159/529       33:13    9:31     2:04:38
1755  Sanjeev Kumar          M3539      192/307       30:05    9:31     2:04:39
1756  Bj Vanorman            M3034      191/312       32:08    9:31     2:04:39
1757  Jennifer Russell       F2529      194/663       30:02    9:32     2:04:42
1758  Audrey Hohman          F3539      122/442       29:48    9:32     2:04:42
1759  Lacey Modlin           F1824      115/362       33:35    9:32     2:04:43
1760  Kelli Canfield         F2529      195/663       33:02    9:32     2:04:43
1761  Deron Stoecklein       M3539      193/307       32:21    9:32     2:04:45
1762  Alice Brookshire       F3539      123/442       31:33    9:32     2:04:46
1763  Tracy Johnson          F4044       75/300       31:33    9:32     2:04:46
1764  Phil Lasala            M4044      148/233       32:20    9:32     2:04:47
1765  Mark Woodworth         M4044      149/233       31:26    9:32     2:04:49
1766  Arin Morrison          F3539      124/442       33:16    9:32     2:04:49
1767  James Chambers         M3539      194/307       32:42    9:32     2:04:50
1768  Colin Daniels          M3034      192/312       33:29    9:32     2:04:50
1769  Amy Rouse              F4044       76/300       32:01    9:32     2:04:51
1770  Ryan Boyle             M2529      214/350       31:34    9:32     2:04:51
1771  Laci Clark             F2529      196/663       31:35    9:32     2:04:51
1772  Christopher Griese     M3034      193/312       31:36    9:32     2:04:52
1773  Kelly Gipple           F3539      125/442       33:22    9:32     2:04:52
1774  Judi Donaldson         F3034      160/529       32:45    9:32     2:04:52
1775  Jennifer Ryan          F4044       77/300       32:49    9:33     2:04:55
1776  Katie Barton           F3034      161/529       32:43    9:33     2:04:55
1777  Helle Tornas           F4549       37/172       33:10    9:33     2:04:56
1778  Julie Lamski           F3539      126/442       32:43    9:33     2:04:56
1779  Emily Bergkamp         F2529      197/663       35:12    9:33     2:04:57
1780  Brian Lyle             M4044      150/233       32:20    9:33     2:04:57
1781  Andrea Schmidt         F3034      162/529       35:13    9:33     2:04:57
1782  Greg Bynum             M4549       86/146       30:19    9:33     2:04:58
1783  Ann Pecaut             F3034      163/529                9:33     2:04:58
1784  Rebecca Miles          F4044       78/300       31:59    9:33     2:04:59
1785  Twila Lahey            F2529      198/663       32:47    9:33     2:05:00
1786  Kimberly Craig         F3034      164/529       31:44    9:33     2:05:01
1787  Sarah Walsh            F4044       79/300       32:11    9:33     2:05:01
1788  Robert Plant           M4549       87/146       32:42    9:33     2:05:02
1789  Josh Marquardt         M17UN         5/14       30:09    9:33     2:05:02
1790  Ric Osborn             M5054       66/119       33:00    9:33     2:05:04
1791  Kevin Reed             M3539      195/307       32:34    9:33     2:05:06
1792  Carol Higgerson        F3539      127/442       31:21    9:33     2:05:07
1793  Rose Saracini          F4549       38/172       32:50    9:33     2:05:07
1794  Neil Oatsvall          M2529      215/350       32:47    9:34     2:05:09
1795  John Dixon             M4044      151/233       32:01    9:34     2:05:09
1796  Krista Rowe            F3034      165/529       32:06    9:34     2:05:09
1797  Janet Adkins           F4549       39/172       34:51    9:34     2:05:10
1798  Natalie Goe            F4549       40/172       31:05    9:34     2:05:10
1799  David Lea              M3539      196/307       32:06    9:34     2:05:10
1800  Jason Christian        M1824       86/129       35:13    9:34     2:05:10
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1801  Stan Darter            M6064        18/52       32:12    9:34     2:05:11
1802  Jennifer Kraft         F3034      166/529       33:22    9:34     2:05:11
1803  Annie Decoursey        F1824      116/362       33:48    9:34     2:05:12
1804  Bridget Reber          F4044       80/300       34:51    9:34     2:05:12
1805  Anne Imhoff            F3034      167/529       34:52    9:34     2:05:13
1806  Herschel Davis         M5054       67/119       32:13    9:34     2:05:15
1807  Annie Armstrong        F3539      128/442       33:50    9:34     2:05:15
1808  Melissa Brancato       F2529      199/663       32:15    9:34     2:05:15
1809  Katherine Hiller       F3539      129/442       31:07    9:34     2:05:17
1810  Tracy Cichon           F2529      200/663       32:03    9:34     2:05:18
1811  Kevin Nielsen          M3539      197/307       32:54    9:34     2:05:18
1812  Jane Nichols           F3539      130/442       30:03    9:34     2:05:18
1813  Todd Pavlik            M3034      194/312       32:39    9:35     2:05:25
1814  Amanda Connealy        F2529      201/663       31:12    9:35     2:05:25
1815  Debbie Feekin          F4044       81/300       30:45    9:35     2:05:25
1816  Michelle Chisholm      F2529      202/663       31:27    9:35     2:05:25
1817  Steven Marquardt       M5559        32/82       30:33    9:35     2:05:26
1818  Richard Hines          M6064        19/52       33:32    9:35     2:05:27
1819  Jennifer Kaufman       F3034      168/529       33:44    9:35     2:05:27
1820  Laura Bogart           F2529      203/663       32:00    9:35     2:05:27
1821  Todd Dulac             M3539      198/307       33:39    9:35     2:05:28
1822  April Sifford          F2529      204/663       32:01    9:35     2:05:28
1823  Julia Hodges           F1824      117/362       33:36    9:35     2:05:28
1824  Darlene Gary           F5559         6/69       32:26    9:35     2:05:31
1825  Morgan Barrier         F2529      205/663       35:00    9:35     2:05:32
1826  Donna Seibel           F5054       14/123       32:00    9:35     2:05:32
1827  Tammy Smith            F3539      131/442       31:47    9:35     2:05:32
1828  Julie Gasper           F2529      206/663       32:18    9:36     2:05:33
1829  Isaac V La Salle       M4044      152/233       31:12    9:36     2:05:33
1830  Amy Jennings           F3034      169/529       32:30    9:36     2:05:34
1831  Leslie Wolf            F2529      207/663       32:01    9:36     2:05:35
1832  Sam Miceli             M6569         4/19       32:30    9:36     2:05:35
1833  Stephanie Cochran      F2529      208/663       33:10    9:36     2:05:36
1834  Kelly Morrison         M4549       88/146       30:46    9:36     2:05:38
1835  Tammy Jones            F4549       41/172       31:35    9:36     2:05:39
1836  Katie Buydos           F2529      209/663       35:23    9:36     2:05:40
1837  James Gallet           M3034      195/312       32:08    9:36     2:05:41
1838  David Murphy           M3539      199/307       32:00    9:36     2:05:42
1839  Kristen Granzow        F1824      118/362       31:55    9:36     2:05:42
1840  Mark Duggan            M2529      216/350       36:14    9:36     2:05:45
1841  Aaron Start            M1824       87/129       30:59    9:36     2:05:45
1842  Ashlee Gregory         F1824      119/362       33:44    9:36     2:05:45
1843  Tj Oneill              M2529      217/350       35:29    9:36     2:05:46
1844  Toni Leisinger         F4044       82/300       30:33    9:37     2:05:46
1845  Patrick Zwolinski      M2529      218/350       34:31    9:37     2:05:46
1846  Roger Page             M5054       68/119       34:54    9:37     2:05:47
1847  Eric Piazza            M3539      200/307       34:04    9:37     2:05:48
1848  Stacy Suardi           F2529      210/663       32:09    9:37     2:05:48
1849  Sarah Oatsvall         F2529      211/663       32:48    9:37     2:05:48
1850  Jeff Holden            M2529      219/350       30:26    9:37     2:05:51
1851  Dan Goldberg           M3034      196/312       32:20    9:37     2:05:51
1852  Don Cameron            M5559        33/82       33:44    9:37     2:05:55
1853  Brooke Cameron         F1824      120/362       33:44    9:37     2:05:55
1854  Bridget Wilcox         F2529      212/663       33:39    9:37     2:05:56
1855  Brooke Burchard        F2529      213/663       34:33    9:37     2:05:56
1856  Rebecca Schubkegel     F2529      214/663       32:02    9:37     2:05:56
1857  Laura Turner           F4549       42/172       30:03    9:37     2:05:57
1858  Jeff Friedman          M3539      201/307       31:59    9:37     2:05:58
1859  Tiffany Diehl          F3034      170/529       33:10    9:37     2:05:59
1860  Laura Goebel           F1824      121/362       31:00    9:38     2:06:01
1861  Teresa Kempf           F4044       83/300       31:39    9:38     2:06:01
1862  Reed Underwood         F1824      122/362       30:59    9:38     2:06:01
1863  Sarah Rush             F2529      215/663       30:56    9:38     2:06:02
1864  Sarah James            F3034      171/529       33:38    9:38     2:06:02
1865  Eric Lofts             M3539      202/307       29:53    9:38     2:06:02
1866  Eric Dvorak            M1824       88/129       33:15    9:38     2:06:02
1867  MacKenzie Steffen      F2529      216/663       32:04    9:38     2:06:03
1868  Amy Dvorak             F1824      123/362       33:14    9:38     2:06:03
1869  Nicole Porter          F2529      217/663       31:40    9:38     2:06:04
1870  Paul Arnold            M5054       69/119       33:06    9:38     2:06:05
1871  Julie Williams         F3539      132/442       33:07    9:38     2:06:06
1872  Robert Rys             M3539      203/307       32:35    9:38     2:06:07
1873  Brian Wold             M4044      153/233       33:09    9:38     2:06:07
1874  Mark Hozie             M4549       89/146       34:45    9:38     2:06:08
1875  Sergio Roman           M2529      220/350       32:06    9:38     2:06:09
1876  Janelle Walters        F2529      218/663       33:14    9:38     2:06:10
1877  George Dragush  Jr     M4549       90/146       33:14    9:38     2:06:10
1878  Donna Romans           F6064         4/28       32:47    9:38     2:06:10
1879  Julie Hensley          F5054       15/123       31:31    9:38     2:06:10
1880  Tim Castilleja         M4044      154/233       33:36    9:38     2:06:12
1881  Seth Kakuske           M2529      221/350       31:30    9:38     2:06:12
1882  Stephanie Unekis       F3034      172/529       31:46    9:39     2:06:13
1883  Veronica Kemper        F2529      219/663       33:25    9:39     2:06:13
1884  Jen Jenkins            F3539      133/442       32:47    9:39     2:06:13
1885  Jeffrey Kail           M2529      222/350       34:45    9:39     2:06:14
1886  Ryan Hardin            M2529      223/350       31:32    9:39     2:06:14
1887  Neil Niederhauser      F2529      220/663       31:20    9:39     2:06:14
1888  Emma Murley            F2529      221/663       34:44    9:39     2:06:15
1889  Whitney Wells          F1824      124/362       32:07    9:39     2:06:15
1890  Alison Jones-Lockwood  F3034      173/529       33:06    9:39     2:06:15
1891  Andy Lockwood          M2529      224/350       33:06    9:39     2:06:15
1892  Dawn Downes            F3539      134/442       33:43    9:39     2:06:16
1893  Holly Day              F3034      174/529       32:50    9:39     2:06:17
1894  Kate Patterson         F2529      222/663       32:50    9:39     2:06:17
1895  Kara Renzulli          F3034      175/529       32:50    9:39     2:06:17
1896  Angeline Price         F2529      223/663       34:13    9:39     2:06:17
1897  Jeremy Goebel          M3034      197/312       32:07    9:39     2:06:20
1898  Reed Hoagland          M4044      155/233       31:45    9:39     2:06:21
1899  David Krumme           M5559        34/82       30:57    9:39     2:06:21
1900  Jessica Poorbaugh      F2529      224/663       32:17    9:39     2:06:22
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1901  Tim Fahrenhorst        M1824       89/129       32:17    9:39     2:06:22
1902  Scott Eggleston        M4044      156/233       33:37    9:39     2:06:22
1903  Jackie Hisle           F2529      225/663       31:08    9:39     2:06:24
1904  Jason Romero           M2529      225/350       31:08    9:39     2:06:24
1905  Maure Scholl           F4044       84/300       31:29    9:39     2:06:25
1906  Tracie Charvat         F3539      135/442       33:25    9:39     2:06:25
1907  Mary Kroh              F3034      176/529       30:18    9:40     2:06:27
1908  Rick Oneill            M5054       70/119       31:42    9:40     2:06:28
1909  Kathryn Koetters       F3539      136/442       32:06    9:40     2:06:29
1910  Ronnie Osborn          M5054       71/119       31:34    9:40     2:06:29
1911  Mark McDonald          M4044      157/233       32:43    9:40     2:06:30
1912  Megan McGee            F3034      177/529       32:30    9:40     2:06:30
1913  Michael Mogenson       M3539      204/307       30:39    9:40     2:06:30
1914  Kimberly Fowler        F2529      226/663       30:44    9:40     2:06:31
1915  Bradley Slott          M3539      205/307       32:17    9:40     2:06:31
1916  Adam Peete             M3034      198/312       30:44    9:40     2:06:31
1917  Tracy Decker           F2529      227/663       33:17    9:40     2:06:32
1918  Valorie Carli          F3034      178/529       33:01    9:40     2:06:32
1919  Rebecca Siefers        F2529      228/663       33:29    9:40     2:06:32
1920  Maureen Cierpiot       F3034      179/529       33:30    9:40     2:06:33
1921  Nicole Westhoff        F3034      180/529       34:19    9:40     2:06:35
1922  Carrie Cooper          F3539      137/442       34:38    9:40     2:06:36
1923  Tara Paulson           F3034      181/529       31:56    9:40     2:06:37
1924  Laura Brunnworth       F3034      182/529       31:03    9:40     2:06:37
1925  Cherie Morey           F4549       43/172       33:00    9:41     2:06:39
1926  Marc Shaffer           M2529      226/350       33:10    9:41     2:06:39
1927  Todd Turner            M1824       90/129       34:53    9:41     2:06:39
1928  Andy Hall              M3539      206/307       32:07    9:41     2:06:39
1929  Karla Sladek           F4549       44/172       32:55    9:41     2:06:40
1930  Jamison Shipman        M3034      199/312       32:44    9:41     2:06:41
1931  Christopher McCullick  M2529      227/350       34:46    9:41     2:06:41
1932  Shelly Bennett         F2529      229/663       32:16    9:41     2:06:44
1933  Nicholas Kuchinski     M1824       91/129       35:15    9:41     2:06:46
1934  Michael Moratz         M6064        20/52       33:22    9:41     2:06:47
1935  Amanda Chirpich        F2529      230/663       31:37    9:41     2:06:48
1936  Christine Blunk        F1824      125/362       32:03    9:41     2:06:50
1937  Diane Borthwick        F4549       45/172       33:22    9:41     2:06:50
1938  Mark Lidman            M6064        21/52       34:27    9:41     2:06:51
1939  Meghan Kranz           F1824      126/362       32:36    9:42     2:06:52
1940  Sean Laferte           M3034      200/312       33:06    9:42     2:06:53
1941  Erin Kenady            F2529      231/663       33:36    9:42     2:06:53
1942  Susie Morris           F4044       85/300       34:44    9:42     2:06:53
1943  Joseph Hammond         M3034      201/312       34:49    9:42     2:06:53
1944  Clint Goodman          M2529      228/350       32:03    9:42     2:06:54
1945  Andrea Gray            F3539      138/442       32:54    9:42     2:06:55
1946  Rexanne Laudan         F3539      139/442       34:25    9:42     2:06:56
1947  David Smith            M3034      202/312       34:49    9:42     2:06:56
1948  Scott Sheppard         M4549       91/146       33:57    9:42     2:06:58
1949  Dennis Dobbels         M5054       72/119       32:44    9:42     2:06:58
1950  Caity Richardson       F1824      127/362       35:25    9:42     2:06:59
1951  Brian Blankenshy       M3539      207/307       34:00    9:42     2:07:00
1952  Shane Vitosh           M1824       92/129       30:02    9:42     2:07:01
1953  Marcie Christensen     F5054       16/123       31:37    9:42     2:07:01
1954  Matt Vincent           M3034      203/312       31:23    9:42     2:07:02
1955  Sara Vincent           F3034      183/529       31:22    9:42     2:07:02
1956  Troy Mire              M5054       73/119       35:42    9:42     2:07:02
1957  Carl Wilder            M5559        35/82       32:14    9:42     2:07:03
1958  Maurice Fanty          M4044      158/233       34:18    9:43     2:07:05
1959  Paul Vrana             M3539      208/307       34:08    9:43     2:07:07
1960  Marco Conradi          M3539      209/307       31:04    9:43     2:07:07
1961  Maahi Yarlagadda       M3034      204/312       33:15    9:43     2:07:07
1962  Megan Kelly            F17UN         4/13       31:56    9:43     2:07:08
1963  Angela Dunz            F3539      140/442       32:31    9:43     2:07:11
1964  Andrew Young           M1824       93/129       29:45    9:43     2:07:12
1965  Stephanie Craven       F3034      184/529       32:34    9:43     2:07:12
1966  Carol Longenecker      F2529      232/663       33:04    9:43     2:07:13
1967  Ryan McCamy            M3539      210/307       32:17    9:43     2:07:14
1968  Jennifer Worthington   F2529      233/663       33:30    9:43     2:07:14
1969  Claudia Barbagrovonni  F2529      234/663       33:22    9:43     2:07:14
1970  Alex Altomare          M1824       94/129       33:22    9:43     2:07:15
1971  Samantha Bennett       F2529      235/663       33:59    9:43     2:07:15
1972  Ernie Termorshuizen    M3539      211/307       33:46    9:44     2:07:18
1973  Katherine Harder       F3034      185/529       33:04    9:44     2:07:19
1974  Eric Rothrock          M1824       95/129       33:57    9:44     2:07:19
1975  Nicole Connelly        F2529      236/663       30:37    9:44     2:07:21
1976  Jeff Knight            M2529      229/350       31:51    9:44     2:07:21
1977  Ron Grauer             M6569         5/19       30:59    9:44     2:07:21
1978  Brenda Savage          F4549       46/172       32:19    9:44     2:07:21
1979  Katie Jeter-Boldt      F2529      237/663       32:43    9:44     2:07:21
1980  Jene Popper Hong       F4044       86/300       29:48    9:44     2:07:22
1981  Christopher Bryan      M3539      212/307       33:33    9:44     2:07:22
1982  Jennifer Hiltunen      F3539      141/442       33:13    9:44     2:07:23
1983  Jennifer Berger        F2529      238/663       33:12    9:44     2:07:23
1984  Joshua Christie        M3034      205/312       29:18    9:44     2:07:24
1985  Toni Ingenthron        F1824      128/362       31:57    9:44     2:07:25
1986  Larry Zehr             M5054       74/119       35:06    9:44     2:07:25
1987  Kim Zehr               M5054       75/119       35:06    9:44     2:07:25
1988  Nicole Carlisle        F2529      239/663       31:43    9:44     2:07:25
1989  Stacie Vestal          F3034      186/529       32:47    9:44     2:07:25
1990  Christy Cruse          F3034      187/529       33:14    9:44     2:07:25
1991  Andy Leitz             M4044      159/233       31:33    9:44     2:07:27
1992  Marci Sportsman        F3539      142/442       33:39    9:44     2:07:27
1993  Carie Starbuck         F2529      240/663       34:11    9:44     2:07:27
1994  Morgan Kenney          F1824      129/362       30:37    9:44     2:07:27
1995  Brett Starbuck         M2529      230/350       34:10    9:44     2:07:28
1996  Lindsay Weiss          F3034      188/529       33:43    9:44     2:07:28
1997  Michelle Mikuls        F3539      143/442       32:59    9:44     2:07:28
1998  Sarah Maier            F2529      241/663       32:19    9:44     2:07:28
1999  Jason Buck             M2529      231/350       31:31    9:44     2:07:30
2000  Amy Johnson            F3539      144/442       34:24    9:44     2:07:30
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2001  Heidi Thomas           F3034      189/529       33:00    9:44     2:07:31
2002  Sarah Haub             F1824      130/362       33:34    9:44     2:07:31
2003  Craig Tyhurst          M3539      213/307       32:08    9:44     2:07:31
2004  Debbi McCaul           F4044       87/300       32:30    9:45     2:07:31
2005  Nancy Kellermeyer      F4549       47/172       34:16    9:45     2:07:32
2006  Tricia Allen           F3539      145/442       34:17    9:45     2:07:33
2007  Anthony Frizzo         M3539      214/307       35:48    9:45     2:07:33
2008  Doug Neufeld           M5559        36/82       32:17    9:45     2:07:33
2009  Kimberly Cronan        F4549       48/172       32:35    9:45     2:07:34
2010  Diana Markel           F3539      146/442       32:18    9:45     2:07:35
2011  Christina Hunt         F3034      190/529       34:07    9:45     2:07:36
2012  Chris Downey           M3034      206/312       37:20    9:45     2:07:38
2013  Jeff Weiss             M4044      160/233       33:44    9:45     2:07:38
2014  Laura Carter           F1824      131/362       31:53    9:45     2:07:38
2015  Amber White            F3034      191/529       33:32    9:45     2:07:38
2016  Stephanie Bruce        F3539      147/442       31:26    9:45     2:07:38
2017  Brian Openlander       M1824       96/129       33:13    9:45     2:07:39
2018  Ed Douglas             M5559        37/82       30:43    9:45     2:07:39
2019  Kerri Beard            F3034      192/529       33:13    9:45     2:07:40
2020  Katie Barton           F3539      148/442       32:47    9:45     2:07:40
2021  Kelsey Spittler        F1824      132/362       36:49    9:45     2:07:40
2022  Angela Noland          F3034      193/529       33:12    9:45     2:07:40
2023  Erin Diel              F1824      133/362       32:07    9:45     2:07:41
2024  Scott Williams         M3034      207/312       35:27    9:45     2:07:41
2025  Molly Mertens          F1824      134/362       33:05    9:45     2:07:43
2026  Nathan Southard        M2529      232/350       33:05    9:45     2:07:43
2027  Dan Shaver             M1824       97/129       33:49    9:46     2:07:44
2028  Brent Mannebach        M2529      233/350       33:29    9:46     2:07:44
2029  Timothy Teague         M5559        38/82       36:25    9:46     2:07:44
2030  Audrey Alcanter        F2529      242/663       33:50    9:46     2:07:45
2031  Jacqueline Kramer      F2529      243/663       35:10    9:46     2:07:45
2032  William Kramer         M2529      234/350       35:11    9:46     2:07:45
2033  Anita Keck             F3539      149/442       32:17    9:46     2:07:45
2034  Todd Koca              M4044      161/233       33:47    9:46     2:07:46
2035  Carey Morrison         M4549       92/146       33:48    9:46     2:07:46
2036  Marsha Grothusen       F5559         7/69       32:42    9:46     2:07:47
2037  Jacob Wise             M17UN         6/14       35:37    9:46     2:07:48
2038  Lisa Schiller          F3539      150/442       32:01    9:46     2:07:48
2039  Stephanie Downey       F1824      135/362       33:12    9:46     2:07:49
2040  Brent Miller           M4044      162/233       32:39    9:46     2:07:49
2041  Lance Gorsuch          M4044      163/233       33:02    9:46     2:07:49
2042  Christine Porter       F3034      194/529       34:35    9:46     2:07:50
2043  Anne Donahue           F4044       88/300       33:02    9:46     2:07:50
2044  Lauren Luhrs           F1824      136/362       32:11    9:46     2:07:51
2045  Karen Lamontagne       F2529      244/663       32:41    9:46     2:07:53
2046  Peter Lang             M4044      164/233       33:16    9:46     2:07:56
2047  Jacob Gunden           M2529      235/350       34:44    9:46     2:07:56
2048  Sarah Mattox           F2529      245/663       30:41    9:46     2:07:56
2049  Hannah Boehner         F1824      137/362       33:49    9:46     2:07:57
2050  Abbie Springer         F3034      195/529       33:50    9:47     2:07:57
2051  Danielle Mattingly     F2529      246/663       33:49    9:47     2:07:58
2052  Suzann MacK            F3539      151/442       32:52    9:47     2:07:58
2053  Jane Capra             F2529      247/663       33:49    9:47     2:07:58
2054  Richard Stilwell       M6064        22/52       31:44    9:47     2:07:58
2055  Chelsea Fitch          F2529      248/663       32:13    9:47     2:07:59
2056  John Stilwell          M3034      208/312       31:45    9:47     2:07:59
2057  Larry Crisp            M5559        39/82       31:50    9:47     2:07:59
2058  Maria Wingrove         F3034      196/529       33:47    9:47     2:08:01
2059  Jacy Rohlfs            F1824      138/362       33:48    9:47     2:08:01
2060  Brooke Crawford        F2529      249/663       32:54    9:47     2:08:02
2061  Brian Messer           M4044      165/233       32:54    9:47     2:08:02
2062  Bridget Stillwell      F2529      250/663       32:34    9:47     2:08:03
2063  Bill Phillips          M5559        40/82       31:26    9:47     2:08:06
2064  Jerolyn Byrne          F1824      139/362       32:40    9:47     2:08:08
2065  Jake Eyler             M1824       98/129       35:03    9:47     2:08:08
2066  Danielle Berg          F2529      251/663       34:50    9:47     2:08:08
2067  Andrea Eyler           F1824      140/362       35:03    9:47     2:08:08
2068  Lauren Bishop          F3034      197/529       31:30    9:47     2:08:08
2069  Pam Kramer             F4044       89/300       33:35    9:47     2:08:08
2070  Jennifer Dailey        F2529      252/663       32:38    9:47     2:08:08
2071  Monica Guillot         F2529      253/663       31:36    9:47     2:08:09
2072  Thomas Jaynes          M3034      209/312       32:09    9:47     2:08:09
2073  Linda Adrian           F4549       49/172       31:42    9:47     2:08:10
2074  Marilyn Moser          F5054       17/123       33:21    9:47     2:08:10
2075  Jeramie Pratt          M3034      210/312       33:52    9:48     2:08:11
2076  Diane Law              F2529      254/663       32:22    9:48     2:08:12
2077  Mary Wasinger          F3539      152/442       34:04    9:48     2:08:13
2078  Jennifer Knake         F3034      198/529       33:12    9:48     2:08:13
2079  Neleigh Frandsen       F1824      141/362       33:09    9:48     2:08:15
2080  Clare Espinosa         F1824      142/362       33:09    9:48     2:08:15
2081  Rachel Muzingo         F2529      255/663       32:30    9:48     2:08:16
2082  Paul Moss              M3034      211/312       32:46    9:48     2:08:16
2083  Kimberly Moss          F3034      199/529       32:46    9:48     2:08:16
2084  Joel Burke             M3034      212/312       32:08    9:48     2:08:17
2085  Cori Cooper            F3539      153/442       33:33    9:48     2:08:18
2086  Greg Martin            M2529      236/350       30:35    9:48     2:08:18
2087  Allison Chorvat        F1824      143/362       31:58    9:48     2:08:20
2088  Haley Davee            F2529      256/663       33:44    9:48     2:08:20
2089  Brian Rothrock         M4549       93/146       33:57    9:48     2:08:22
2090  Anna Day               F2529      257/663       33:40    9:48     2:08:23
2091  Kimberly Clark         F3539      154/442       35:32    9:49     2:08:25
2092  Katherine Beam         F1824      144/362       34:02    9:49     2:08:25
2093  Elizabeth Peterson     F1824      145/362       34:03    9:49     2:08:26
2094  Alicia Hyde            F2529      258/663       33:26    9:49     2:08:28
2095  Carrie Whiting         F2529      259/663       33:27    9:49     2:08:29
2096  Christopher Able       M1824       99/129       31:36    9:49     2:08:29
2097  Barbara Ludwig         F1824      146/362       34:36    9:49     2:08:29
2098  David Blickham         M4549       94/146       33:12    9:49     2:08:30
2099  Lisa Lahm              F3034      200/529       32:13    9:49     2:08:30
2100  Kevin Murphy           M5054       76/119       33:11    9:49     2:08:30
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2101  Fred Clarke            M5054       77/119       33:11    9:49     2:08:31
2102  Kerri Reynolds         F2529      260/663       33:38    9:49     2:08:31
2103  Jason Thornley         M3034      213/312       33:01    9:49     2:08:31
2104  Missy Schrader         F3539      155/442       33:46    9:49     2:08:32
2105  Nicholaus Bartlow      M3034      214/312       32:30    9:49     2:08:33
2106  Melissa Modersohn      F2529      261/663       32:28    9:49     2:08:34
2107  Telisa Hoskins         F4044       90/300       30:35    9:49     2:08:35
2108  Trent Burks            M3034      215/312       33:24    9:49     2:08:35
2109  Jennifer Eckels        F3034      201/529       32:44    9:50     2:08:37
2110  Dan Vitt               M4549       95/146       34:32    9:50     2:08:38
2111  Brian Desch            M2529      237/350       34:08    9:50     2:08:39
2112  Lou Ann Krumme         F5054       18/123       32:21    9:50     2:08:39
2113  Neal Brockschmidt      M4044      166/233       31:15    9:50     2:08:41
2114  Andrew Dierks          M3034      216/312       35:23    9:50     2:08:42
2115  Kelly Schwaller        F1824      147/362       32:24    9:50     2:08:42
2116  Rob Avery              M4044      167/233       29:17    9:50     2:08:42
2117  Robin Gammon           F2529      262/663       30:45    9:50     2:08:43
2118  Elisabeth Watson       F2529      263/663       32:10    9:50     2:08:45
2119  Zoe Waggoner           F1824      148/362       32:11    9:50     2:08:45
2120  Megan Balla            F1824      149/362       33:16    9:50     2:08:45
2121  Karina Vanorman        F3034      202/529       32:35    9:50     2:08:46
2122  Carrie Grounds         F3539      156/442       33:33    9:50     2:08:48
2123  Mandy Karlsven         F3034      203/529       32:35    9:50     2:08:49
2124  Kent Hill              M5559        41/82       33:41    9:51     2:08:50
2125  Molly Blackwell        F2529      264/663       34:06    9:51     2:08:51
2126  Staci Bedel            F3539      157/442       32:10    9:51     2:08:51
2127  Darryl Swoverland      M4044      168/233       34:43    9:51     2:08:51
2128  Amanda Gramlich        F1824      150/362       31:09    9:51     2:08:53
2129  Amy Ashcraft           F2529      265/663       35:32    9:51     2:08:53
2130  Brian Goings           M3539      215/307       33:59    9:51     2:08:54
2131  Berni Hanners          M4549       96/146       32:05    9:51     2:08:54
2132  Heather Bridges        F3034      204/529       32:36    9:51     2:08:54
2133  Emily Allred           F2529      266/663       34:36    9:51     2:08:54
2134  Diana Duran            F3034      205/529       33:56    9:51     2:08:55
2135  Ginger Cline           F4044       91/300       34:41    9:51     2:08:58
2136  Sarah Ann Potts        F1824      151/362       33:42    9:51     2:08:58
2137  Kim Picker             F2529      267/663       31:51    9:51     2:08:58
2138  Nikki Spataro          F2529      268/663       29:33    9:51     2:08:59
2139  Betsy Koehne           F1824      152/362       34:43    9:51     2:08:59
2140  Sarah Gansert          F2529      269/663       31:52    9:51     2:09:00
2141  Brigid Espinosa        F4549       50/172       33:45    9:51     2:09:00
2142  Jennifer Lowry         F4044       92/300       34:20    9:51     2:09:01
2143  Troy Loethen           M3539      216/307       32:44    9:51     2:09:01
2144  Patricia Weber         F5559         8/69       33:38    9:51     2:09:02
2145  Courtney Gooding       F3539      158/442       33:13    9:52     2:09:03
2146  Stacey Eggers          F4044       93/300       33:09    9:52     2:09:03
2147  Lori Nelson            F2529      270/663       32:21    9:52     2:09:03
2148  Sophia Harrison        F1824      153/362       31:08    9:52     2:09:03
2149  Angie Smith            F3539      159/442       35:13    9:52     2:09:06
2150  Lindsay Runnebaum      F2529      271/663       34:52    9:52     2:09:07
2151  Justine Chorvat        F1824      154/362       31:57    9:52     2:09:07
2152  Zack Hangauer          M6569         6/19       33:27    9:52     2:09:08
2153  Jona Little            F3539      160/442       32:51    9:52     2:09:09
2154  Jill Newland           F3034      206/529       32:47    9:52     2:09:09
2155  Elizabeth Hollobaugh   F2529      272/663       31:39    9:52     2:09:09
2156  Patrick Rangel         M3539      217/307       35:19    9:52     2:09:11
2157  Larry Schultz          M5559        42/82       33:52    9:52     2:09:13
2158  Erin Lewis             F3034      207/529       33:35    9:52     2:09:13
2159  Sue Williams           F4044       94/300       32:24    9:52     2:09:14
2160  Tim Williams           M4044      169/233       32:24    9:52     2:09:14
2161  Angelene Norman        F3539      161/442       33:37    9:52     2:09:14
2162  Sarah Squires          F3034      208/529       34:36    9:52     2:09:14
2163  Todd Parker            M2529      238/350       33:27    9:52     2:09:14
2164  Mark Neves             M5559        43/82       33:59    9:52     2:09:15
2165  Ben Haskamp            M3034      217/312       33:28    9:52     2:09:15
2166  Linda Schellpeper      F2529      273/663       33:22    9:53     2:09:17
2167  Trinity Brooks         F3539      162/442       34:41    9:53     2:09:19
2168  Caroline Wirt          F4549       51/172       33:23    9:53     2:09:20
2169  Shelly Schwebach       F3034      209/529       34:09    9:53     2:09:20
2170  Christina Phillips     F3034      210/529       34:09    9:53     2:09:20
2171  Courtney Aguilar       F1824      155/362       33:43    9:53     2:09:21
2172  Lainey Bruhn           F1824      156/362       30:39    9:53     2:09:21
2173  Kimberly Axtell        F3539      163/442       32:09    9:53     2:09:22
2174  Kindra Mittenmeyer     F3539      164/442       34:18    9:53     2:09:23
2175  Jessica Glenn          F1824      157/362       33:11    9:53     2:09:23
2176  Andrea Lewman          F2529      274/663       33:11    9:53     2:09:23
2177  Bo Thompson            M5054       78/119       32:02    9:53     2:09:24
2178  Harold Boxberger       M5054       79/119       34:29    9:53     2:09:24
2179  Martha Wheelock        F5054       19/123       32:03    9:53     2:09:24
2180  Stepheny Berry         F3034      211/529       32:49    9:53     2:09:24
2181  Sheryl Ferguson        F3034      212/529       31:59    9:53     2:09:25
2182  Dan Bright             M3034      218/312       32:54    9:53     2:09:25
2183  Erin Hoffman           F2529      275/663       32:38    9:53     2:09:26
2184  Lindsay Bauer          F3034      213/529       30:19    9:53     2:09:26
2185  Stacy Shipley          F3539      165/442       33:43    9:53     2:09:27
2186  Victoria Chuksorji     F2529      276/663       31:06    9:53     2:09:27
2187  Deanna Korondi         F4044       95/300       33:13    9:53     2:09:28
2188  Anthony Termini        M3034      219/312       34:35    9:54     2:09:29
2189  Alyssa Akers           F3034      214/529       32:39    9:54     2:09:29
2190  Kendall Cox            F2529      277/663       32:08    9:54     2:09:30
2191  Emma Benezette         F2529      278/663       30:55    9:54     2:09:31
2192  Wen-Hsi Yang           M3034      220/312       36:02    9:54     2:09:31
2193  Deanne Dodd            F3539      166/442       34:12    9:54     2:09:32
2194  Meggan Eilert          F4044       96/300       32:48    9:54     2:09:33
2195  Jerry Van Es           M6064        23/52       35:23    9:54     2:09:34
2196  Trevor Shipley         M3034      221/312       35:52    9:54     2:09:34
2197  Edwin Fonner           M6064        24/52       33:40    9:54     2:09:35
2198  Donald Roth            M7074          3/7       33:00    9:54     2:09:35
2199  Debi Hanf              F3539      167/442       34:24    9:54     2:09:36
2200  Jenny Thrap            F2529      279/663       33:35    9:54     2:09:37
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2201  Diane Ducharme         F4044       97/300       35:07    9:54     2:09:37
2202  Grant Helmers          M2529      239/350       33:23    9:54     2:09:39
2203  Nicholas Impagliazzo   M5054       80/119       33:09    9:54     2:09:40
2204  Eric McPeak            M3539      218/307       33:23    9:54     2:09:40
2205  Laura Crockett         F5054       20/123       33:20    9:54     2:09:40
2206  Kimberly Crockett      F1824      158/362       33:19    9:54     2:09:40
2207  Jessica Lee            F3034      215/529       33:33    9:54     2:09:40
2208  Ellen Jantzen          F4044       98/300       33:20    9:54     2:09:40
2209  Bob Scheloski          M4549       97/146       36:13    9:54     2:09:40
2210  Tyler West             M3539      219/307       28:48    9:54     2:09:41
2211  Matt Ernst             M4549       98/146       31:57    9:55     2:09:42
2212  Mark Stocks            M3539      220/307       33:40    9:55     2:09:43
2213  Lisa Ryckert           F3539      168/442       34:23    9:55     2:09:46
2214  Jenny Maleta           F2529      280/663       33:40    9:55     2:09:47
2215  Mitchell Gehringer     M5054       81/119       31:44    9:55     2:09:49
2216  Leslie Warlen          F3539      169/442       34:51    9:55     2:09:49
2217  Abby McKain            F2529      281/663       33:01    9:55     2:09:49
2218  Jamie Porter           F3034      216/529       34:10    9:55     2:09:49
2219  Clarisa Reynolds       F4044       99/300       32:02    9:55     2:09:51
2220  Daniel Barron          M2529      240/350       34:25    9:55     2:09:52
2221  Emily Bruhn            F1824      159/362       30:39    9:55     2:09:53
2222  Karen Donnelly         F2529      282/663       30:56    9:55     2:09:53
2223  Nancy Gacek            F4044      100/300       33:52    9:55     2:09:53
2224  Jeffrey Smith          M4044      170/233       34:34    9:55     2:09:54
2225  Kylie Godic            F2529      283/663       33:09    9:55     2:09:54
2226  Matthew Clayton        M2529      241/350       33:51    9:55     2:09:54
2227  Jonathan Hopmann       M2529      242/350       33:50    9:55     2:09:55
2228  Nichole Ahlers         F2529      284/663       30:41    9:55     2:09:55
2229  Sara Davis             F2529      285/663       31:55    9:56     2:09:56
2230  Kevin Wallen           M3539      221/307       30:36    9:56     2:09:56
2231  Carrie Moore           F4549       52/172       32:46    9:56     2:09:56
2232  Vance Martin           M6064        25/52       34:34    9:56     2:09:58
2233  Patricia Starmer       F3539      170/442       32:09    9:56     2:10:00
2234  Matt Hobson            M3034      222/312       31:15    9:56     2:10:00
2235  Michael Dugan          M4044      171/233       34:05    9:56     2:10:00
2236  Kelly Cannova          F4044      101/300       33:46    9:56     2:10:02
2237  David Hubert           M4044      172/233       33:46    9:56     2:10:02
2238  Jennifer Spangler      F4044      102/300       33:40    9:56     2:10:02
2239  Marla Jones            F3539      171/442       31:44    9:56     2:10:02
2240  Nathan Decaro          M3034      223/312       32:53    9:56     2:10:04
2241  Stephanie Moore        F2529      286/663       32:15    9:56     2:10:05
2242  Ashley Artigas         F1824      160/362       33:08    9:56     2:10:05
2243  Lori Lueger            F2529      287/663       32:39    9:56     2:10:06
2244  Donald Wright          M3539      222/307       32:49    9:56     2:10:06
2245  Klara Wright           F3539      172/442       32:48    9:56     2:10:06
2246  Melissa Lewis          F2529      288/663       31:41    9:56     2:10:08
2247  Crystal Davey          F3034      217/529       35:11    9:57     2:10:10
2248  Elizabeth Koch         F3034      218/529       35:12    9:57     2:10:10
2249  Kenny Oxler            M3034      224/312       33:42    9:57     2:10:11
2250  Bradley Streich        M3034      225/312       31:44    9:57     2:10:12
2251  Justin Meierer         M3034      226/312       33:06    9:57     2:10:14
2252  Anthony Santaularia    M2529      243/350       31:07    9:57     2:10:17
2253  Jennifer Dreher        F2529      289/663       34:39    9:57     2:10:17
2254  Abby Browning          F1824      161/362       31:38    9:57     2:10:18
2255  Vic Abundis            M3034      227/312       33:07    9:57     2:10:19
2256  Gregory Avery          M3034      228/312       32:47    9:57     2:10:19
2257  Steve Coons            M5054       82/119       33:02    9:57     2:10:19
2258  Sarah Sharp            F2529      290/663       34:30    9:57     2:10:20
2259  Katie Stewart          F2529      291/663       36:27    9:57     2:10:20
2260  Stephanie Metrokotsas  F3034      219/529       35:29    9:57     2:10:20
2261  Shannon Bisel          F3034      220/529       35:28    9:57     2:10:20
2262  Jesse Shea             M2529      244/350       32:47    9:57     2:10:20
2263  Sheri Widler           F3539      173/442       33:14    9:58     2:10:22
2264  Larry Nelson           M6569         7/19       34:35    9:58     2:10:22
2265  Stacie Hrabe           F3539      174/442       35:12    9:58     2:10:23
2266  Meagan Weber           F2529      292/663       33:20    9:58     2:10:23
2267  Chris Chambers         M4044      173/233       33:07    9:58     2:10:24
2268  Janell Smith           F2529      293/663       32:53    9:58     2:10:27
2269  Tricia Schell          F5559         9/69       32:14    9:58     2:10:28
2270  Lynn Conoyer           F3034      221/529       33:06    9:58     2:10:28
2271  Janiece Rejba          F3034      222/529       32:12    9:58     2:10:29
2272  Enedelia Sanner        F3034      223/529       34:45    9:58     2:10:30
2273  Gina Brophy            F4549       53/172       32:26    9:58     2:10:31
2274  Lindsay Ramon          F2529      294/663       32:59    9:58     2:10:32
2275  Jaime Parks            F3034      224/529       34:02    9:58     2:10:33
2276  Amanda Hornick         F1824      162/362       34:56    9:59     2:10:35
2277  Lauren Siegel          F2529      295/663       31:20    9:59     2:10:36
2278  Heather Lewis          F2529      296/663       34:31    9:59     2:10:37
2279  Lee Allred             M4044      174/233       34:14    9:59     2:10:38
2280  Leah Evans             F3539      175/442       34:23    9:59     2:10:41
2281  Lisa Moore             F1824      163/362       35:41    9:59     2:10:41
2282  Kim Morton             F4044      103/300       33:43    9:59     2:10:42
2283  Casey Carver           M3539      223/307       33:19    9:59     2:10:42
2284  Shelley Carver         F4044      104/300       33:21    9:59     2:10:42
2285  James Hastings         M3539      224/307       32:20    9:59     2:10:45
2286  Julie Hardeman         F3539      176/442       32:47    9:59     2:10:46
2287  Karan Kiesling         F4044      105/300       32:47    9:59     2:10:46
2288  Chris Meiers           M3034      229/312       34:01    9:59     2:10:46
2289  Nitin Pai              M3034      230/312       35:10   10:00     2:10:48
2290  Charis Linebaugh       F3034      225/529       34:02   10:00     2:10:48
2291  John Jacobs            M4044      175/233       33:36   10:00     2:10:49
2292  Liz Jacobs             F4044      106/300       33:36   10:00     2:10:49
2293  David Nickoloff        M2529      245/350       35:57   10:00     2:10:50
2294  Emilie Nickoloff       M2529      246/350       35:56   10:00     2:10:50
2295  Brandon Tobias         M2529      247/350       33:08   10:00     2:10:50
2296  Daniel Allred          M3034      231/312       31:22   10:00     2:10:50
2297  Michelle Folkmann      F3034      226/529       33:09   10:00     2:10:51
2298  Jeff Folkmann          M3034      232/312       33:09   10:00     2:10:51
2299  Sara Exon              F1824      164/362       35:42   10:00     2:10:53
2300  Tammy Shockley         F4044      107/300       35:04   10:00     2:10:54
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2301  Marcos Gonzalez        M2529      248/350       31:23   10:00     2:10:55
2302  Danae Koopman          F1824      165/362       35:12   10:00     2:10:57
2303  Jennifer Wietelman     F3034      227/529       34:41   10:00     2:10:58
2304  Denisse Perez          F2529      297/663       31:46   10:00     2:11:00
2305  Gretchen McGraw        F2529      298/663       31:42   10:00     2:11:00
2306  Guy Hurst              M17UN         7/14       32:27   10:01     2:11:01
2307  Josh Corn              M2529      249/350       33:23   10:01     2:11:02
2308  Laurel Caes            F2529      299/663       33:49   10:01     2:11:02
2309  Claire Bira            F1824      166/362       31:34   10:01     2:11:02
2310  Cary Duckworth         M2529      250/350       32:34   10:01     2:11:03
2311  John Lopez             M4044      176/233       30:36   10:01     2:11:05
2312  Holly Slaughter        F3539      177/442       33:50   10:01     2:11:07
2313  Jessica Marcus         F3034      228/529       36:27   10:01     2:11:11
2314  Annie Distefano        F2529      300/663       33:29   10:02     2:11:14
2315  Mark Distefano         M3034      233/312       33:28   10:02     2:11:14
2316  Kristin Moulin         F3539      178/442       33:08   10:02     2:11:15
2317  John Borchardt         M3539      225/307       31:44   10:02     2:11:17
2318  Mendy Gilliland        F3539      179/442       33:48   10:02     2:11:17
2319  Bill Chipman           M6064        26/52       35:02   10:02     2:11:23
2320  Terry Strang           M6064        27/52       31:59   10:02     2:11:26
2321  Tracy Gilmore          F3539      180/442       33:50   10:02     2:11:27
2322  Jill Windscheffel      F2529      301/663       33:47   10:03     2:11:27
2323  Molly Drake            F3034      229/529       33:50   10:03     2:11:28
2324  Sara Robertson         F3539      181/442       33:01   10:03     2:11:29
2325  Brian Wright           M3539      226/307       33:20   10:03     2:11:29
2326  Jacqueline Hieber      F1824      167/362       32:39   10:03     2:11:31
2327  Tamla Henderson        F2529      302/663       32:45   10:03     2:11:31
2328  Ryan White             M3034      234/312       32:32   10:03     2:11:33
2329  Janet Snook            F4044      108/300       32:47   10:03     2:11:34
2330  Nancy Nowland          F5054       21/123       35:39   10:03     2:11:35
2331  Sarah Holmes           F4549       54/172       34:09   10:03     2:11:36
2332  Chris Kafka            M4549       99/146       34:13   10:03     2:11:37
2333  Theresa Hovanec        F2529      303/663       33:06   10:03     2:11:37
2334  Nikki Herrman          F3034      230/529       33:54   10:03     2:11:37
2335  Heather Stapp          F3034      231/529       33:54   10:03     2:11:37
2336  Thomas Nero            M5054       83/119       34:14   10:03     2:11:38
2337  Keli Campbell          F2529      304/663       34:13   10:03     2:11:39
2338  Molly Ferrall          F1824      168/362       35:48   10:03     2:11:40
2339  Elizabeth Gauthier     F4044      109/300       35:24   10:04     2:11:40
2340  Erin Sullivan          F2529      305/663       32:13   10:04     2:11:41
2341  Jeff Ward              M2529      251/350       34:24   10:04     2:11:41
2342  Michael Jones          M3539      227/307       31:41   10:04     2:11:42
2343  Elaine Foster          F5559        10/69       32:49   10:04     2:11:42
2344  Melissa Horton         F3539      182/442       33:43   10:04     2:11:42
2345  David King             M5559        44/82       34:26   10:04     2:11:43
2346  Hank Thomas            M4044      177/233       34:26   10:04     2:11:44
2347  Bret Holman            M4044      178/233       30:27   10:04     2:11:44
2348  Simon Lester Sr        M5054       84/119       34:01   10:04     2:11:45
2349  Holly Martin           F3034      232/529       33:02   10:04     2:11:45
2350  Lynette Kammerer       F3539      183/442       33:02   10:04     2:11:45
2351  Tina Rush              F2529      306/663       30:41   10:04     2:11:45
2352  John Roeder            M6064        28/52       32:30   10:04     2:11:49
2353  Don Miller             M7579          1/2       33:19   10:04     2:11:50
2354  Marly Arbuckle         F3539      184/442       32:17   10:05     2:11:53
2355  Rebekah Eekhoff        F3034      233/529       34:20   10:05     2:11:53
2356  Kane Sheek             M17UN         8/14       35:57   10:05     2:11:54
2357  Melissa Hay            F2529      307/663       32:39   10:05     2:11:55
2358  Jennifer Vance         F4549       55/172       34:42   10:05     2:11:56
2359  Jeff Pulverenti        M5054       85/119       34:05   10:05     2:11:57
2360  Kirsten Larsen         F4044      110/300       32:11   10:05     2:11:58
2361  Dala Bebee             F3539      185/442       32:39   10:05     2:11:58
2362  Robin Anderson         F2529      308/663       35:41   10:05     2:11:59
2363  Chuck Cooper           M3539      228/307       34:38   10:05     2:12:01
2364  Kathy Schrag           F4044      111/300       35:07   10:05     2:12:03
2365  Mark Husak             M4549      100/146       32:12   10:05     2:12:05
2366  Ramsey Hanson          M2529      252/350       32:15   10:05     2:12:05
2367  Jake Kesterson         M3034      235/312       34:06   10:05     2:12:05
2368  Lauralyn Sullivan      F2529      309/663       35:42   10:05     2:12:05
2369  Charles Dobbs          M5054       86/119       35:47   10:05     2:12:05
2370  Julie Kesterson        F3034      234/529       34:06   10:05     2:12:05
2371  Wendy Dickey           F4044      112/300       34:09   10:05     2:12:06
2372  Lindsay Trevino        F2529      310/663       34:09   10:05     2:12:06
2373  Michael Reynolds       M5054       87/119       34:20   10:06     2:12:08
2374  Larry Dabeck           M4549      101/146       35:21   10:06     2:12:08
2375  Alison Page            F1824      169/362       36:28   10:06     2:12:08
2376  Frank Bedell           M5054       88/119       35:21   10:06     2:12:09
2377  Rasika Jayawardena     M3034      236/312       33:03   10:06     2:12:10
2378  Christine Dare         F4044      113/300       33:53   10:06     2:12:10
2379  Mike Pollock           M5054       89/119       33:30   10:06     2:12:10
2380  Lisa Lippelgoos        F3539      186/442       33:53   10:06     2:12:11
2381  Johne Richardson       M4549      102/146       34:30   10:06     2:12:11
2382  Jeff Tamm              M3539      229/307       32:41   10:06     2:12:11
2383  Ryan Tierney           M1824      100/129       31:17   10:06     2:12:12
2384  Dana Knight            F2529      311/663       33:11   10:06     2:12:12
2385  Iris Franco            F2529      312/663       31:49   10:06     2:12:12
2386  Aimee Richards         F3539      187/442       34:36   10:06     2:12:14
2387  Nicole Lampe           F3539      188/442       34:35   10:06     2:12:14
2388  Keira Story            F1824      170/362       34:00   10:06     2:12:14
2389  Robert Ryan            M5054       90/119       32:39   10:06     2:12:16
2390  Jody Harris            F2529      313/663       34:06   10:06     2:12:16
2391  Tomika Anderson        F2529      314/663       31:10   10:06     2:12:16
2392  Christina Alley        F3034      235/529       33:45   10:06     2:12:16
2393  Darren Greene          M2529      253/350       35:11   10:06     2:12:18
2394  Briana Zuroske         F1824      171/362       32:17   10:06     2:12:18
2395  Latasha Humphrey       F3539      189/442       34:43   10:06     2:12:18
2396  Patricia Martin        F5054       22/123       34:37   10:06     2:12:19
2397  Barbara Monroy         F2529      315/663       35:15   10:07     2:12:21
2398  Jared Wegman           M2529      254/350       34:43   10:07     2:12:21
2399  Rebecca Norman         F2529      316/663       33:24   10:07     2:12:21
2400  Erin Nulf              F3034      236/529       33:29   10:07     2:12:21
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2401  Shelayne Stevens       F2529      317/663       33:24   10:07     2:12:22
2402  Jared Thornley         M3034      237/312       33:00   10:07     2:12:22
2403  Karna Pfoltner         F5054       23/123       34:11   10:07     2:12:22
2404  Scott Knackstedt       M4549      103/146       34:11   10:07     2:12:22
2405  Ethan Harrington       M2529      255/350       31:10   10:07     2:12:24
2406  Ken Webb               M3034      238/312       32:36   10:07     2:12:24
2407  Julie Kircher          F3034      237/529       34:21   10:07     2:12:25
2408  Lindsey MacK           F2529      318/663       33:53   10:07     2:12:26
2409  Herbert Vadden         M5559        45/82       33:32   10:07     2:12:27
2410  Valerie Munsterman     F2529      319/663       35:17   10:07     2:12:30
2411  Katie Meck             F2529      320/663       33:39   10:07     2:12:30
2412  Laura McFie            F1824      172/362       32:57   10:07     2:12:31
2413  Jincy Trotter          F5559        11/69       35:28   10:07     2:12:32
2414  Helena Rerras          F1824      173/362       32:57   10:07     2:12:32
2415  Anna Cordes Cordes     F2529      321/663       32:02   10:08     2:12:32
2416  Dave Grace             M3539      230/307       35:03   10:08     2:12:33
2417  John Wright            M4044      179/233       34:33   10:08     2:12:33
2418  Cheri Wright           F4044      114/300       34:33   10:08     2:12:33
2419  Meggie Yount           F1824      174/362       31:49   10:08     2:12:33
2420  Susan Paris            F4549       56/172       33:19   10:08     2:12:33
2421  Stacey Phillips        F3034      238/529       35:46   10:08     2:12:35
2422  Jennifer Claude        F2529      322/663       32:12   10:08     2:12:35
2423  Tammi Greeve           F3034      239/529       35:07   10:08     2:12:36
2424  Alicia Stauch          F2529      323/663       33:33   10:08     2:12:36
2425  Rebecca Faber          F3034      240/529       34:02   10:08     2:12:37
2426  Kristina Wolf          F4549       57/172       34:44   10:08     2:12:37
2427  Rachel Cornett         F4044      115/300       32:57   10:08     2:12:37
2428  Mark Eagleton          M5054       91/119       34:19   10:08     2:12:37
2429  Kolleen Obrien         F3539      190/442       35:37   10:08     2:12:37
2430  Dennis Block           M5559        46/82       34:19   10:08     2:12:38
2431  Sydney Michalski       F3034      241/529       34:39   10:08     2:12:39
2432  Danita Regehr          F3034      242/529       34:39   10:08     2:12:39
2433  Ashley Randleman       F2529      324/663       33:16   10:08     2:12:39
2434  Jarrod Gracy           M2529      256/350       34:46   10:08     2:12:40
2435  Nikki Pettrey          F3539      191/442       36:24   10:08     2:12:40
2436  Kim Sexton             F4044      116/300       32:55   10:08     2:12:44
2437  Dasril Dasril          M4044      180/233       30:22   10:09     2:12:46
2438  Jon Humiston           M2529      257/350       35:57   10:09     2:12:47
2439  Denise Frank           F5054       24/123       35:14   10:09     2:12:47
2440  Rhonda Zarybnicky      F4044      117/300       32:55   10:09     2:12:48
2441  Jennifer Eloge         F3034      243/529       34:46   10:09     2:12:49
2442  Tyler Rognlie          M2529      258/350       34:51   10:09     2:12:51
2443  Corrine Miller         F3539      192/442       34:02   10:09     2:12:51
2444  Taylor Rubin           F1824      175/362       35:38   10:09     2:12:51
2445  Anna Rognlie           F2529      325/663       34:51   10:09     2:12:52
2446  Shelly Souders         F4044      118/300       35:40   10:09     2:12:52
2447  Cherie Rourke          F3034      244/529       35:29   10:09     2:12:53
2448  Perry Rangel           M4549      104/146       30:57   10:09     2:12:56
2449  Christina Knisley      F2529      326/663       31:40   10:09     2:12:56
2450  Kim Stith              F3539      193/442       35:39   10:09     2:12:57
2451  Tara Becker            F1824      176/362       34:54   10:09     2:12:57
2452  Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F4549       58/172       35:44   10:09     2:12:58
2453  Jessi Lefholz          F1824      177/362       32:05   10:10     2:12:59
2454  Nicole Lapointe        F3539      194/442       34:44   10:10     2:12:59
2455  Janet Wolf             F2529      327/663       34:43   10:10     2:13:01
2456  Kendall Welch          F4549       59/172       33:52   10:10     2:13:01
2457  Paula Jarrett          F4549       60/172       34:41   10:10     2:13:02
2458  Lori Tu                F2529      328/663       36:11   10:10     2:13:04
2459  Elisa Maria Martinez   F2529      329/663       33:03   10:10     2:13:04
2460  Marcia Shelton         F4549       61/172       34:19   10:10     2:13:07
2461  Paula Flynn            F4549       62/172       34:42   10:10     2:13:07
2462  Patricia Vince         F3539      195/442       34:52   10:10     2:13:07
2463  Kyle Russell           M3034      239/312       33:42   10:10     2:13:08
2464  Carol Hanson           F4549       63/172       34:26   10:10     2:13:08
2465  Jeremiah Randleman     M1824      101/129       33:16   10:10     2:13:08
2466  Garry Smith            M4549      105/146       34:10   10:10     2:13:08
2467  Hilary Kaizer          F3034      245/529       33:04   10:10     2:13:09
2468  Erika Breiby           F3034      246/529       35:24   10:10     2:13:11
2469  Jennifer Anderson      F2529      330/663       32:01   10:10     2:13:11
2470  Jared Walker           M2529      259/350       32:08   10:10     2:13:12
2471  Ken Kost               M5054       92/119       34:16   10:11     2:13:14
2472  Thomas Peeke           M2529      260/350       31:06   10:11     2:13:14
2473  Diann Mazurek          F5054       25/123       33:28   10:11     2:13:16
2474  Rob Shipley            M3539      231/307       33:39   10:11     2:13:17
2475  Jeff Seal              M3034      240/312       32:15   10:11     2:13:20
2476  Casey Pickering        F2529      331/663       32:15   10:11     2:13:20
2477  Angie Vandonge         F3034      247/529       31:54   10:11     2:13:21
2478  Thomas Herzog          M4044      181/233       33:48   10:11     2:13:21
2479  John Buffa             M3539      232/307       35:32   10:11     2:13:23
2480  Michael Porazzo        M4549      106/146       34:22   10:11     2:13:24
2481  Charlene Thill         F4044      119/300       33:08   10:12     2:13:25
2482  Ted Duff               M2529      261/350       32:16   10:12     2:13:27
2483  Sarah Jones            F2529      332/663       33:24   10:12     2:13:29
2484  Catherine Gailloux     F3034      248/529       33:23   10:12     2:13:31
2485  Joann Kangsomers       F4044      120/300       32:23   10:12     2:13:32
2486  Nicholas Sanders       M3034      241/312       34:41   10:12     2:13:33
2487  Barry Smith            M1824      102/129               10:12     2:13:34
2488  Kamian Gille           F4044      121/300       35:34   10:12     2:13:34
2489  Ruth Campbell          F4549       64/172       35:36   10:12     2:13:35
2490  Valerie Bean           F4044      122/300       36:01   10:12     2:13:37
2491  Melanie Hazlett        F2529      333/663       35:55   10:13     2:13:40
2492  Jeff Savage            M4549      107/146       32:19   10:13     2:13:40
2493  Stephanie Copen        F3539      196/442       32:27   10:13     2:13:41
2494  Amy Breashears         F3539      197/442       35:23   10:13     2:13:41
2495  April Lee              F3034      249/529       34:36   10:13     2:13:42
2496  Stacy Basler           F3034      250/529       34:19   10:13     2:13:42
2497  Matt Milroy            M3539      233/307       35:22   10:13     2:13:43
2498  Regan Lohman           F1824      178/362       32:29   10:13     2:13:44
2499  Holly Welsh            F3539      198/442       34:59   10:13     2:13:45
2500  John Anderson          M3034      242/312       34:15   10:13     2:13:45
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2501  Stephanie Pulverenti   F5054       26/123       32:27   10:13     2:13:45
2502  Julie Kennedy          F3539      199/442       34:00   10:13     2:13:45
2503  Guillermo Guandique    M1824      103/129       34:31   10:13     2:13:45
2504  Andrea Rose            F3539      200/442       35:05   10:13     2:13:45
2505  Maja Guandique         F2529      334/663       34:31   10:13     2:13:45
2506  Stephen Reinbold       M5559        47/82       38:16   10:13     2:13:46
2507  Marcus Zehnder         M4044      182/233       36:00   10:13     2:13:46
2508  Charlotte Humburg      F3034      251/529       33:57   10:13     2:13:46
2509  Patrick James          M2529      262/350       35:56   10:13     2:13:47
2510  Michael Catsimanes     M2529      263/350       37:42   10:13     2:13:48
2511  Therese Kearney        F5054       27/123       34:43   10:13     2:13:49
2512  Ben Aaron              M2529      264/350       35:21   10:13     2:13:50
2513  Jason Carney           M2529      265/350       33:23   10:13     2:13:51
2514  Jeff Williams          M3034      243/312       33:54   10:14     2:13:51
2515  John Barnes            M2529      266/350       38:00   10:14     2:13:52
2516  Paul Hartley           M1824      104/129       38:01   10:14     2:13:52
2517  Tricia Greene          F3539      201/442       35:21   10:14     2:13:53
2518  Tiffany Neer           F3539      202/442       33:10   10:14     2:13:54
2519  Jason Warren           M3034      244/312       33:26   10:14     2:13:56
2520  Judie Gulley           F6569         1/10       34:46   10:14     2:13:56
2521  Brittany Atkinson      F3034      252/529       35:32   10:14     2:13:57
2522  Barb Jensen            F4044      123/300       35:32   10:14     2:13:57
2523  Angela Boots           F3539      203/442       36:58   10:14     2:13:58
2524  Noelle Amick           F2529      335/663       33:42   10:14     2:13:59
2525  Kristen Wilde          F2529      336/663       36:41   10:14     2:13:59
2526  Arthur Cherry          M2529      267/350       34:34   10:14     2:14:00
2527  Dusty Andes            M3034      245/312       33:38   10:14     2:14:00
2528  Michael Wise           M3539      234/307       35:37   10:14     2:14:00
2529  Julie Bonar            F3034      253/529       32:34   10:14     2:14:01
2530  Laurie Schroeder       F2529      337/663       34:34   10:14     2:14:02
2531  Ashley Razak           F2529      338/663       33:08   10:14     2:14:02
2532  Elizabeth Wright       F2529      339/663       35:32   10:14     2:14:03
2533  Kristen Anglin         F1824      179/362       33:13   10:14     2:14:03
2534  Brett Albrecht         M2529      268/350       30:58   10:14     2:14:04
2535  Teresa Ridgeway        F3539      204/442       35:24   10:14     2:14:04
2536  Marcy Burns            F2529      340/663       34:49   10:15     2:14:04
2537  Patrick McEvoy         M2529      269/350       34:04   10:15     2:14:04
2538  Raymond Hackler        M4044      183/233       35:58   10:15     2:14:05
2539  Michael Shelton        M4044      184/233       36:29   10:15     2:14:05
2540  Ashlee Minton          F1824      180/362       34:25   10:15     2:14:05
2541  Pamela Diego           F2529      341/663       31:30   10:15     2:14:06
2542  Suzy Sadauskas         F4549       65/172       33:28   10:15     2:14:07
2543  Carl Vieregger         M3539      235/307       34:26   10:15     2:14:07
2544  Amy Reed               F3034      254/529       33:43   10:15     2:14:07
2545  Miles Metschke         M3034      246/312       31:04   10:15     2:14:08
2546  Janice Jacoby          F3034      255/529       32:39   10:15     2:14:08
2547  Janice Hedrick         F4044      124/300       33:13   10:15     2:14:09
2548  Sarah Jaynes           F2529      342/663       34:30   10:15     2:14:09
2549  Jacque Wiskur          F4549       66/172       34:06   10:15     2:14:10
2550  Charles Peterson       M4549      108/146       38:26   10:15     2:14:10
2551  Laura C Rogers         F4044      125/300       35:08   10:15     2:14:11
2552  Stephanie Obrien       F3539      205/442       35:27   10:15     2:14:11
2553  Elizabeth Reinhardt    F3539      206/442       35:32   10:15     2:14:12
2554  Troy Streeter          M3539      236/307               10:15     2:14:13
2555  Maria Angles           F4549       67/172       34:50   10:15     2:14:13
2556  Tarryl Langston        M4044      185/233       34:34   10:15     2:14:15
2557  Jana Horchem           F1824      181/362       34:23   10:15     2:14:16
2558  Veronica Blair         F1824      182/362       36:27   10:15     2:14:16
2559  Megan Heyns            F2529      343/663       34:23   10:15     2:14:17
2560  Charlyne Crispin       F4044      126/300       32:02   10:15     2:14:17
2561  Dave Perky             M5559        48/82       32:55   10:16     2:14:18
2562  Kristin Warren         F2529      344/663       32:42   10:16     2:14:19
2563  Selena Good            F2529      345/663       31:31   10:16     2:14:19
2564  Kent Mitchell          M7579          2/2       35:42   10:16     2:14:19
2565  Elizabeth Samples      F2529      346/663       31:34   10:16     2:14:21
2566  Kim Moehle             F3539      207/442       33:07   10:16     2:14:22
2567  David Shoemaker        M3539      237/307       31:45   10:16     2:14:22
2568  Jodi Evans             F4044      127/300       31:47   10:16     2:14:23
2569  David Kearney          M5054       93/119       34:43   10:16     2:14:23
2570  Charles Russell        M3034      247/312       32:55   10:16     2:14:25
2571  Taneisha Clawson       F2529      347/663       32:37   10:16     2:14:26
2572  Teryn Lieurance        F3034      256/529       32:38   10:16     2:14:26
2573  Kelly Mason            F4044      128/300       35:25   10:16     2:14:27
2574  David Boulware         M3034      248/312       32:38   10:16     2:14:27
2575  Junius Smith           M4044      186/233       30:11   10:16     2:14:28
2576  Stephanie Stollsteimer F4549       68/172       33:21   10:16     2:14:28
2577  Kendra Parker          F3539      208/442       34:02   10:16     2:14:28
2578  Kurt Fratzke           M4549      109/146       37:55   10:16     2:14:29
2579  Denise Lynde           F4549       69/172       35:42   10:17     2:14:30
2580  Mary Stanton           F5054       28/123       35:17   10:17     2:14:31
2581  Mark Gibson            M4549      110/146       31:27   10:17     2:14:33
2582  Andy Meyer             M3539      238/307       32:45   10:17     2:14:33
2583  James Stumpff          M5054       94/119       35:42   10:17     2:14:34
2584  Anissa Schoenberger    F3539      209/442       34:25   10:17     2:14:34
2585  Janea Conard           F2529      348/663       30:58   10:17     2:14:34
2586  Kelly Knoebber-Carr    F3539      210/442       32:22   10:17     2:14:38
2587  Sarah Mullendore       F2529      349/663       34:42   10:17     2:14:38
2588  Sarah Humfeld          F3539      211/442       36:11   10:17     2:14:38
2589  Kathryn Bartley        F1824      183/362       33:11   10:17     2:14:38
2590  Andy Mullendore        M3034      249/312       34:42   10:17     2:14:38
2591  Julie Pass             F5054       29/123       35:10   10:17     2:14:39
2592  Rebekah Nevel          F1824      184/362       36:11   10:17     2:14:39
2593  Amanda Fisher          F1824      185/362       31:06   10:17     2:14:39
2594  Rameshwar Narine       M4044      187/233       33:41   10:17     2:14:39
2595  Mindy Ferguson         F3539      212/442       33:27   10:17     2:14:39
2596  Laura Ryan             F2529      350/663       36:55   10:17     2:14:40
2597  Elizabeth Beerman      F2529      351/663       36:54   10:17     2:14:40
2598  Jazzmin Chun           F2529      352/663       34:30   10:18     2:14:44
2599  Lisa Honeyman          F3539      213/442       31:09   10:18     2:14:46
2600  Tracy Kanning          F4549       70/172       33:57   10:18     2:14:46
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2601  Tricia Collins         F3034      257/529       33:34   10:18     2:14:47
2602  Gayle Bertram          F3034      258/529       33:37   10:18     2:14:47
2603  Katrina Tauchen        F1824      186/362       36:11   10:18     2:14:47
2604  Samantha Moore         F3034      259/529       32:39   10:18     2:14:48
2605  Karen Lore             F2529      353/663       34:38   10:18     2:14:48
2606  Mark Moberly           M2529      270/350       37:07   10:18     2:14:49
2607  Meredith Wills         F3034      260/529       35:41   10:18     2:14:49
2608  Mark Jensen            M4549      111/146       35:15   10:18     2:14:49
2609  Kristen Kent           F3034      261/529       35:41   10:18     2:14:51
2610  Robert Richey          M5054       95/119       35:27   10:18     2:14:51
2611  Sarah Kimmel           F2529      354/663       34:40   10:18     2:14:52
2612  Sarah Hansom           F2529      355/663       36:14   10:18     2:14:53
2613  Sarah Perlman          F3034      262/529       37:13   10:18     2:14:54
2614  James Plaskett         M3034      250/312       37:13   10:18     2:14:55
2615  Rachel Hensley         F3034      263/529       34:50   10:18     2:14:56
2616  Kim McMahon            F3034      264/529       32:52   10:19     2:14:57
2617  Jacqueline Koenig      F2529      356/663       34:05   10:19     2:14:58
2618  Kenneth Knisley        M1824      105/129       31:41   10:19     2:14:58
2619  Jennifer Rosenblum     F3539      214/442       34:39   10:19     2:14:59
2620  Nicki Nix              F2529      357/663       35:30   10:19     2:15:00
2621  Dan Michalek           M4549      112/146       32:19   10:19     2:15:00
2622  Katie Gerhold          F2529      358/663       34:56   10:19     2:15:01
2623  Neila Whitt            F5559        12/69       34:42   10:19     2:15:01
2624  Cara Brancato          F2529      359/663       37:07   10:19     2:15:01
2625  Beth Weigand           F2529      360/663       33:06   10:19     2:15:02
2626  Dustie Hill            F3539      215/442       35:40   10:19     2:15:02
2627  Ann Marie Decker       F4549       71/172       34:35   10:19     2:15:03
2628  Bridget Moen           F4044      129/300       34:35   10:19     2:15:03
2629  Melissa McKibben       F2529      361/663       35:42   10:19     2:15:03
2630  Sadeana Green          F3034      265/529       35:42   10:19     2:15:03
2631  Jayson Vucovich        M2529      271/350       35:11   10:19     2:15:05
2632  Dawn Else              F3034      266/529       35:59   10:19     2:15:06
2633  Jennifer Watkins       F1824      187/362       33:17   10:19     2:15:09
2634  Doug Rice              M4549      113/146       32:11   10:20     2:15:11
2635  Shanna Brooks          F2529      362/663       32:59   10:20     2:15:12
2636  Christine Clayton      F2529      363/663       34:44   10:20     2:15:15
2637  Michael Snodgreass     M4549      114/146       29:50   10:20     2:15:16
2638  Amanda Ostrander       F2529      364/663       37:15   10:20     2:15:16
2639  Nicole Clifford        F3034      267/529       35:40   10:20     2:15:16
2640  Tracee Borger          F4549       72/172       35:50   10:20     2:15:16
2641  Leslie Cook            F2529      365/663       36:27   10:20     2:15:17
2642  Katie McElhinney       F4044      130/300       32:44   10:20     2:15:18
2643  Kelley Caffey          F3539      216/442       33:03   10:20     2:15:20
2644  Robert Carlson         M2529      272/350       36:27   10:20     2:15:21
2645  Michael McReynolds     M1824      106/129       35:36   10:20     2:15:21
2646  Dana McReynolds        F5054       30/123       35:37   10:20     2:15:21
2647  Cortney Carlson        F2529      366/663       36:29   10:20     2:15:22
2648  Elizabeth Friedrichsen F4549       73/172       35:13   10:20     2:15:22
2649  Sara Moreano           F4044      131/300       35:12   10:20     2:15:22
2650  Crystal Pillow         F2529      367/663       34:33   10:20     2:15:23
2651  Dave Berry             M5559        49/82       35:37   10:21     2:15:23
2652  Jann Riggs             F4549       74/172       35:00   10:21     2:15:24
2653  Kara Stoecklein        F3539      217/442       34:37   10:21     2:15:24
2654  Teresa Vazquez         F4549       75/172       35:00   10:21     2:15:24
2655  Teresa Wedel           F3539      218/442       35:00   10:21     2:15:24
2656  Steven Green Ii        M2529      273/350       33:56   10:21     2:15:28
2657  Joleen Bohnen          F3034      268/529       34:54   10:21     2:15:28
2658  Erin Kiersznouski      F4044      132/300       31:19   10:21     2:15:28
2659  Penny Danielson        F6569         2/10       34:50   10:21     2:15:29
2660  Kellie Thomen          F4549       76/172       34:45   10:21     2:15:29
2661  Katy Vohs              F3539      219/442       34:26   10:21     2:15:30
2662  Leah Vomhof            F3034      269/529       33:07   10:21     2:15:30
2663  Karen Kay              F4549       77/172       35:02   10:21     2:15:30
2664  Selina Tolonen         F2529      368/663       37:16   10:21     2:15:30
2665  Nathan Graves          M2529      274/350       32:08   10:21     2:15:31
2666  Henry Rye              M2529      275/350       32:08   10:21     2:15:31
2667  Carol Kroll            F3539      220/442       34:03   10:21     2:15:31
2668  Jeremiah Heathman      M3034      251/312       33:24   10:21     2:15:31
2669  Courtney Alsup         F3034      270/529       34:03   10:21     2:15:31
2670  Steven Becher          M3539      239/307       35:09   10:21     2:15:33
2671  Garry Lumpkins         M4044      188/233       37:13   10:21     2:15:33
2672  Kelli Woodring         F4044      133/300       35:07   10:21     2:15:33
2673  Ali Panos              F2529      369/663       34:43   10:21     2:15:33
2674  Becky Messer           F5054       31/123       32:22   10:21     2:15:35
2675  Sara Smith             F3034      271/529       33:52   10:21     2:15:35
2676  Chris Taylor           M4044      189/233       33:59   10:21     2:15:35
2677  Kevin Knipp            M2529      276/350       34:36   10:22     2:15:36
2678  Andrea Knittel         F3034      272/529       33:14   10:22     2:15:36
2679  Dave Coble             M3034      252/312       34:39   10:22     2:15:37
2680  Katharine Reid         F2529      370/663       34:35   10:22     2:15:37
2681  Erin Goodman           F1824      188/362       36:36   10:22     2:15:37
2682  Jordan Miller          M2529      277/350       35:24   10:22     2:15:37
2683  Andrea Willson         F3539      221/442       33:50   10:22     2:15:37
2684  James Frost            M2529      278/350       34:47   10:22     2:15:38
2685  Regan Rawson           F3034      273/529       33:27   10:22     2:15:40
2686  Co Bauman              F4549       78/172       36:06   10:22     2:15:41
2687  Amy Runyon             F3034      274/529       34:06   10:22     2:15:41
2688  Stephanie Mountain     F2529      371/663       33:22   10:22     2:15:42
2689  Lou Ann Adams          F5054       32/123       33:57   10:22     2:15:43
2690  Salena Turner          F3034      275/529       33:35   10:22     2:15:46
2691  Laura Wendte           F2529      372/663       30:26   10:23     2:15:49
2692  Patrick Carter         M3034      253/312       34:25   10:23     2:15:51
2693  Rick Bassett           M4044      190/233       34:36   10:23     2:15:53
2694  Lori McSpadden         F3034      276/529       35:16   10:23     2:15:53
2695  Marci Walker           F4044      134/300       34:08   10:23     2:15:54
2696  Paula Yochum           F4044      135/300       35:27   10:23     2:15:55
2697  Jorie Siegwald         F3539      222/442       33:06   10:23     2:15:56
2698  Randy Roderick         M3539      240/307       36:36   10:23     2:15:56
2699  Mary Alice Galligan    F5054       33/123       37:09   10:23     2:15:56
2700  Jennifer Crumpley      F3034      277/529       37:25   10:24     2:16:04
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2701  Heather Long           F2529      373/663       37:25   10:24     2:16:04
2702  Jeff Wain              M1824      107/129       35:04   10:24     2:16:06
2703  Bit Vo                 F3034      278/529       33:43   10:24     2:16:06
2704  Sherry Borchert        F5054       34/123       35:07   10:24     2:16:06
2705  Randy Byrd             M4549      115/146       30:18   10:24     2:16:06
2706  Hayley Shanks          F1824      189/362       35:40   10:24     2:16:07
2707  Will Corker            M1824      108/129       34:00   10:24     2:16:07
2708  Heather Henning        F2529      374/663       33:52   10:24     2:16:07
2709  Shane Kammerer         M3539      241/307       35:40   10:24     2:16:07
2710  Erich Singer           M3034      254/312       32:27   10:24     2:16:07
2711  Lorissa McGuire        F2529      375/663       35:29   10:24     2:16:08
2712  Derek Stevens          M2529      279/350       35:22   10:24     2:16:12
2713  Benjamin Swanson-Chris M2529      280/350       35:40   10:24     2:16:14
2714  Jolene Granfors        F3034      279/529       35:24   10:25     2:16:16
2715  Darci Meese            F3034      280/529       36:10   10:25     2:16:16
2716  Kristen Croft          F2529      376/663       34:27   10:25     2:16:18
2717  Joe Sundermeyer        M4549      116/146       36:10   10:25     2:16:19
2718  Deborah Mance          F5559        13/69       34:51   10:25     2:16:22
2719  Christina Schlosser    F3034      281/529       33:41   10:25     2:16:24
2720  Barbara Pape           F5054       35/123       36:17   10:25     2:16:25
2721  Beth Horn              F3539      223/442       33:41   10:25     2:16:26
2722  Amy Pope               F2529      377/663       35:06   10:25     2:16:26
2723  Bree Yeates            F3034      282/529       34:53   10:25     2:16:27
2724  Valerie Jones          F3034      283/529       33:30   10:25     2:16:27
2725  Mary Passantino        F3034      284/529       34:11   10:26     2:16:28
2726  Adriane Falco          F2529      378/663       33:57   10:26     2:16:29
2727  Terri Harris           F4549       79/172       33:53   10:26     2:16:31
2728  Aimee Jackson          F3034      285/529       36:10   10:26     2:16:32
2729  Chad Schaben           M3539      242/307       35:35   10:26     2:16:32
2730  Bryce Summers          M3539      243/307       34:49   10:26     2:16:33
2731  Gina Calarco           F3034      286/529       34:34   10:26     2:16:34
2732  Julie Cox              F2529      379/663       34:23   10:26     2:16:35
2733  Laura Schnoebelen      F4044      136/300       35:13   10:26     2:16:37
2734  Breann Parks           F1824      190/362       31:55   10:26     2:16:38
2735  Susie Blevins          F2529      380/663       34:03   10:26     2:16:39
2736  Evan Maxon             M2529      281/350       31:37   10:27     2:16:41
2737  Chris Phillips         M5054       96/119       35:20   10:27     2:16:42
2738  Angela Fuller          F3034      287/529       34:35   10:27     2:16:43
2739  Gordon Thern           M4044      191/233       34:52   10:27     2:16:44
2740  Megan McAfee           F2529      381/663       35:29   10:27     2:16:44
2741  Kristi McKinley        F1824      191/362       33:42   10:27     2:16:45
2742  Tim Bettega            M2529      282/350       36:28   10:27     2:16:45
2743  Kaitlin McInerney      F2529      382/663       35:22   10:27     2:16:46
2744  Shawn Cunningham       M3539      244/307       38:48   10:27     2:16:46
2745  Danielle Bettega       F2529      383/663       36:29   10:27     2:16:46
2746  Doug Crable            M4044      192/233       34:53   10:27     2:16:47
2747  Laura Fosha            F3539      224/442       35:19   10:27     2:16:47
2748  Jackie Whitt           F2529      384/663       35:12   10:27     2:16:48
2749  Benjamin Kuisle        M2529      283/350       35:13   10:27     2:16:48
2750  Stacy Kerns            F3539      225/442       33:13   10:27     2:16:53
2751  Amelia Gregovich       F3539      226/442       36:10   10:27     2:16:54
2752  Patty Ciarla           F2529      385/663       34:07   10:27     2:16:54
2753  Jessica Becker         F1824      192/362       35:07   10:28     2:16:55
2754  Holly Buckendahl       F3539      227/442       33:48   10:28     2:16:56
2755  Kelly Horton           F3539      228/442       35:10   10:28     2:16:57
2756  Susan Loehr            F3034      288/529       36:43   10:28     2:16:57
2757  Scott Horn             M4044      193/233       35:09   10:28     2:16:57
2758  Rebekah Kentfield      F2529      386/663       35:09   10:28     2:16:57
2759  Jennifer Bruning       F3539      229/442       36:43   10:28     2:16:57
2760  Jim McClure            M5559        50/82       34:30   10:28     2:16:57
2761  Katie Coleman          F2529      387/663       34:31   10:28     2:16:58
2762  Pavlos Tomaras         M2529      284/350       35:36   10:28     2:16:59
2763  Bob Moore              M4549      117/146       36:37   10:28     2:17:00
2764  Dianne Jones           F6064         5/28       34:45   10:28     2:17:00
2765  Holly Aguilar          F2529      388/663       37:18   10:28     2:17:03
2766  Stacey Franks          F2529      389/663       33:18   10:28     2:17:03
2767  Susan Clark            F5054       36/123       36:34   10:28     2:17:04
2768  Russ Jones             M3539      245/307       30:30   10:28     2:17:05
2769  Gary Mankellow         M6064        29/52       34:54   10:28     2:17:05
2770  Michelle Holland       F2529      390/663       36:08   10:28     2:17:06
2771  Andrea Bernard         F3034      289/529       36:08   10:28     2:17:06
2772  Julie Dunnaway         F4044      137/300       32:21   10:29     2:17:08
2773  Desiree Marts          F2529      391/663       35:58   10:29     2:17:08
2774  Lori Asher             F2529      392/663       34:20   10:29     2:17:11
2775  Raymond Niblock        M4044      194/233       35:04   10:29     2:17:11
2776  Cheryl Skram           F3539      230/442       33:45   10:29     2:17:12
2777  Christine Barron       F2529      393/663       34:50   10:29     2:17:13
2778  Callie Johnson         F1824      193/362       35:29   10:29     2:17:14
2779  Kelly Kepley           F4044      138/300       34:12   10:29     2:17:14
2780  Sheron Jones           M4044      195/233       34:12   10:29     2:17:15
2781  Gina Rettke            F2529      394/663       34:12   10:29     2:17:15
2782  Anna Goble             F4549       80/172       35:43   10:29     2:17:16
2783  Chad Johnson           M3539      246/307       36:10   10:29     2:17:16
2784  Carrie Bonney          F3034      290/529       34:37   10:29     2:17:17
2785  Stacy Ford             F3539      231/442       34:37   10:29     2:17:17
2786  Chuck Duske            M3539      247/307       31:38   10:29     2:17:18
2787  Kerry Petersen         F2529      395/663       33:47   10:29     2:17:19
2788  Bob Riggs              M4549      118/146       36:53   10:29     2:17:20
2789  Danica Keller          F3034      291/529       34:36   10:29     2:17:20
2790  Jacqui Hair            F3539      232/442       36:46   10:30     2:17:22
2791  Amy Benz               F3539      233/442       34:37   10:30     2:17:23
2792  Jacqueline Cordell     F4044      139/300       34:30   10:30     2:17:23
2793  Mark Bertison          M5559        51/82       38:04   10:30     2:17:25
2794  Linda Eis              F4044      140/300       34:17   10:30     2:17:26
2795  Connie Westhoff        F4044      141/300       35:43   10:30     2:17:26
2796  Kaley Miller           F1824      194/362       36:36   10:30     2:17:27
2797  Sara Erickson          F1824      195/362       36:36   10:30     2:17:27
2798  Belinda Froetschner    F2529      396/663       35:10   10:30     2:17:30
2799  Sandra Torrente        F3539      234/442       35:42   10:30     2:17:31
2800  Carol Pascuzzi         F4549       81/172       33:20   10:30     2:17:32
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2801  Jill Schlottach        F3034      292/529       32:28   10:31     2:17:34
2802  Cindy Anderson         F4549       82/172       34:12   10:31     2:17:35
2803  Caitlin Oneal          F1824      196/362       33:33   10:31     2:17:36
2804  Katie Bopp             F1824      197/362       33:50   10:31     2:17:38
2805  Brett Wildoner         M4044      196/233       37:49   10:31     2:17:39
2806  Jessica Aceves         F17UN         5/13       36:14   10:31     2:17:40
2807  Carol Banks            F4044      142/300       32:46   10:31     2:17:40
2808  Gregory Howell         M3034      255/312       37:19   10:31     2:17:40
2809  Adam Meyer             M2529      285/350       36:15   10:31     2:17:41
2810  Jason Imlay            M3034      256/312       37:21   10:31     2:17:42
2811  Stefini Colvin         F1824      198/362       35:31   10:31     2:17:42
2812  Michelle Hoskins       F3034      293/529       35:31   10:31     2:17:42
2813  Eric Price             M4549      119/146       32:39   10:31     2:17:43
2814  Joshua Linn            M3034      257/312       39:49   10:32     2:17:49
2815  Vanessa Dempsey        F2529      397/663       29:44   10:32     2:17:50
2816  Nichole Huck           F1824      199/362       32:08   10:32     2:17:52
2817  Jennifer Tittel        F3034      294/529       34:11   10:32     2:17:54
2818  Jeff Dorris            M5054       97/119       36:36   10:32     2:17:54
2819  David Mayes            M3539      248/307       35:53   10:32     2:17:54
2820  Siobhan Calandrelli    F3034      295/529       36:34   10:32     2:17:55
2821  Ashley Bode            F2529      398/663       35:44   10:32     2:17:56
2822  Carole Tanner          F2529      399/663       35:44   10:32     2:17:56
2823  Stacey Piper           F2529      400/663       35:40   10:32     2:17:59
2824  Sallie McNee           F5559        14/69       34:44   10:32     2:17:59
2825  Jerriann Yorkovich     F2529      401/663       34:43   10:32     2:17:59
2826  Andrea Froese          F2529      402/663       34:14   10:33     2:18:00
2827  Sam Ritchie            M2529      286/350       35:24   10:33     2:18:01
2828  Matthew Sanchelli      M2529      287/350       31:42   10:33     2:18:03
2829  Trenton Foglesong      M3539      249/307       34:11   10:33     2:18:05
2830  Debra Menting          F5054       37/123       33:32   10:33     2:18:05
2831  Tammy Grace            F4549       83/172       35:42   10:33     2:18:07
2832  Quinn Sheek            F2529      403/663       35:48   10:33     2:18:07
2833  Lindsay Hern           F2529      404/663       35:41   10:33     2:18:07
2834  Susan Hagedorn         F4549       84/172       35:42   10:33     2:18:08
2835  Brandi Shurley         F3539      235/442       34:37   10:33     2:18:11
2836  Joe Pascuzzi           M4044      197/233       33:16   10:34     2:18:13
2837  May Hindes             F3539      236/442       35:41   10:34     2:18:13
2838  Ashley Hill            F2529      405/663       37:19   10:34     2:18:15
2839  Erin Routh             F1824      200/362       35:42   10:34     2:18:16
2840  Trigg Routh            M17UN         9/14       35:42   10:34     2:18:16
2841  Kevin Slattery         M4549      120/146       35:42   10:34     2:18:16
2842  Janell Dennis          F4044      143/300       33:55   10:34     2:18:17
2843  Jodi Hodes             F3539      237/442       34:32   10:34     2:18:18
2844  Marlo Wahbeh           F4044      144/300       39:50   10:34     2:18:18
2845  Cheryl Ramsey          F4549       85/172       34:14   10:34     2:18:18
2846  Robert Hamilton        M3539      250/307       37:09   10:34     2:18:21
2847  Daniel Defeo           M4549      121/146       31:21   10:34     2:18:21
2848  Shelly Seitz           F3539      238/442       35:38   10:34     2:18:22
2849  Lynn Schwarzenbach     F3539      239/442       35:38   10:34     2:18:23
2850  Cindy Engle            F3034      296/529       36:14   10:34     2:18:24
2851  Daniel Porazzo         M2529      288/350       34:49   10:35     2:18:27
2852  Vyvenne Head           F3034      297/529       35:24   10:35     2:18:27
2853  Hannah Jensen          F2529      406/663       35:32   10:35     2:18:27
2854  Amanda Thomas          F1824      201/362       34:47   10:35     2:18:27
2855  Adam Powell            M3034      258/312       34:49   10:35     2:18:27
2856  Elisabeth Short        F1824      202/362       34:10   10:35     2:18:27
2857  Crystal Bosch          F1824      203/362       34:47   10:35     2:18:28
2858  Julie Schneider        F4044      145/300       35:44   10:35     2:18:28
2859  Christopher Smith      M4044      198/233       38:46   10:35     2:18:29
2860  Kim Berry              F2529      407/663       35:36   10:35     2:18:30
2861  Josh Berry             M2529      289/350       35:36   10:35     2:18:31
2862  Debbie Dill            F3034      298/529       34:03   10:35     2:18:31
2863  Ted Collins            M5559        52/82       35:38   10:35     2:18:32
2864  Laura Child            F4044      146/300       34:08   10:35     2:18:38
2865  Susan Noh              F1824      204/362       34:08   10:36     2:18:39
2866  John Ingram            M4044      199/233       34:52   10:36     2:18:39
2867  Krystal West           F1824      205/362       33:02   10:36     2:18:40
2868  Bailie Whitford        F2529      408/663       34:06   10:36     2:18:42
2869  Kyle Hlavacek          M2529      290/350       34:06   10:36     2:18:42
2870  Amber Davis-Tanner     F2529      409/663       36:31   10:36     2:18:43
2871  Cathy Cisetti          F2529      410/663       34:25   10:36     2:18:45
2872  Katie Meyer            F2529      411/663       34:25   10:36     2:18:45
2873  Eric Haney             M2529      291/350       35:03   10:36     2:18:49
2874  Yvonne Springer        F2529      412/663       34:23   10:36     2:18:49
2875  Sid Jones              M5054       98/119       35:56   10:36     2:18:49
2876  Kelly King             F1824      206/362       32:26   10:36     2:18:50
2877  Annah Newkirk          F3034      299/529       36:13   10:36     2:18:52
2878  Amanda McCune          F1824      207/362       37:54   10:37     2:18:52
2879  Carla Jenkins          F4549       86/172       36:41   10:37     2:18:54
2880  Danielle Mong          F3034      300/529       35:26   10:37     2:18:55
2881  Jaime Schneickert      M2529      292/350       35:15   10:37     2:18:57
2882  Carl Greeson           M6064        30/52       37:02   10:37     2:19:01
2883  Jessica Roberts        F2529      413/663       31:40   10:37     2:19:02
2884  Megan Gasterday        F1824      208/362       34:37   10:37     2:19:02
2885  Matt Davis             M3539      251/307       32:04   10:37     2:19:04
2886  Nick Rerras            M5054       99/119       33:21   10:37     2:19:05
2887  Colette Winklhofer     F4044      147/300       34:41   10:38     2:19:07
2888  David Anderson         M4044      200/233       36:45   10:38     2:19:09
2889  Brant Winn             M3539      252/307       36:46   10:38     2:19:09
2890  Delia Lee              F1824      209/362       35:41   10:38     2:19:11
2891  Elizabeth Majors       F2529      414/663       34:44   10:38     2:19:12
2892  Nick Cummings          M3539      253/307       34:39   10:38     2:19:14
2893  Darcy Koerkenmeier     F1824      210/362       34:04   10:38     2:19:15
2894  Jessie Van Pool        F2529      415/663       35:47   10:38     2:19:17
2895  Summer Tucker          F2529      416/663       34:08   10:38     2:19:18
2896  Jennifer Heins         F3034      301/529       33:36   10:39     2:19:19
2897  Jackie Cummings        F4044      148/300       34:42   10:39     2:19:19
2898  Lorne Boone            M2529      293/350       36:17   10:39     2:19:19
2899  Cherish Johnette       F3034      302/529       35:27   10:39     2:19:20
2900  Jill Kesler            F2529      417/663       34:02   10:39     2:19:20
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2901  Breean Klute           F1824      211/362       35:12   10:39     2:19:20
2902  Franziska Spreer       F2529      418/663       36:09   10:39     2:19:22
2903  Bethany Duckworth      F3034      303/529       35:25   10:39     2:19:22
2904  Lisa Cownie            F4044      149/300       35:09   10:39     2:19:23
2905  Margo Yerk             F4044      150/300       34:52   10:39     2:19:25
2906  Lori Baran             F3034      304/529       35:30   10:39     2:19:25
2907  Darla Dykstra          F4044      151/300       34:51   10:39     2:19:26
2908  Jessica Anderson       F3034      305/529       36:08   10:39     2:19:27
2909  Staci Miller           F2529      419/663       34:48   10:39     2:19:28
2910  Lynsie Ayers           F2529      420/663       34:48   10:39     2:19:28
2911  Melanie Swanigan       F2529      421/663       34:48   10:39     2:19:28
2912  Jenny Sass             F1824      212/362       37:14   10:39     2:19:28
2913  Rachel Sass            F1824      213/362       37:14   10:39     2:19:28
2914  Debbie Sass            F5054       38/123       37:15   10:39     2:19:28
2915  Christine Hazlett-Alle F3539      240/442       34:18   10:39     2:19:29
2916  Greg Emery             M4549      122/146       34:25   10:39     2:19:31
2917  Kk Cameron             F3539      241/442       35:18   10:39     2:19:31
2918  Stephanie Grams        F3034      306/529       34:18   10:40     2:19:32
2919  Annette Nichols        F2529      422/663       35:39   10:40     2:19:34
2920  Ryanne Toland          F2529      423/663       36:10   10:40     2:19:34
2921  Josh Monthei           M3034      259/312       33:17   10:40     2:19:36
2922  Chris Branstetter      M3034      260/312       37:10   10:40     2:19:36
2923  Stacy Bolin            F3539      242/442       36:05   10:40     2:19:37
2924  Rebecca Morgan         F3539      243/442       36:05   10:40     2:19:37
2925  Wylie Taul             F2529      424/663       35:58   10:40     2:19:38
2926  Brenda Maynard         F3539      244/442       35:32   10:40     2:19:39
2927  Chad Glover            M2529      294/350       35:58   10:40     2:19:39
2928  Ben Deane              M2529      295/350       37:02   10:40     2:19:39
2929  Gary Hild              M5559        53/82       36:52   10:40     2:19:39
2930  Amy Deane              F2529      425/663       37:02   10:40     2:19:39
2931  Helen Stutterheim      F2529      426/663       35:10   10:40     2:19:42
2932  Donna Miller           F4044      152/300       35:56   10:40     2:19:42
2933  Greg Miller            M4044      201/233       35:56   10:40     2:19:42
2934  John Hasselius         M4044      202/233       32:24   10:40     2:19:43
2935  Rebecca Bredehoeft     F4044      153/300       35:29   10:41     2:19:46
2936  Ryan Schuler           M17UN        10/14       30:15   10:41     2:19:47
2937  Natalie Crabtree       F2529      427/663       38:25   10:41     2:19:48
2938  Brooke Daniels         F2529      428/663       34:57   10:41     2:19:49
2939  Lisa Hoffman           F2529      429/663       36:47   10:41     2:19:50
2940  Michael Greimann       M3539      254/307       37:46   10:41     2:19:52
2941  Maureen Greimann       F3034      307/529       37:46   10:41     2:19:52
2942  Kelly Burnham          F3539      245/442       37:54   10:41     2:19:52
2943  Ann Thomas             F4044      154/300       37:54   10:41     2:19:52
2944  Bryan Richard          M3539      255/307       33:50   10:41     2:19:54
2945  Melissa Grafsgaard     F2529      430/663       35:03   10:41     2:19:54
2946  Katherine Hubbard      F2529      431/663       38:19   10:41     2:19:54
2947  Andrea Urczyk          F3539      246/442       35:20   10:41     2:19:55
2948  James Coder            M2529      296/350       35:10   10:41     2:19:57
2949  Melissa Mally          F4044      155/300       35:23   10:41     2:19:57
2950  Tanya Brettmann        F1824      214/362       37:29   10:42     2:19:59
2951  Julianne Weaver        F1824      215/362       35:50   10:42     2:20:00
2952  Kimberly Bulloc        F4044      156/300       35:04   10:42     2:20:00
2953  Sarah Marsden          F3034      308/529       35:50   10:42     2:20:00
2954  Diane Klenklen         F2529      432/663       35:43   10:42     2:20:03
2955  Jennifer Colborn       F1824      216/362       37:29   10:42     2:20:03
2956  Ellen Wilson           F4044      157/300       36:37   10:42     2:20:05
2957  Debbie House           F4549       87/172       35:00   10:42     2:20:05
2958  April Nooteboom        F4044      158/300       36:38   10:42     2:20:05
2959  Ginnie Hall            F5559        15/69       35:18   10:42     2:20:07
2960  John Thomas            M7074          4/7       34:32   10:42     2:20:09
2961  Shannon Winter         F3034      309/529       35:07   10:43     2:20:12
2962  Michael Morgan         M3539      256/307       35:07   10:43     2:20:13
2963  Holly Mattox           F3034      310/529       37:42   10:43     2:20:13
2964  Amanda Schumacher      F3034      311/529       34:26   10:43     2:20:14
2965  Jamie Wiegel           F3034      312/529       34:27   10:43     2:20:14
2966  Kerri Davis            F2529      433/663       37:54   10:43     2:20:15
2967  Hilary Holland         F2529      434/663       37:53   10:43     2:20:15
2968  Lance Lochmann         M4549      123/146       37:07   10:43     2:20:18
2969  Hap Young              M5054      100/119       37:06   10:43     2:20:18
2970  Kathi Langlands        F5559        16/69       35:52   10:43     2:20:18
2971  Gloria West            F5559        17/69       35:32   10:43     2:20:18
2972  Jessi Oldham           F3034      313/529       33:43   10:43     2:20:18
2973  Sarah Nichols          F2529      435/663       35:53   10:43     2:20:20
2974  Sarah White            F2529      436/663       35:53   10:43     2:20:21
2975  Hannah Clark           F1824      217/362       35:38   10:43     2:20:22
2976  Nicole Snow            F3034      314/529       34:41   10:43     2:20:22
2977  Lisa Miller            F3539      247/442       32:34   10:43     2:20:22
2978  Amelie Ballinger       F2529      437/663       35:25   10:43     2:20:22
2979  Caitlin Warhurst       F1824      218/362       32:57   10:44     2:20:25
2980  Amy Zegers             F3539      248/442       36:46   10:44     2:20:27
2981  Alexandra Lee          F1824      219/362       34:13   10:44     2:20:27
2982  Tiffany Oldham         F3034      315/529       36:47   10:44     2:20:27
2983  Amy Schlosser          F3034      316/529       34:20   10:44     2:20:28
2984  Jennifer Von Fintel    F3539      249/442       35:55   10:44     2:20:28
2985  Juvelyn Pintor         F3034      317/529       37:42   10:44     2:20:28
2986  Carolyn Barnes         F5054       39/123       32:04   10:44     2:20:29
2987  Kirsten Burnfin        F3034      318/529       34:28   10:44     2:20:30
2988  Kyle Burnfin           M3034      261/312       34:27   10:44     2:20:30
2989  Caitlin Healy          F1824      220/362       37:43   10:44     2:20:30
2990  Margie Burton          F6064         6/28       38:30   10:44     2:20:32
2991  Patty Gragg            F4549       88/172       36:04   10:44     2:20:32
2992  Carrie Blanscet        F3034      319/529       35:12   10:44     2:20:33
2993  Emily Ferrall          F2529      438/663       36:02   10:44     2:20:35
2994  Diane Evert            F4044      159/300       35:29   10:44     2:20:36
2995  Jill Kessler           F2529      439/663       32:53   10:44     2:20:36
2996  Abbie Nickell          F3034      320/529       35:12   10:44     2:20:37
2997  Marian Layman          F4044      160/300       36:40   10:45     2:20:37
2998  Jennifer Price         F3539      250/442       36:05   10:45     2:20:37
2999  Chris Weber            M3034      262/312       36:19   10:45     2:20:39
3000  Sunita Gupta           F2529      440/663       35:43   10:45     2:20:39
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3001  Kerry Flynn            F1824      221/362       35:43   10:45     2:20:40
3002  Jeffrey L Carey Jr     M3034      263/312       35:10   10:45     2:20:40
3003  Lynn Parshall          F5054       40/123       35:57   10:45     2:20:41
3004  Ronald Mora            M5054      101/119       35:44   10:45     2:20:42
3005  Stephanie Dean         F1824      222/362       33:11   10:45     2:20:44
3006  Kristi Chalk           F3539      251/442       36:11   10:45     2:20:45
3007  John Krehbiel          M5054      102/119       35:45   10:45     2:20:46
3008  Kara Wolf              F1824      223/362       38:28   10:45     2:20:46
3009  Angie Courtney         F3539      252/442       36:02   10:45     2:20:47
3010  Amy Taylor             F3539      253/442       36:03   10:45     2:20:47
3011  Sir Nicholas Williamso M2529      297/350       35:02   10:45     2:20:47
3012  Katie Winsor           F3034      321/529       35:02   10:45     2:20:47
3013  Tonya Barry            F4044      161/300       34:47   10:45     2:20:48
3014  Emily Penyock          F2529      441/663       36:40   10:45     2:20:48
3015  Tish Dehoyos           F2529      442/663       36:35   10:45     2:20:49
3016  Stephanie Sale         F3539      254/442       33:40   10:46     2:20:52
3017  Wendy Bost             F3034      322/529       34:48   10:46     2:20:54
3018  Phyllis Schallenberg   F3539      255/442       35:31   10:46     2:20:56
3019  Catherine Ivy          F5054       41/123       34:15   10:46     2:20:56
3020  Robert Monnig          M3034      264/312       36:43   10:46     2:20:56
3021  Lauren Thompson        F1824      224/362       35:43   10:46     2:20:56
3022  Matt Sterling          M2529      298/350       35:43   10:46     2:20:56
3023  Jeffrey Polding        M2529      299/350       31:41   10:46     2:20:57
3024  Robin Winslett         M3539      257/307       34:33   10:46     2:20:57
3025  Grant Horst            M4044      203/233       34:34   10:46     2:20:58
3026  Kate Scaletty          F1824      225/362       38:29   10:46     2:20:58
3027  Tim Miller             M4549      124/146       35:59   10:46     2:20:58
3028  Renee Garza            F3034      323/529       37:46   10:46     2:21:00
3029  Lindsay Fetter         F1824      226/362       36:07   10:46     2:21:01
3030  Krystin Matuszewicz    F1824      227/362       34:08   10:46     2:21:02
3031  Shannon Kempke         F1824      228/362       34:08   10:46     2:21:02
3032  Tahnee Matuszewicz     F1824      229/362       34:09   10:46     2:21:02
3033  Brooke King            F3034      324/529       36:04   10:46     2:21:03
3034  Stacey Nierman         F2529      443/663       36:05   10:46     2:21:03
3035  Kathleen Briggs        F4044      162/300       36:06   10:47     2:21:03
3036  Paul Takhar            M3539      258/307       36:06   10:47     2:21:03
3037  Matt Nierman           M2529      300/350       36:06   10:47     2:21:04
3038  Brenda Lofton          F5054       42/123       35:40   10:47     2:21:05
3039  Laurie Delong          F3539      256/442       35:31   10:47     2:21:07
3040  Alysia Metcalf         F2529      444/663       37:31   10:47     2:21:07
3041  Jill Klass             F2529      445/663       37:31   10:47     2:21:09
3042  Kathy Crawford         F4549       89/172       35:44   10:47     2:21:09
3043  Shelley Asselin        F4044      163/300       35:43   10:47     2:21:12
3044  Melinda Wadman         F3539      257/442       34:28   10:47     2:21:14
3045  Evelyn Nelson          F3034      325/529       33:32   10:47     2:21:15
3046  Megan Burkhardt        F2529      446/663       33:18   10:47     2:21:16
3047  Darcie Shedd           F3539      258/442       35:43   10:47     2:21:16
3048  Rebecca Maggio         F3034      326/529       36:32   10:48     2:21:18
3049  Liz McGee              F3034      327/529       35:02   10:48     2:21:19
3050  Samantha Messer        F1824      230/362       32:30   10:48     2:21:19
3051  Doug Goff              M5559        54/82       33:46   10:48     2:21:19
3052  Michelle Maginness     F3539      259/442       34:50   10:48     2:21:20
3053  Tammy Boettner         F5054       43/123       37:22   10:48     2:21:20
3054  Barbie Hill            F4044      164/300       36:01   10:48     2:21:23
3055  Rhonda Lyne            F3539      260/442       35:49   10:48     2:21:24
3056  Katie Lattimer         F2529      447/663       33:41   10:48     2:21:26
3057  Jennifer Shanmugam     F1824      231/362       38:03   10:48     2:21:27
3058  Amanda Hoffman         F1824      232/362       38:03   10:48     2:21:27
3059  Andrea Shores          F2529      448/663       36:27   10:48     2:21:28
3060  Kris Pall              F4044      165/300       36:55   10:48     2:21:28
3061  Karen Smikahl          F3034      328/529       36:55   10:48     2:21:28
3062  John Tapko             M4044      204/233       35:34   10:48     2:21:29
3063  William Scott          M6064        31/52       35:49   10:48     2:21:29
3064  Stephanie Summers      F4044      166/300       33:53   10:49     2:21:29
3065  Marilyn Minter         F1824      233/362       34:44   10:49     2:21:31
3066  Danielle Friedel       F1824      234/362       34:23   10:49     2:21:32
3067  Samantha Jackson       F2529      449/663       34:28   10:49     2:21:33
3068  Sarah Bibens           F5054       44/123       34:03   10:49     2:21:35
3069  Paul Ferrall           M5054      103/119       36:02   10:49     2:21:35
3070  Katie Bibens           F1824      235/362       34:03   10:49     2:21:35
3071  Jana Tobin             F4044      167/300       35:48   10:49     2:21:36
3072  Jim Gisler             M5559        55/82       35:42   10:49     2:21:37
3073  Brian Borjas           M3034      265/312       37:06   10:49     2:21:41
3074  Breanna Solis          F2529      450/663       32:50   10:50     2:21:44
3075  Denise Vaughan         F5054       45/123       35:12   10:50     2:21:45
3076  Mike Jones             M2529      301/350       33:42   10:50     2:21:47
3077  Jim Haskett            M3539      259/307       35:14   10:50     2:21:47
3078  Jodie Parkhurst        F3539      261/442       36:57   10:50     2:21:48
3079  James Parkhurst        M3539      260/307       36:57   10:50     2:21:48
3080  Jennifer Lawrence      F1824      236/362       35:25   10:50     2:21:50
3081  Suzanne Ruhlman        F4044      168/300       34:41   10:50     2:21:51
3082  Cindy Woollen          F3539      262/442       33:38   10:51     2:21:58
3083  Matt Kelley            M3034      266/312       35:55   10:51     2:21:58
3084  Robert Monnin          M5559        56/82       35:42   10:51     2:21:59
3085  Lisa Loe               F3539      263/442       34:49   10:51     2:21:59
3086  Martha Acevedo         F5054       46/123       32:42   10:51     2:21:59
3087  Betsy Boehner          F1824      237/362       35:17   10:51     2:22:00
3088  Jane Kohler            F4044      169/300       34:47   10:51     2:22:00
3089  Jesse Pruneda          M4549      125/146       40:20   10:51     2:22:01
3090  Ann Hagen              F1824      238/362       34:30   10:51     2:22:01
3091  Laura Hagen            F2529      451/663       34:32   10:51     2:22:02
3092  Kari Rydalch           F3539      264/442       36:16   10:51     2:22:05
3093  Amy Funk               F3539      265/442       36:10   10:51     2:22:07
3094  Nicole Verachtert      F3539      266/442       35:58   10:52     2:22:09
3095  Laura Novotny          F1824      239/362       38:09   10:52     2:22:11
3096  Valerie Hinkle         F1824      240/362       33:26   10:52     2:22:11
3097  Sarah Prescott         F17UN         6/13       38:07   10:52     2:22:13
3098  Matt Brennan           M2529      302/350       37:31   10:52     2:22:17
3099  Cindy Byrd             F1824      241/362       37:30   10:52     2:22:17
3100  Jason Yanda            M3034      267/312       34:21   10:52     2:22:18
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3101  Ed Skelly              M3539      261/307       34:21   10:52     2:22:20
3102  Aubrey Arndt           F1824      242/362       36:06   10:52     2:22:20
3103  Michelle Dinsmore      F4044      170/300       34:21   10:52     2:22:21
3104  Heather Shachtman      F3539      267/442       34:50   10:52     2:22:21
3105  Jennifer Funk          F2529      452/663       35:48   10:52     2:22:21
3106  Celia Gonzalez         F3539      268/442       33:00   10:53     2:22:22
3107  Shirley Hall           F5054       47/123       35:33   10:53     2:22:25
3108  Jeff Bohlken           M4549      126/146       33:04   10:53     2:22:25
3109  Denise Crossen         F4044      171/300       36:35   10:53     2:22:25
3110  Ramon Padilla          M3539      262/307               10:53     2:22:26
3111  Leslie Huston          F3539      269/442       35:57   10:53     2:22:26
3112  Susan Angelhow         F4044      172/300       35:56   10:53     2:22:26
3113  Jacquelyn Eidson       F3539      270/442       35:57   10:53     2:22:26
3114  Melisa Chancey         F3034      329/529       36:15   10:53     2:22:31
3115  Chris Morrill          M1824      109/129       36:01   10:53     2:22:31
3116  Heidi Fielder          F1824      243/362       36:02   10:53     2:22:31
3117  Stephanie Look         F2529      453/663       36:56   10:53     2:22:34
3118  Aaron Miles            M3539      263/307       36:56   10:53     2:22:35
3119  Natasha Larson         F2529      454/663       35:33   10:53     2:22:35
3120  Nicole Washburn        F1824      244/362       31:32   10:54     2:22:35
3121  Michaelle White        F2529      455/663       35:33   10:54     2:22:35
3122  Heather Massey         F3034      330/529       33:31   10:54     2:22:35
3123  Shaleece Keithley      F3034      331/529       36:47   10:54     2:22:37
3124  Amanda Millerberg      F3034      332/529       37:11   10:54     2:22:37
3125  Gloria Villeda         F3539      271/442       33:24   10:54     2:22:38
3126  Allison Scott          F3034      333/529       35:39   10:54     2:22:39
3127  Layla Bryan            F3034      334/529       34:04   10:54     2:22:41
3128  Robert Branch          M6569         8/19       34:40   10:54     2:22:41
3129  Kristina Chapman       F2529      456/663       33:34   10:54     2:22:41
3130  Jeff Drahota           M3539      264/307       38:09   10:54     2:22:43
3131  Ashley Gilchrist       F1824      245/362       34:56   10:54     2:22:45
3132  Rachel Wheeler         F2529      457/663       34:28   10:54     2:22:46
3133  Katie Neff             F2529      458/663       36:23   10:54     2:22:46
3134  Billy Neff             M2529      303/350       36:24   10:54     2:22:46
3135  Jennifer McGuigan      F3539      272/442       34:50   10:54     2:22:46
3136  Jo Prieto              F4549       90/172       36:37   10:54     2:22:47
3137  Jon Schuley            M4044      205/233       34:30   10:54     2:22:48
3138  Balaji Ramachandran    M2529      304/350       39:00   10:55     2:22:48
3139  Jennifer Mast          F3034      335/529       35:51   10:55     2:22:49
3140  Jill Nagel             F3034      336/529       35:51   10:55     2:22:49
3141  Justin Killingsworth   M2529      305/350       37:09   10:55     2:22:50
3142  Christina Lloyd        F2529      459/663       37:36   10:55     2:22:51
3143  Stephanie Fite         F3539      273/442       36:47   10:55     2:22:52
3144  Amy Whitehead          F3034      337/529       36:09   10:55     2:22:53
3145  Amy Moddesette         F3539      274/442       35:18   10:55     2:22:53
3146  Tom Walsh              M4549      127/146       36:09   10:55     2:22:53
3147  Chris Gahagan          M4549      128/146       37:36   10:55     2:22:55
3148  Blair Gordon           F1824      246/362       31:55   10:55     2:22:55
3149  Courtnay Bradley       F3034      338/529       37:44   10:55     2:22:56
3150  Leighann McDonald      F4044      173/300       37:23   10:55     2:22:56
3151  Bridget Suarez         F3539      275/442       37:45   10:55     2:22:57
3152  Kristine Krausse       F3034      339/529       34:57   10:55     2:22:57
3153  Kimberly Peek          F4044      174/300       35:34   10:55     2:22:58
3154  Kristine Simmermon     F3539      276/442       35:20   10:55     2:22:58
3155  Suzanne Valdez         F4044      175/300       35:11   10:55     2:22:59
3156  Molly Uhlenhake        F2529      460/663       36:44   10:55     2:23:01
3157  Holly Smith            F6064         7/28       36:38   10:55     2:23:01
3158  Liz Harrison           F2529      461/663       34:58   10:56     2:23:02
3159  Julie Scorse           F1824      247/362       34:58   10:56     2:23:02
3160  Londa Shupe            F3539      277/442       32:55   10:56     2:23:03
3161  Wendy Joiner           F2529      462/663       34:40   10:56     2:23:04
3162  Sara Cockrell          F2529      463/663       36:36   10:56     2:23:04
3163  Veronica Higa          F3539      278/442       38:00   10:56     2:23:04
3164  Cindy Krebs            F3034      340/529       35:04   10:56     2:23:05
3165  Alex Petersen          M2529      306/350       36:39   10:56     2:23:06
3166  Lisa Petersen          F2529      464/663       36:38   10:56     2:23:06
3167  Toni Bonadonna         F3034      341/529       34:58   10:56     2:23:09
3168  Mary Beth Blanton      F2529      465/663       33:18   10:56     2:23:13
3169  Katie Mehaffey         F2529      466/663       35:48   10:56     2:23:13
3170  Jenifer Hugunin        F3539      279/442       35:43   10:56     2:23:14
3171  Christopher McGregor   M2529      307/350       37:20   10:56     2:23:14
3172  Abby Albers            F2529      467/663       35:05   10:56     2:23:14
3173  Courtney Roberts       F1824      248/362       34:41   10:57     2:23:18
3174  Amy Hill               F3034      342/529       37:08   10:57     2:23:21
3175  Jodi Green             F4044      176/300       37:46   10:57     2:23:21
3176  Bruce Pinedo           M3539      265/307       35:48   10:57     2:23:22
3177  Amy Rowland            F2529      468/663       36:55   10:57     2:23:23
3178  Kerry Armknecht        F3034      343/529       34:48   10:57     2:23:23
3179  Tom Spiegel            M6064        32/52       35:48   10:57     2:23:24
3180  Jeremy Landry          M2529      308/350       33:29   10:57     2:23:25
3181  Michael Berg           M4044      206/233       35:50   10:57     2:23:25
3182  Keri Landry            F2529      469/663       33:29   10:57     2:23:25
3183  Brad Plumb             M5559        57/82       39:27   10:57     2:23:26
3184  Megan Plumb            F1824      249/362       39:26   10:57     2:23:26
3185  Kristy Cope            F2529      470/663       34:01   10:57     2:23:27
3186  Brad Cope              M2529      309/350       34:00   10:58     2:23:27
3187  Nancy Cada             F6064         8/28       35:01   10:58     2:23:32
3188  Jamie Lemaster         F1824      250/362       36:48   10:58     2:23:37
3189  Kristin Hesser         F2529      471/663       35:04   10:58     2:23:37
3190  Elizabeth Casey        F1824      251/362       36:49   10:58     2:23:38
3191  Megan Sturdivan        F2529      472/663       35:05   10:58     2:23:38
3192  Teresa Gustavson       F3539      280/442       36:23   10:58     2:23:39
3193  Jocelyn Rivard         F3539      281/442       36:22   10:58     2:23:40
3194  Laura Sprinkle         F4044      177/300       37:13   10:58     2:23:40
3195  Rainey Rinaldi         F3034      344/529       37:50   10:59     2:23:40
3196  Hally Barcus           F2529      473/663       37:36   10:59     2:23:43
3197  Jane Anderson          F5054       48/123       37:46   10:59     2:23:46
3198  Joan Brown             F4044      178/300       35:27   10:59     2:23:47
3199  Susan Brake            F4549       91/172       36:49   10:59     2:23:48
3200  Ami Marquardt          F4549       92/172       35:38   10:59     2:23:48
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3201  Beth Hampleman         F3539      282/442       36:37   10:59     2:23:48
3202  Tracy Kintzele         F3539      283/442       35:55   10:59     2:23:50
3203  Kim Huber              F3034      345/529       35:06   11:00     2:23:54
3204  Tracye Crawley         F3539      284/442       35:06   11:00     2:23:54
3205  Bruce Davison          M5559        58/82       37:51   11:00     2:23:58
3206  Susan Lewark           F2529      474/663       35:25   11:00     2:23:59
3207  Bill Dalton            M5559        59/82       38:38   11:00     2:24:02
3208  Todd Brewer            M4044      207/233       38:45   11:00     2:24:02
3209  Rebekah Butler         F3539      285/442       37:46   11:00     2:24:05
3210  Carrie Rigby           F2529      475/663       37:12   11:00     2:24:06
3211  Kristi Starr           F2529      476/663       36:30   11:01     2:24:08
3212  Jason Green            M3539      266/307       37:14   11:01     2:24:08
3213  Lisa Baniewicz         F3539      286/442       36:38   11:01     2:24:09
3214  Grete Herman Ruder     F3034      346/529       37:42   11:01     2:24:09
3215  Michael Ely            M5054      104/119       36:16   11:01     2:24:09
3216  Sara Mosbacher         F3539      287/442       35:36   11:01     2:24:11
3217  Becca Holzem           F1824      252/362       35:43   11:01     2:24:11
3218  Brook Vitt             F3539      288/442       37:09   11:01     2:24:12
3219  Lacey Fiedler          F1824      253/362       35:23   11:01     2:24:15
3220  Sarah Hampton          F1824      254/362       38:46   11:01     2:24:15
3221  Kelly Mand             F3539      289/442       34:21   11:01     2:24:15
3222  Sarah Tomac            F2529      477/663       36:39   11:02     2:24:20
3223  Cathy Kugler           F3539      290/442       34:08   11:02     2:24:21
3224  Jaclyn Kurle           F2529      478/663       35:18   11:02     2:24:21
3225  Dena Tull              F3034      347/529       36:12   11:02     2:24:22
3226  Sarah Beck             F1824      255/362       32:46   11:02     2:24:23
3227  Mark Wahlmeier         M3539      267/307       39:05   11:02     2:24:23
3228  Paul Beck              M5559        60/82       33:09   11:02     2:24:24
3229  Tracy Landing          F4044      179/300       35:50   11:02     2:24:30
3230  Frenchye Hooks         F5054       49/123       37:07   11:02     2:24:31
3231  Carla Cook             F4549       93/172       36:58   11:03     2:24:35
3232  Jeffrey Wagoner        M4549      129/146       29:39   11:03     2:24:36
3233  Jennifer Duke          F3034      348/529       37:12   11:03     2:24:41
3234  Cindy Deblauw          F4549       94/172       36:03   11:03     2:24:41
3235  George Olson           M4044      208/233       34:09   11:03     2:24:42
3236  Audra McEvoy           F2529      479/663       34:17   11:03     2:24:44
3237  Jim Toone              M3539      268/307       33:57   11:03     2:24:44
3238  Courtney Stone         F4044      180/300       36:08   11:03     2:24:45
3239  Karen Schuette         F4044      181/300       36:08   11:03     2:24:46
3240  Jennifer Noland        F2529      480/663       38:07   11:04     2:24:49
3241  Teh Edmond-Ming        M3034      268/312       33:09   11:04     2:24:49
3242  Linda Currid           F4549       95/172       35:07   11:04     2:24:50
3243  Amber Rossman          F3034      349/529       37:10   11:04     2:24:51
3244  Natasha Parker         F3539      291/442       35:50   11:04     2:24:51
3245  Denzil Pieters         M2529      310/350       35:45   11:04     2:24:56
3246  Carmen Zafft           F3034      350/529       36:19   11:04     2:24:56
3247  Sally White            F5559        18/69       36:53   11:04     2:24:56
3248  Carlos Antequera       F3539      292/442       36:49   11:04     2:24:57
3249  Chelsey Grimm          F2529      481/663       36:44   11:04     2:24:57
3250  Brooke Thielking       F2529      482/663       36:44   11:04     2:24:57
3251  Brooke Elliott         F2529      483/663       37:17   11:05     2:24:59
3252  Eric Matt              M4044      209/233       35:22   11:05     2:25:00
3253  Laurie Matt            F4044      182/300       35:22   11:05     2:25:00
3254  Danyelle Crowley       F1824      256/362       33:34   11:05     2:25:01
3255  Kate Hollrah           F4044      183/300       35:39   11:05     2:25:07
3256  Mark McGill            M3034      269/312       36:53   11:05     2:25:08
3257  Joy McGill             F3034      351/529       36:54   11:05     2:25:08
3258  Don Fleming            M5559        61/82       36:43   11:05     2:25:09
3259  Frank Weinhold         M7074          5/7       36:20   11:05     2:25:10
3260  Mary Haley             F6569         3/10       38:10   11:05     2:25:12
3261  Mikael Nelson          M2529      311/350       36:27   11:06     2:25:13
3262  Stephanie Hight        F3034      352/529       35:36   11:06     2:25:14
3263  Katie Kiebert          F3539      293/442       35:27   11:06     2:25:16
3264  Jessica Jacobson       F3034      353/529       35:53   11:06     2:25:20
3265  Stephanie Nelson       F1824      257/362       37:20   11:06     2:25:21
3266  Jean Kelley            F5559        19/69       36:12   11:06     2:25:23
3267  Doug Huff              M4044      210/233       37:40   11:06     2:25:24
3268  Anita Deghelder        F3539      294/442       35:27   11:06     2:25:24
3269  Jessica Teschner       F1824      258/362       36:10   11:07     2:25:28
3270  Tom Brawner            M5559        62/82       37:34   11:07     2:25:28
3271  Erin Zogleman          F2529      484/663       38:14   11:07     2:25:30
3272  Jessica Moroney        F2529      485/663       38:12   11:07     2:25:31
3273  Candance Gabel         F5054       50/123       36:10   11:07     2:25:32
3274  Katy Fields            F3034      354/529       37:38   11:07     2:25:32
3275  Chelsea Miller         F1824      259/362       34:35   11:07     2:25:32
3276  Melissa Clarkson       F2529      486/663       35:21   11:07     2:25:33
3277  Clare Quaid            F2529      487/663       36:04   11:07     2:25:34
3278  Sarah Malinski         F2529      488/663       36:04   11:07     2:25:34
3279  Stephanie Malinski     F1824      260/362       36:05   11:07     2:25:35
3280  Laura Isdell           F3034      355/529       36:39   11:07     2:25:37
3281  Brandon McGeehan       M1824      110/129       35:34   11:08     2:25:39
3282  Kelsey Harpster        F1824      261/362       36:27   11:08     2:25:42
3283  Meagan Dorton          F2529      489/663       31:48   11:08     2:25:42
3284  Jeni Calvert           F2529      490/663       35:34   11:08     2:25:43
3285  Heather Freebern       F3034      356/529       38:26   11:08     2:25:44
3286  Michelle Pester        F4044      184/300       36:21   11:08     2:25:47
3287  Maureen Neidow         F4549       96/172       36:22   11:08     2:25:47
3288  Jason Gariss           M3539      269/307       35:29   11:08     2:25:47
3289  Nicole Kordik          F3539      295/442       37:27   11:08     2:25:48
3290  Kelly Yarnell          F3034      357/529       35:29   11:08     2:25:48
3291  Lauren Wendt           F1824      262/362       34:53   11:08     2:25:49
3292  Cecilia Shaw           F3034      358/529               11:09     2:25:53
3293  Brian Gillespie        M3034      270/312       40:34   11:09     2:25:55
3294  Pete Marrone           M3034      271/312       36:52   11:09     2:25:56
3295  Sheena Herl            F1824      263/362       35:18   11:09     2:25:57
3296  Stephen Kozlen         M2529      312/350       36:47   11:09     2:25:59
3297  Tim Dierks             M5559        63/82       36:44   11:09     2:26:01
3298  Mathias Smith          M1824      111/129       32:27   11:09     2:26:02
3299  Ali Pollock            F1824      264/362       36:53   11:10     2:26:06
3300  Gina Bowers            F4044      185/300       35:20   11:10     2:26:06
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3301  Thomas Charles         M3539      270/307       34:58   11:10     2:26:07
3302  Rachel McGraw          F3034      359/529       34:11   11:10     2:26:07
3303  Gary Rialti            M3539      271/307       34:54   11:10     2:26:07
3304  Christine Duffy        F4549       97/172       36:25   11:10     2:26:12
3305  Heather MacIntosh      F3539      296/442       38:35   11:10     2:26:12
3306  Andrew Heggenstaller   M3034      272/312       37:26   11:10     2:26:12
3307  Julie Thomas           F3034      360/529       38:35   11:10     2:26:12
3308  Wayne McAfee           M5054      105/119       35:30   11:10     2:26:12
3309  Janie Van Houden       F5559        20/69       35:19   11:10     2:26:13
3310  Stephanie Hill         F2529      491/663       35:04   11:10     2:26:14
3311  Lisa Leroux-Smith      F4044      186/300       37:16   11:10     2:26:14
3312  John Shepard           M6064        33/52       37:26   11:10     2:26:14
3313  Kathleen Pisors        F3034      361/529       34:25   11:10     2:26:15
3314  Kelsy Brunetto         F1824      265/362       37:01   11:11     2:26:18
3315  Sarah Ott              F1824      266/362       37:02   11:11     2:26:18
3316  Stephanie Lederman     F2529      492/663       37:13   11:11     2:26:20
3317  Kjrsten Abel Ruch      F3034      362/529       35:35   11:11     2:26:20
3318  Jim Allin              M3034      273/312       36:56   11:11     2:26:20
3319  Lexie Lambert          F3034      363/529       36:11   11:11     2:26:21
3320  Michelle Frank         F3034      364/529       39:19   11:11     2:26:21
3321  Sara Yezek             F2529      493/663       33:55   11:11     2:26:22
3322  Deirdrie Galan         F3034      365/529       36:29   11:11     2:26:24
3323  Maribeth Fonner        F6064         9/28       36:02   11:11     2:26:25
3324  Stephen Patterson      M5054      106/119       37:39   11:11     2:26:25
3325  Sue Marquardt          F5559        21/69       38:48   11:11     2:26:26
3326  Denise Bryson          F2529      494/663       38:56   11:11     2:26:27
3327  Jessica Malone         F3539      297/442       38:56   11:11     2:26:27
3328  Katie Sabo             F2529      495/663       36:51   11:11     2:26:28
3329  Allison Raetz          F2529      496/663       38:09   11:11     2:26:29
3330  Erin Wojtalewicz       F1824      267/362       38:09   11:11     2:26:29
3331  Blane Reeves           M3539      272/307       35:24   11:11     2:26:30
3332  Judy Dalton            F5559        22/69       38:38   11:12     2:26:33
3333  Katie Jacobs           F1824      268/362       36:24   11:12     2:26:33
3334  Drew Kuchinski         M1824      112/129       35:25   11:12     2:26:34
3335  William Kuchinski      M4549      130/146       35:25   11:12     2:26:35
3336  Laura Dahnert          F4549       98/172       37:17   11:12     2:26:35
3337  Lana Johnson           F1824      269/362       35:15   11:12     2:26:36
3338  Niccole Noblitt        F3034      366/529       35:39   11:12     2:26:37
3339  Lisa Tucker            F3034      367/529       36:10   11:12     2:26:37
3340  Jamie Ryder            F2529      497/663       34:13   11:12     2:26:37
3341  Janet Brown            F2529      498/663       34:13   11:12     2:26:37
3342  Wendy Perry            F4044      187/300       36:57   11:12     2:26:39
3343  Patty Markey           F5054       51/123       35:18   11:12     2:26:39
3344  Robyn Burky            F2529      499/663       39:38   11:12     2:26:41
3345  Jasmine Lee-Gaumier    F5054       52/123       38:18   11:12     2:26:43
3346  Steve Lieurance        M5559        64/82       36:29   11:12     2:26:44
3347  Gayla Smith            F3539      298/442       36:50   11:13     2:26:45
3348  Amy Johnson            F3034      368/529       36:50   11:13     2:26:45
3349  Damon Randolph         M3034      274/312       33:48   11:13     2:26:46
3350  Jana Wallen            F4044      188/300       37:16   11:13     2:26:48
3351  Susan Starr            F5054       53/123       37:48   11:13     2:26:50
3352  Sarah Stapp            F3539      299/442       38:56   11:13     2:26:50
3353  Kimberly Lavine        F1824      270/362       39:37   11:13     2:26:51
3354  Patricia McAlister     F5559        23/69       37:27   11:13     2:26:51
3355  Mike Starr             M5559        65/82       37:49   11:13     2:26:51
3356  Christy Deines         F1824      271/362       37:33   11:13     2:26:52
3357  Kristen Lienemann      F2529      500/663       36:48   11:13     2:26:52
3358  Chong Su Kwon          M6064        34/52       36:24   11:14     2:26:57
3359  Kim Taylor             F4044      189/300       33:59   11:14     2:26:59
3360  Glynnis Zieman         F1824      272/362       35:14   11:14     2:27:04
3361  Kelly Ohagan           F2529      501/663       41:00   11:14     2:27:05
3362  Heather Eversole       F3034      369/529       41:01   11:14     2:27:07
3363  Natalie McCombs        F3034      370/529       34:49   11:15     2:27:11
3364  Mary Weida             F4549       99/172       39:15   11:15     2:27:13
3365  Kristine Malotte       F1824      273/362       36:13   11:15     2:27:13
3366  Sommer May             F2529      502/663       33:57   11:15     2:27:14
3367  Tina Shideler          F3539      300/442       37:32   11:15     2:27:15
3368  Melissa Lightner       F1824      274/362       32:52   11:15     2:27:18
3369  Melanie Sutton         F4044      190/300       37:47   11:15     2:27:18
3370  Lisa Bene              F3539      301/442       37:48   11:15     2:27:18
3371  Christopher Thomsen    M5054      107/119       37:18   11:15     2:27:19
3372  Dan Peterie            M2529      313/350       36:40   11:16     2:27:26
3373  Amanda Brosseau        F1824      275/362       36:42   11:16     2:27:26
3374  Jacob Schoonover       M2529      314/350       36:28   11:16     2:27:28
3375  Beth Loy               F5559        24/69       38:04   11:16     2:27:31
3376  Kristina Lobb          F2529      503/663       35:44   11:16     2:27:31
3377  Tiffanee Yoder         F3034      371/529       34:09   11:16     2:27:32
3378  Pamela Downs           F4549      100/172       37:19   11:16     2:27:34
3379  Selene Baylon          F2529      504/663       34:37   11:16     2:27:35
3380  Dustin Williams        M3034      275/312       35:58   11:17     2:27:37
3381  Marcos Palmeri         M2529      315/350       35:12   11:17     2:27:38
3382  William Knight         M3539      273/307       36:14   11:17     2:27:38
3383  Celeste Leonardi       F6569         4/10       37:27   11:17     2:27:38
3384  David Brazelton        M2529      316/350       34:37   11:17     2:27:41
3385  Teresa Rosenboom       F3539      302/442       38:26   11:17     2:27:42
3386  Sarah Connell          F1824      276/362       36:09   11:17     2:27:42
3387  Rusty Smith            M5559        66/82       37:19   11:17     2:27:42
3388  Barbara Sloniker       F4549      101/172       38:26   11:17     2:27:42
3389  Dana McCarthy          F1824      277/362       39:00   11:17     2:27:42
3390  Vickie Greener         F3034      372/529       36:06   11:17     2:27:44
3391  Katie Strain           F2529      505/663       36:41   11:17     2:27:45
3392  Brooke Frost           F3539      303/442       33:06   11:17     2:27:45
3393  Vicki Gardner          F3539      304/442       33:06   11:17     2:27:45
3394  Kami Anderson          F4044      191/300       36:57   11:17     2:27:46
3395  Jerry Tolle            M2529      317/350       43:07   11:18     2:27:51
3396  Tami Stephens          F3034      373/529       38:45   11:18     2:27:51
3397  Paige Tackett          F1824      278/362       38:20   11:18     2:27:51
3398  Katie Ohlde            F3539      305/442       38:45   11:18     2:27:53
3399  Donetta Kirkman        F5054       54/123       29:03   11:18     2:27:53
3400  Damon Motley           M3034      276/312       32:52   11:18     2:27:54
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3401  Lisa Motley            F3034      374/529       33:12   11:18     2:27:55
3402  Gerald Bramstedt       M5559        67/82       34:55   11:18     2:27:57
3403  Dea Bermudez           F4549      102/172       37:54   11:18     2:28:00
3404  Ginger Snawerdt        F3539      306/442       35:33   11:19     2:28:04
3405  Jodi Podraza           F3034      375/529       35:04   11:19     2:28:05
3406  Brady Small            M1824      113/129       35:53   11:19     2:28:12
3407  Tim McKee              M4044      211/233       35:54   11:19     2:28:13
3408  Bethany Osborn         F1824      279/362       39:18   11:19     2:28:15
3409  Lindsay Smith          F2529      506/663       34:09   11:19     2:28:15
3410  Rebecca Hinton         F5054       55/123       37:16   11:20     2:28:16
3411  Cameron Walker         F4044      192/300       35:09   11:20     2:28:22
3412  Emily Riegel           F3034      376/529       35:47   11:20     2:28:23
3413  Joe Roper              M5054      108/119       37:16   11:20     2:28:24
3414  Leonard Tocco          M1824      114/129       36:24   11:20     2:28:24
3415  Nan Chapman            F3539      307/442       38:22   11:20     2:28:25
3416  Jared Carlson          M2529      318/350       37:59   11:20     2:28:27
3417  Michelle Carlson       F1824      280/362       38:00   11:20     2:28:27
3418  Alice Evans            F4549      103/172       38:55   11:21     2:28:29
3419  Jill Brown             F3034      377/529       38:22   11:21     2:28:30
3420  Shannon Tompkins       F6064        10/28       37:28   11:21     2:28:30
3421  Shawna Shaw            F3539      308/442       39:17   11:21     2:28:30
3422  Janine Obershaw        F4044      193/300       39:46   11:21     2:28:33
3423  Leeann Tebben          F3539      309/442       36:18   11:21     2:28:37
3424  Renee Mercer           F3034      378/529       35:37   11:21     2:28:37
3425  Zachary Kramper        M1824      115/129       32:17   11:21     2:28:37
3426  Lena Anderson          F3034      379/529       39:02   11:21     2:28:39
3427  Dashaun Carter         M3034      277/312       39:07   11:21     2:28:40
3428  Erin Obrien            F3034      380/529       39:02   11:21     2:28:40
3429  Brigid Obrien          F2529      507/663       39:02   11:21     2:28:41
3430  Sara Schlueter Weidner F3539      310/442       39:02   11:21     2:28:41
3431  Tobi Jeurink           F3034      381/529       37:15   11:22     2:28:43
3432  Renee White            F3539      311/442       39:42   11:22     2:28:43
3433  Holly Hunt             F3034      382/529       36:11   11:22     2:28:44
3434  Nate Jensen            M3034      278/312       38:06   11:22     2:28:45
3435  Michael McKee          M3539      274/307       37:24   11:22     2:28:46
3436  Bryan McKee            M3539      275/307       37:24   11:22     2:28:46
3437  Stephen Osborn         M3539      276/307       35:37   11:22     2:28:50
3438  Monica Anneberg        F4044      194/300       35:37   11:22     2:28:50
3439  Melissa Gudde          F3539      312/442       32:12   11:22     2:28:50
3440  Cindy Beecher          F4549      104/172       36:19   11:22     2:28:51
3441  Erin Lang              F1824      281/362       36:48   11:22     2:28:52
3442  Mattie George          F1824      282/362       36:49   11:22     2:28:52
3443  Laura Heathcock        F2529      508/663       38:05   11:22     2:28:53
3444  Angela Magdziak        F3034      383/529       36:43   11:23     2:28:57
3445  John Limbach           M3539      277/307       35:33   11:23     2:28:57
3446  Erin Wist              F2529      509/663       34:47   11:23     2:28:58
3447  Torie Clarke           F4549      105/172       37:04   11:23     2:29:00
3448  Nikki Broadfoot        F4044      195/300       33:43   11:23     2:29:01
3449  Beth Pitts             F3034      384/529       36:18   11:23     2:29:01
3450  Lucas Pitts            M3034      279/312       36:18   11:23     2:29:01
3451  Katie Svatos           F3034      385/529       37:53   11:23     2:29:04
3452  Anya Ansley            F2529      510/663       37:52   11:23     2:29:07
3453  Thomas Farmar          M6064        35/52       35:23   11:24     2:29:08
3454  Simonie Wilson         F3539      313/442       35:16   11:24     2:29:10
3455  Carrie Rangel          F3034      386/529       35:18   11:24     2:29:10
3456  James Parrott          M6569         9/19       31:59   11:24     2:29:11
3457  Roxanne Tarr           F2529      511/663       40:10   11:24     2:29:12
3458  Samantha Lester        F1824      283/362       37:33   11:24     2:29:13
3459  Shelly Harbert         F4044      196/300       34:52   11:24     2:29:13
3460  Debbi Scheloski        F4044      197/300       37:56   11:24     2:29:13
3461  Chris Degrassi         M3539      278/307       37:17   11:24     2:29:14
3462  Michelle Lizak         F3034      387/529       37:57   11:24     2:29:14
3463  Colleen Degrassi       F3539      314/442       37:18   11:24     2:29:15
3464  Tracy Rueger           F3539      315/442       36:07   11:24     2:29:15
3465  Richard Bradford       M3539      279/307       38:51   11:24     2:29:15
3466  Katy Walker            F2529      512/663       38:52   11:24     2:29:15
3467  Katie Solon            F3034      388/529       35:39   11:24     2:29:16
3468  Dana King              F3539      316/442       37:18   11:24     2:29:18
3469  William Morris         M6064        36/52       38:53   11:24     2:29:18
3470  Shana Talley           F3034      389/529       38:07   11:24     2:29:18
3471  Ariana Strong          F3034      390/529       39:07   11:24     2:29:19
3472  Kim Anderson           F4044      198/300       38:08   11:24     2:29:19
3473  Kevin Anderson         M4549      131/146       38:14   11:24     2:29:19
3474  Tracy Leopold          F3539      317/442       37:51   11:24     2:29:19
3475  Melissa Martinez       F2529      513/663       38:55   11:25     2:29:28
3476  Renee Casteel          F1824      284/362       38:54   11:25     2:29:28
3477  Christi Mayfield       F3539      318/442       35:21   11:25     2:29:31
3478  Chris Dennis           M4044      212/233       37:06   11:25     2:29:31
3479  Homer Buen             M3539      280/307       32:13   11:25     2:29:32
3480  Beth Millas            F2529      514/663       35:51   11:25     2:29:33
3481  Rhonda Kersgieter      F4044      199/300       37:51   11:25     2:29:34
3482  Cynthia Goodwin-Sak    F3034      391/529       37:51   11:26     2:29:34
3483  John Winkel            M3034      280/312       38:51   11:26     2:29:35
3484  Racheal Szarwinski     F3034      392/529       37:59   11:26     2:29:35
3485  Olivia Banks           F3034      393/529       37:59   11:26     2:29:35
3486  Jason Chase            M3034      281/312       34:34   11:26     2:29:35
3487  Brandon Meyer          M1824      116/129       34:36   11:26     2:29:35
3488  Brandy Danforth        F3034      394/529       39:12   11:26     2:29:38
3489  Kara Osterbur          F2529      515/663       37:02   11:26     2:29:38
3490  Shelby Tolle           F2529      516/663       43:07   11:26     2:29:39
3491  Prakash Jayabalan      M2529      319/350       37:02   11:26     2:29:39
3492  Stephanie Aaron        F2529      517/663       35:21   11:26     2:29:40
3493  Avis Berry             F5559        25/69       37:05   11:26     2:29:41
3494  Lillian Berry          F2529      518/663       37:05   11:26     2:29:41
3495  Rochelle Stiglich      F1824      285/362       37:18   11:26     2:29:41
3496  Max Garrison           F5559        26/69       37:35   11:26     2:29:43
3497  Matthew Connelly       M17UN        11/14       40:55   11:26     2:29:44
3498  Christal Pellerin      F3034      395/529       40:13   11:26     2:29:45
3499  Austin Morris          F3034      396/529       39:03   11:26     2:29:47
3500  Marion Morris          M5559        68/82       39:04   11:26     2:29:47
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3501  Robin Lockard          F4044      200/300       38:42   11:26     2:29:47
3502  Maggie Allen           F3539      319/442       39:19   11:27     2:29:47
3503  Kimberly Tschetter     F3034      397/529       36:23   11:27     2:29:47
3504  Stephen Caruso         M4044      213/233       41:18   11:27     2:29:47
3505  Matthew Cushman        M3539      281/307       35:02   11:27     2:29:49
3506  Rhonda Kuhlmann        F3034      398/529       38:46   11:27     2:29:50
3507  Lesa Erisman           F3034      399/529       38:47   11:27     2:29:51
3508  Lindsey Neill          F1824      286/362       34:20   11:27     2:29:52
3509  Marci Hendrix          F5054       56/123       37:27   11:27     2:29:53
3510  Janelle Ringgenberg    F3539      320/442       34:58   11:27     2:29:54
3511  Anna Wolfe             F1824      287/362       37:33   11:27     2:29:56
3512  Heather Potter         F3034      400/529       38:59   11:27     2:29:58
3513  Rebecca Burgess        F3034      401/529       36:59   11:27     2:30:00
3514  Lynn Garrison          F5559        27/69       38:16   11:27     2:30:00
3515  Melinda Teague         F5559        28/69       38:17   11:27     2:30:00
3516  Abbie Rondeau-Nelson   F2529      519/663       38:04   11:28     2:30:01
3517  Stacy Gray             F2529      520/663       36:18   11:28     2:30:03
3518  Joyce Neff             F5054       57/123       38:23   11:28     2:30:04
3519  Donnie Dempewolf       M1824      117/129       35:28   11:28     2:30:08
3520  Nichole Staley         F3034      402/529       40:18   11:28     2:30:08
3521  Sarah Oman             F2529      521/663       38:57   11:28     2:30:10
3522  Donna Lembke           F4549      106/172       38:24   11:28     2:30:11
3523  Erin Arndt             F1824      288/362       36:09   11:28     2:30:11
3524  Katherine Connelly     F1824      289/362       40:55   11:28     2:30:13
3525  Steven Burgos          M4549      132/146       39:17   11:29     2:30:13
3526  Katie Roder            F3539      321/442       37:09   11:29     2:30:16
3527  Elisa Trozzolo         F3034      403/529       37:09   11:29     2:30:16
3528  Deb Matter             F4549      107/172       38:30   11:29     2:30:17
3529  Julie Severns          F3034      404/529       36:34   11:29     2:30:19
3530  Jonathan Shaw          M2529      320/350       37:50   11:29     2:30:19
3531  Michelle Altrich       F3539      322/442       40:58   11:29     2:30:20
3532  Verna Troutman         F6569         5/10       38:10   11:29     2:30:22
3533  Angela Davis           F4044      201/300       38:55   11:29     2:30:22
3534  Holli Banes            F2529      522/663       35:42   11:29     2:30:24
3535  Katie Mansell          F4044      202/300       32:09   11:29     2:30:26
3536  Taylor Parker          F2529      523/663       36:22   11:30     2:30:28
3537  Kalynn Kruse           F2529      524/663       40:10   11:30     2:30:28
3538  Mary Wade              F5559        29/69       37:46   11:30     2:30:31
3539  Ron Wade               M6064        37/52       37:47   11:30     2:30:32
3540  Robert Berg            M3539      282/307       36:52   11:30     2:30:32
3541  Kenna Davey            F4044      203/300       36:56   11:30     2:30:36
3542  Timothy Davis          M1824      118/129       33:19   11:31     2:30:41
3543  Bailey Williams        F1824      290/362       35:39   11:31     2:30:45
3544  Christie Dennis        F3539      323/442       37:09   11:31     2:30:47
3545  Jherikeith Alkire      F4549      108/172       38:30   11:31     2:30:49
3546  James Burton           M6064        38/52       38:31   11:31     2:30:50
3547  Erica Dyer             F2529      525/663       36:52   11:32     2:30:53
3548  Sherry St  John        F3539      324/442       37:48   11:32     2:30:53
3549  Allison Hamilton       F2529      526/663       41:05   11:32     2:30:53
3550  Debbie Coe             F3539      325/442       38:57   11:32     2:30:56
3551  Mardy Robinson         F3034      405/529       36:56   11:32     2:30:59
3552  Ashly Roberson         F2529      527/663       35:33   11:32     2:30:59
3553  Madeline Emsick        F1824      291/362       40:07   11:32     2:31:00
3554  Christie Rowen         F3034      406/529       39:02   11:32     2:31:03
3555  Jonathan Ellis         M2529      321/350       36:12   11:32     2:31:04
3556  Amy Brownfield         F2529      528/663       36:07   11:32     2:31:05
3557  Mike Rowen             M3539      283/307       39:03   11:33     2:31:10
3558  Robert Canent          M4044      214/233       33:29   11:33     2:31:12
3559  Mary Cantrell          F3539      326/442       38:59   11:33     2:31:12
3560  Cathy Arndt            F4549      109/172       37:19   11:33     2:31:14
3561  Sarah Arndt            F1824      292/362       37:19   11:33     2:31:14
3562  Andrew Slagle          M1824      119/129       38:20   11:33     2:31:14
3563  Deb Slagle             F4044      204/300       38:20   11:33     2:31:15
3564  Jordan Ortiz           F1824      293/362       40:33   11:33     2:31:16
3565  Brenna Wegner          F1824      294/362       40:32   11:33     2:31:16
3566  Amber Horne            F2529      529/663       38:26   11:33     2:31:16
3567  Angela Muir            F1824      295/362       38:27   11:33     2:31:17
3568  Michelle Miller        F3539      327/442       35:48   11:34     2:31:20
3569  Eva Wilson             F4549      110/172       35:48   11:34     2:31:20
3570  Jonathan Wheeler       M3034      282/312       40:38   11:34     2:31:23
3571  Julie Brewer           F3034      407/529       38:59   11:34     2:31:24
3572  Sally Hathaway         F3034      408/529       37:18   11:34     2:31:25
3573  Katie Roberts          F2529      530/663       35:56   11:34     2:31:25
3574  Lisa Kirk              F2529      531/663       37:18   11:34     2:31:25
3575  Amber Mounts           F2529      532/663       38:27   11:34     2:31:26
3576  Christopher Mounts     M3034      283/312       38:26   11:34     2:31:27
3577  April Jenkins          F3539      328/442       40:24   11:34     2:31:27
3578  Courtney Stang         F3539      329/442       35:51   11:34     2:31:28
3579  Victoria Miller        F4044      205/300       40:25   11:34     2:31:28
3580  Melissa Hockett        F2529      533/663       36:58   11:34     2:31:29
3581  Regan Rockenfield      F2529      534/663       36:20   11:34     2:31:30
3582  Lauren Bennett         F1824      296/362       37:44   11:34     2:31:31
3583  Megan Pedersen         F3034      409/529       35:13   11:35     2:31:33
3584  Carrie Connors         F2529      535/663       36:30   11:35     2:31:35
3585  Carla Barton           F6064        11/28       38:04   11:35     2:31:36
3586  Vicki Ryan             F5054       58/123       37:20   11:35     2:31:37
3587  Luke Zeysing           M1824      120/129       30:57   11:35     2:31:38
3588  Kali Yount             F2529      536/663       37:08   11:35     2:31:38
3589  Rebecca Bowen          F3539      330/442       37:14   11:35     2:31:39
3590  Sara Mettlen           F1824      297/362       37:20   11:35     2:31:40
3591  Jane Epp               F1824      298/362       33:54   11:35     2:31:42
3592  Kristen Connelly       F1824      299/362       40:55   11:35     2:31:43
3593  Sheri Wegemer          F3539      331/442       37:39   11:35     2:31:43
3594  Maggie White           F1824      300/362       38:08   11:36     2:31:46
3595  Hillary Siler          F3034      410/529       35:37   11:36     2:31:51
3596  Bruce Kusgen           M4044      215/233       34:58   11:36     2:31:51
3597  Gary Judson            M6569        10/19       37:26   11:36     2:31:52
3598  Doris Vorndran         F4549      111/172       37:11   11:36     2:31:54
3599  Amy Vanlith            F2529      537/663       41:01   11:36     2:31:56
3600  Lea Williams           F2529      538/663       39:29   11:37     2:31:59
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3601  Kelli Schlesselman     F2529      539/663       35:17   11:37     2:31:59
3602  Dana Boyle             F4044      206/300       39:29   11:37     2:31:59
3603  Terra Crouch           F3539      332/442       38:53   11:37     2:32:00
3604  Libby Ward             F3034      411/529       35:46   11:37     2:32:00
3605  Mike McCafferty        M5559        69/82       38:23   11:37     2:32:03
3606  Monica Rethman         F3539      333/442       38:10   11:37     2:32:03
3607  Michaela Bristow       F1824      301/362       36:13   11:37     2:32:06
3608  Nik Bristow            M2529      322/350       36:13   11:37     2:32:06
3609  Tammi Freeman          F2529      540/663       34:09   11:37     2:32:07
3610  Larry Taylor           M6064        39/52       36:03   11:38     2:32:18
3611  Amy Long               F4549      112/172       40:33   11:38     2:32:21
3612  Donna Haun             F6064        12/28       38:30   11:39     2:32:26
3613  Kevin Heindel          M3539      284/307       34:44   11:39     2:32:26
3614  Wendy Asinger          F3539      334/442       39:40   11:39     2:32:29
3615  Michael Sutanto        M1824      121/129       37:02   11:39     2:32:29
3616  Lindsey Herrick        F2529      541/663       37:02   11:39     2:32:30
3617  Becky Scheibel         F2529      542/663       40:39   11:39     2:32:31
3618  Stephanie Wright       F3539      335/442       37:51   11:39     2:32:34
3619  Mystie Oldham          F2529      543/663       36:20   11:39     2:32:34
3620  Megan Landes           F1824      302/362       36:20   11:39     2:32:34
3621  Steven Vickery         M3539      285/307       34:10   11:39     2:32:35
3622  Lori Peterson          F3034      412/529       41:02   11:40     2:32:39
3623  Ahvy Whiteside         F4549      113/172       37:21   11:40     2:32:41
3624  Vickie Dent            F5054       59/123       38:59   11:40     2:32:43
3625  Angelia Bates          F4549      114/172       39:40   11:40     2:32:46
3626  Bruce Heinrich         M4549      133/146       39:00   11:40     2:32:47
3627  Ryan Hamilton          M3539      286/307       39:01   11:40     2:32:48
3628  Nathan Allen           M2529      323/350               11:40     2:32:51
3629  Tracey Olson           F3034      413/529       37:42   11:41     2:32:53
3630  Tony Daugherty         M4044      216/233       35:50   11:41     2:32:55
3631  Justin Wood            M3539      287/307       34:56   11:41     2:32:55
3632  Jennifer Corwin        F2529      544/663       34:56   11:41     2:32:55
3633  Chris Radford          M5054      109/119       34:36   11:41     2:32:57
3634  Scott Oakes            M4549      134/146       36:52   11:41     2:33:03
3635  David Williams         M5559        70/82       39:04   11:42     2:33:08
3636  Tara Fleck             F2529      545/663       39:31   11:42     2:33:10
3637  Jennifer McGavran      F3034      414/529       40:04   11:43     2:33:26
3638  Mary Lodes             F1824      303/362       38:46   11:43     2:33:26
3639  Estrella Cordero       F2529      546/663       39:45   11:43     2:33:27
3640  Meryl Miller           F2529      547/663       38:16   11:43     2:33:29
3641  Adam Huggins           M2529      324/350       32:14   11:43     2:33:29
3642  Elizabeth Grinter      F17UN         7/13       38:17   11:44     2:33:30
3643  Karrie Brewer          F4549      115/172       38:17   11:44     2:33:30
3644  Connie Dienell         F1824      304/362       35:28   11:44     2:33:31
3645  Cara Olson             F3034      415/529       38:44   11:44     2:33:34
3646  Sharon Johnson         F4044      207/300       39:49   11:44     2:33:35
3647  Heather Daniel-Kent    F3034      416/529       38:58   11:44     2:33:39
3648  Kimberly Hobbs         F3539      336/442       36:25   11:44     2:33:40
3649  Mindy Waggoner         F3034      417/529       34:33   11:45     2:33:43
3650  Geoffrey Wardle        M4044      217/233       39:07   11:45     2:33:44
3651  Judith Deveydt         F3539      337/442       39:06   11:45     2:33:47
3652  Jennifer Stone         F3539      338/442       35:55   11:45     2:33:52
3653  Jason Wells            M3539      288/307       37:04   11:45     2:33:53
3654  Mandi Wells            F3034      418/529       37:07   11:45     2:33:53
3655  Brian Jones            M4044      218/233       39:01   11:45     2:33:53
3656  Amy Racchini           F3034      419/529       41:27   11:45     2:33:54
3657  Annmarie Busack        F3034      420/529       36:28   11:46     2:34:00
3658  David Baerg            M4044      219/233       38:01   11:46     2:34:01
3659  Deanna White           F4044      208/300       37:34   11:46     2:34:02
3660  Todd Norcross          M4549      135/146       36:29   11:46     2:34:04
3661  Ann Fowler             F4549      116/172       39:58   11:46     2:34:08
3662  Nancy Cooper           F5559        30/69       37:25   11:46     2:34:09
3663  Holly Huston           F4044      209/300       37:40   11:47     2:34:09
3664  Carrie Elrod           F3034      421/529       37:33   11:47     2:34:09
3665  Jenny Berry            F3034      422/529       37:34   11:47     2:34:10
3666  Rebecca Burns          F1824      305/362       35:30   11:47     2:34:13
3667  Jennifer Mariman       F3034      423/529       39:01   11:47     2:34:14
3668  Lindsay Summers        F2529      548/663       37:47   11:47     2:34:15
3669  Daniel Grammatikos     M3034      284/312       38:27   11:47     2:34:16
3670  Brian Oneill           M3034      285/312       39:06   11:47     2:34:16
3671  Zoe Oneill             F3034      424/529       39:08   11:47     2:34:18
3672  Amanda Alonzo          F2529      549/663       38:14   11:47     2:34:18
3673  Carole Allison         F3539      339/442       38:34   11:47     2:34:21
3674  Richard Banks          M5559        71/82       39:29   11:48     2:34:23
3675  Tina Deines            F5054       60/123       38:34   11:48     2:34:27
3676  Allie Lousch           F4044      210/300       36:22   11:48     2:34:29
3677  Alfonso Vargas         M2529      325/350       38:49   11:49     2:34:36
3678  Shauna Prewitt         F2529      550/663       37:58   11:49     2:34:36
3679  Mark Lewis             M3034      286/312       38:53   11:49     2:34:41
3680  Kayla Nichols          F1824      306/362       36:10   11:49     2:34:42
3681  Sara Lewis             F2529      551/663       38:59   11:49     2:34:43
3682  Amy Nichols            F4549      117/172       37:19   11:49     2:34:44
3683  Melissa Bryson         F2529      552/663       37:31   11:49     2:34:44
3684  John Dowling           M1824      122/129       37:30   11:49     2:34:44
3685  Lisa Ann Bailey        F4549      118/172       40:56   11:49     2:34:47
3686  Carly Farrell          F3034      425/529       41:02   11:50     2:34:49
3687  Jessica Burghart       F2529      553/663       35:19   11:50     2:34:51
3688  Whitney Wallace        F1824      307/362       36:50   11:50     2:34:52
3689  Suzanne Steiner        F3034      426/529       38:15   11:50     2:34:53
3690  Heather Waller         F3034      427/529       38:16   11:50     2:34:53
3691  Laura MacK             F3034      428/529       38:12   11:50     2:34:53
3692  Lynnette Yarger        F1824      308/362       36:50   11:50     2:34:53
3693  Jennifer Prettejohn    F3539      340/442       38:17   11:50     2:34:54
3694  Jim Lourentzos         M5559        72/82       37:59   11:50     2:34:55
3695  Lindsey Partington     F2529      554/663       34:57   11:50     2:34:55
3696  Angela Leininger       F1824      309/362       34:56   11:50     2:34:56
3697  Jenny Hecker           F3539      341/442       35:07   11:51     2:35:04
3698  Lindsay Guthrie        F2529      555/663       37:47   11:51     2:35:05
3699  Jodi Jones             F3539      342/442       35:07   11:51     2:35:05
3700  Jillian Wiggans        F2529      556/663       39:08   11:51     2:35:05
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3701  Christine Ketterlin    F3034      429/529       41:00   11:51     2:35:10
3702  Jared Blanscet         M3034      287/312       35:38   11:51     2:35:12
3703  Tracy Brobst           F1824      310/362       39:25   11:51     2:35:14
3704  Diane Paul             F4044      211/300       37:26   11:52     2:35:15
3705  Kenneth Nelson         M2529      326/350       36:12   11:52     2:35:18
3706  Nidhi Panday           F2529      557/663       41:22   11:52     2:35:21
3707  Olivia Barling         F17UN         8/13       35:06   11:52     2:35:22
3708  Jerri Campbell         F3034      430/529       37:34   11:52     2:35:22
3709  Bill Hale              M6569        11/19       40:03   11:52     2:35:26
3710  Amy Katschman          F3539      343/442       39:20   11:52     2:35:26
3711  Angela Tran            F1824      311/362       39:22   11:52     2:35:26
3712  Sara Stevens           F2529      558/663       35:22   11:53     2:35:28
3713  Kelsey Garrison        F2529      559/663       34:44   11:53     2:35:35
3714  Wlodek Zaryczny        M6064        40/52       37:59   11:53     2:35:37
3715  Lori Harris            F4549      119/172       37:46   11:53     2:35:38
3716  Mathew Love            M3034      288/312       39:53   11:54     2:35:42
3717  Sherilyn Fahlstrom     F4044      212/300       35:44   11:54     2:35:43
3718  Curt Fencl             M4549      136/146       42:44   11:54     2:35:46
3719  Toni Dunwiddie         F3034      431/529       38:32   11:54     2:35:50
3720  Deborah Irvine         F4044      213/300       37:39   11:54     2:35:52
3721  Jessica Stroupe        F1824      312/362       37:36   11:55     2:36:00
3722  Lauren Delaney         F1824      313/362       37:36   11:55     2:36:00
3723  Ann Rackers            F5054       61/123       38:44   11:56     2:36:11
3724  Sara Van Der Weide     F3034      432/529       37:41   11:56     2:36:13
3725  Melissa Baker          F3034      433/529       38:37   11:56     2:36:14
3726  Cynthia Smith          F3034      434/529       41:08   11:56     2:36:16
3727  Kristina Juarez        F3034      435/529       41:08   11:56     2:36:16
3728  Amy Helton             F4044      214/300       38:23   11:56     2:36:17
3729  Emily Gifford          F3034      436/529       38:22   11:56     2:36:17
3730  Lisa McClellan         F3539      344/442       40:03   11:56     2:36:18
3731  Michele Piefer         F4044      215/300       40:34   11:57     2:36:21
3732  Jill Buchert           F4044      216/300       40:35   11:57     2:36:21
3733  Renee Newbanks         F3539      345/442       35:57   11:57     2:36:24
3734  Maria Gonzalez         F3034      437/529       33:37   11:57     2:36:27
3735  Shelley Savoy          F4044      217/300       40:08   11:57     2:36:29
3736  Brenna Buford          F1824      314/362       36:56   11:57     2:36:30
3737  Cheryl Stice           F5559        31/69       38:28   11:57     2:36:32
3738  Cari Conine            F4549      120/172       39:54   11:57     2:36:33
3739  Lisa Munk              F4044      218/300       39:55   11:57     2:36:33
3740  Jan Riffie             F5559        32/69       37:04   11:59     2:36:51
3741  Jennifer Moore         F1824      315/362       38:45   11:59     2:36:53
3742  Ann Nelson             F7074          1/2       40:08   11:59     2:36:54
3743  Cecil Stuerke          M6064        41/52       40:53   11:59     2:36:59
3744  Britni Weaver          F2529      560/663       36:56   12:00     2:37:04
3745  Curtis Loftin          M3539      289/307       35:26   12:00     2:37:06
3746  Kyle Youngs            M2529      327/350       36:37   12:01     2:37:14
3747  Erin Kelenc            F2529      561/663       39:44   12:01     2:37:17
3748  Michael Kropf          M3034      289/312       41:25   12:01     2:37:19
3749  Richard Connelly       M5054      110/119       41:18   12:01     2:37:22
3750  Chelcia Claar          F2529      562/663       39:09   12:01     2:37:23
3751  Gert Haegdorens        M3539      290/307       39:06   12:02     2:37:28
3752  Lauren Spittler        F1824      316/362       41:11   12:02     2:37:33
3753  David Ogden            M4044      220/233       41:21   12:02     2:37:33
3754  Jeffrey Valentino      M2529      328/350       45:17   12:02     2:37:34
3755  Zachary Landers        M17UN        12/14       38:26   12:02     2:37:36
3756  Sara Benke             F2529      563/663       38:29   12:02     2:37:37
3757  Sharla Landers         F3539      346/442       38:26   12:02     2:37:38
3758  Paige Losee            F2529      564/663       40:12   12:03     2:37:41
3759  Elizabeth Quinlan      F4549      121/172       41:15   12:03     2:37:41
3760  Sarah Ratermann        F3034      438/529       38:58   12:03     2:37:46
3761  Randy Johnson          M3034      290/312       39:52   12:03     2:37:46
3762  William MacKey         M3539      291/307       32:54   12:04     2:37:52
3763  Callie Benton          F2529      565/663       38:40   12:04     2:37:53
3764  Beth Suso              F2529      566/663       38:40   12:04     2:37:53
3765  Melissa Petit          F2529      567/663       41:19   12:04     2:37:54
3766  Brenda Clements        F3034      439/529       38:42   12:04     2:37:55
3767  Rosemary Hart          F1824      317/362       37:26   12:04     2:37:56
3768  Sarah Streitwieser     F2529      568/663       37:27   12:04     2:37:57
3769  Megan Thelen           F1824      318/362       38:57   12:04     2:37:59
3770  Casey Sheek            F1824      319/362       36:02   12:04     2:38:04
3771  Laura Baker            F1824      320/362       37:46   12:04     2:38:05
3772  Cassandra Young        F2529      569/663       36:56   12:05     2:38:09
3773  Mark Hall              M3034      291/312       39:24   12:05     2:38:10
3774  Grace Silverio-Davis   F3034      440/529       38:15   12:05     2:38:14
3775  Arthur Butler          M4044      221/233       39:45   12:05     2:38:15
3776  Katherine Newell       F3034      441/529       38:28   12:05     2:38:17
3777  Mary Emge              F5054       62/123       38:28   12:05     2:38:17
3778  Jacob Doleshal         M3034      292/312       43:02   12:06     2:38:18
3779  Terry Jordan           F5054       63/123       38:33   12:06     2:38:29
3780  Dustin Knox            M1824      123/129       36:03   12:06     2:38:30
3781  Erica Knox             F2529      570/663       36:04   12:07     2:38:32
3782  Amanda Wahlmeier       F3539      347/442       41:19   12:07     2:38:33
3783  Mary Taylor            F3034      442/529       41:21   12:07     2:38:39
3784  Jennifer Keeton        F3034      443/529       37:38   12:07     2:38:40
3785  Deborah Brown          F5054       64/123       35:15   12:07     2:38:42
3786  Stephanie Seiler       F4044      219/300       39:19   12:07     2:38:43
3787  Julie Rischer          F3539      348/442       39:19   12:07     2:38:44
3788  Lynn Heron             F5054       65/123       41:15   12:08     2:38:48
3789  Sara Rowden            F2529      571/663       39:18   12:08     2:38:49
3790  Kate Shubert           F3034      444/529       36:22   12:08     2:38:49
3791  Michael Gardner        M2529      329/350       39:18   12:08     2:38:49
3792  Carol Bazemore         F5054       66/123       38:04   12:08     2:38:50
3793  Jill Stancombe         F5054       67/123       38:04   12:08     2:38:50
3794  Melanie Gibson         F4549      122/172       39:19   12:08     2:38:56
3795  Kim Turner             F4044      220/300       39:42   12:09     2:39:00
3796  Rachel Johnson         F2529      572/663       37:22   12:09     2:39:01
3797  Catherine Stimpson     F4044      221/300       38:56   12:09     2:39:02
3798  Marisol Miller         F3539      349/442       39:12   12:09     2:39:03
3799  Dave Sparks            M5054      111/119       36:42   12:09     2:39:05
3800  Anne Korsten           F2529      573/663       41:37   12:09     2:39:07
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3801  Justin Cox             M2529      330/350       41:37   12:09     2:39:08
3802  Maureen Callan         F2529      574/663       38:37   12:09     2:39:10
3803  Veronica Scates        F4044      222/300       36:31   12:10     2:39:12
3804  Shannon Kraft          F3034      445/529       36:31   12:10     2:39:12
3805  Kelly Ruppelius        F4044      223/300       45:30   12:10     2:39:14
3806  Rebecca Beitling       F1824      321/362       34:42   12:10     2:39:16
3807  Shiela Tackett         F3539      350/442       38:08   12:10     2:39:18
3808  Kelly Crawford         M4549      137/146       39:20   12:10     2:39:18
3809  Janet Petit            F5054       68/123       41:22   12:10     2:39:21
3810  Jaime Bland            F2529      575/663       41:24   12:10     2:39:21
3811  Michele Markey         F4549      123/172       41:19   12:11     2:39:25
3812  Erin Lundergan         F2529      576/663       40:17   12:11     2:39:25
3813  Erin Vaupel            F1824      322/362       39:44   12:11     2:39:27
3814  Rhonda Torno           F3539      351/442       39:42   12:11     2:39:33
3815  Bruce Frerking         M4549      138/146       39:23   12:11     2:39:35
3816  Lori Burns             F5054       69/123       41:35   12:12     2:39:40
3817  Nikki Overfelt         F2529      577/663       36:47   12:12     2:39:42
3818  Emily Esparza          F3034      446/529       44:08   12:12     2:39:42
3819  Elizabeth Crook        F4549      124/172       41:22   12:12     2:39:43
3820  Dennis Dechant         M4044      222/233       39:01   12:12     2:39:44
3821  Jennifer Burgoyne      F4044      224/300       39:01   12:12     2:39:44
3822  Andrea Wood            F2529      578/663       38:44   12:12     2:39:45
3823  Linda Jones            F5054       70/123       37:29   12:12     2:39:46
3824  Nathan Brecheisen      M2529      331/350       36:08   12:13     2:39:52
3825  Doug Elmer             M3034      293/312       42:20   12:13     2:40:00
3826  Aaron Ball             M2529      332/350       38:58   12:13     2:40:01
3827  Jennifer Fortin        F3539      352/442       39:17   12:14     2:40:05
3828  Bridget Staker         F3539      353/442       36:33   12:14     2:40:07
3829  Joy Richardson         F4044      225/300       39:39   12:14     2:40:08
3830  Claire Cunningham      F2529      579/663       40:38   12:14     2:40:10
3831  Melissa Peterson       F3539      354/442       40:40   12:14     2:40:12
3832  Angela Vo              F2529      580/663       36:10   12:14     2:40:12
3833  Tracy Lumma            F3539      355/442       41:34   12:14     2:40:13
3834  Lisa Prophete          F4044      226/300       41:33   12:14     2:40:14
3835  Vicki Pruneda          F4549      125/172       40:21   12:15     2:40:28
3836  Jolyn Prater           F4044      227/300       37:05   12:16     2:40:37
3837  Rachel Price           F2529      581/663       38:35   12:16     2:40:38
3838  Laura Smith            F1824      323/362       39:18   12:16     2:40:41
3839  Christena Krause       F4549      126/172       42:27   12:16     2:40:41
3840  Bettina Wiltse         F4044      228/300       42:28   12:16     2:40:42
3841  Jessica Tyler          F2529      582/663       44:10   12:17     2:40:45
3842  Nancy Hackler          F4044      229/300       38:44   12:18     2:40:57
3843  Bruce Kerr             M5054      112/119       34:56   12:18     2:40:58
3844  Crader Greg            M5054      113/119       34:56   12:18     2:40:58
3845  Becki Petersen         F5054       71/123       39:46   12:18     2:40:59
3846  Julianne Petersen      F2529      583/663       39:47   12:18     2:40:59
3847  Jenaleigh Petersen     F1824      324/362       39:47   12:18     2:41:00
3848  Heather Geier          F2529      584/663       40:10   12:18     2:41:01
3849  Kymberly Christina Den F2529      585/663       40:10   12:18     2:41:01
3850  Beth Wilkes            M2529      333/350       40:12   12:18     2:41:03
3851  Jane Winslow           F5054       72/123       39:04   12:18     2:41:04
3852  Katy Gammill           F3539      356/442       38:27   12:19     2:41:11
3853  Stephanie York         F3539      357/442       40:11   12:19     2:41:13
3854  Patricia Holtcamp      F5054       73/123       39:58   12:19     2:41:15
3855  Jack Nelson            M4044      223/233       38:26   12:19     2:41:16
3856  Peggy Armentrout       F4044      230/300       41:06   12:19     2:41:18
3857  Richard Armentrout     M4044      224/233       41:06   12:19     2:41:18
3858  Shelley Bointy         F4044      231/300       36:23   12:19     2:41:18
3859  Sara Engber            F4044      232/300       40:06   12:19     2:41:19
3860  Rob Schreiber          M3034      294/312       35:19   12:20     2:41:25
3861  C C Starkweather       F2529      586/663       36:41   12:20     2:41:26
3862  Darcy Douglas          F3034      447/529       34:08   12:20     2:41:26
3863  Jane Phillips          F3034      448/529       40:36   12:20     2:41:31
3864  Dianne Chiu            F5559        33/69       41:29   12:21     2:41:39
3865  Cheryl Moss            F3034      449/529       40:20   12:22     2:41:48
3866  Erin Carter            F1824      325/362       38:51   12:22     2:41:53
3867  Jennifer Armstrong     F2529      587/663       38:57   12:22     2:41:55
3868  Marty Hair             F4549      127/172       37:15   12:22     2:41:57
3869  Thomas Smith           M4044      225/233       36:02   12:23     2:42:02
3870  Sarah Pruitt           F1824      326/362       39:18   12:23     2:42:03
3871  Kristi Oneal           F3034      450/529       40:04   12:23     2:42:10
3872  Tony Yankovich         M4549      139/146       40:16   12:24     2:42:19
3873  Jenny Yankovich        F3539      358/442       40:17   12:24     2:42:20
3874  Jamey Jeppson          F3034      451/529       43:45   12:24     2:42:21
3875  Tiffany Whitney        F3539      359/442       43:45   12:24     2:42:21
3876  Kristy Lang            F2529      588/663       40:54   12:24     2:42:24
3877  Speedy Antequera       F3539      360/442       36:48   12:24     2:42:24
3878  Tracee Houston         F1824      327/362       41:09   12:24     2:42:26
3879  Phil Douglass          M4549      140/146       37:48   12:25     2:42:33
3880  Melinda Rea-Holloway   F4044      233/300       40:34   12:25     2:42:34
3881  Alice Landrum          F5559        34/69       41:02   12:25     2:42:35
3882  Larry Brown            M3539      292/307       35:58   12:26     2:42:44
3883  Amy Diggs              F3539      361/442       37:23   12:26     2:42:46
3884  Kamiel Rawie           F3034      452/529       38:19   12:26     2:42:47
3885  Dana Peterson          F3034      453/529       41:56   12:27     2:42:54
3886  Emmy Koehne            F2529      589/663       40:25   12:27     2:42:55
3887  Nancy Koehne           F5054       74/123       40:25   12:27     2:42:56
3888  Christel Moyer         F2529      590/663       38:58   12:27     2:43:01
3889  Megan Woods            F1824      328/362       40:33   12:28     2:43:10
3890  Howie Erenberg         M4044      226/233       44:06   12:28     2:43:11
3891  Kim Lee                F4044      234/300       39:19   12:28     2:43:12
3892  Kelly Wolfert          F2529      591/663       36:44   12:28     2:43:17
3893  Sue Scalard            F5054       75/123       37:30   12:28     2:43:17
3894  Lisa Douglas           F4044      235/300       37:39   12:28     2:43:19
3895  Keri Schumacher        F4549      128/172       37:39   12:29     2:43:20
3896  Laura Lawler           F3539      362/442       44:04   12:29     2:43:21
3897  Jodie Musgrave         F3539      363/442       36:58   12:29     2:43:22
3898  Rachael Gordon         F3539      364/442       44:05   12:29     2:43:23
3899  Rael Woehrle           F3539      365/442       40:48   12:29     2:43:25
3900  Chrystal Dowling       F3539      366/442       40:48   12:29     2:43:25
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3901  Sarah Butterfield      F2529      592/663       39:13   12:29     2:43:25
3902  Lynn Hasselius         F3539      367/442       39:14   12:29     2:43:26
3903  Megan Nelson           F2529      593/663       38:03   12:29     2:43:26
3904  Pam Weekley            F4549      129/172       39:32   12:29     2:43:30
3905  Trisha Mock            F4549      130/172       38:22   12:29     2:43:32
3906  Diana Dizon-Ingram     F4044      236/300       41:59   12:29     2:43:32
3907  Ellen Reynolds         F5054       76/123       42:11   12:30     2:43:35
3908  Ashley Dokken          F2529      594/663       38:57   12:30     2:43:36
3909  Melissa Walline        F4044      237/300       43:17   12:30     2:43:38
3910  Adam Nicholson         M3034      295/312       40:03   12:30     2:43:40
3911  Anita White            F5559        35/69       43:00   12:30     2:43:40
3912  Gene Willis            M3034      296/312       42:06   12:31     2:43:46
3913  Hassan Al-Rubaie       M2529      334/350       42:07   12:31     2:43:47
3914  Diane Strahl           F4044      238/300       40:16   12:31     2:43:49
3915  Mandy Witzel           F1824      329/362       40:59   12:32     2:43:59
3916  Laura Hill             F1824      330/362       40:59   12:32     2:43:59
3917  Jacob Pressler         M1824      124/129       35:28   12:32     2:43:59
3918  Jeff Starr             M4044      227/233       38:37   12:32     2:44:00
3919  Bessie Madsen          F4044      239/300       39:32   12:32     2:44:06
3920  Jim Lembke             M4549      141/146       39:18   12:32     2:44:07
3921  Danette Morrison       F4549      131/172       37:39   12:32     2:44:11
3922  Colette Gillespie      F3539      368/442       40:52   12:32     2:44:12
3923  Matthew Allen          M3034      297/312       39:19   12:33     2:44:13
3924  Cassie Dorsch          F2529      595/663       39:19   12:33     2:44:13
3925  Brian Hipp             M3034      298/312       38:34   12:33     2:44:15
3926  Roger Hipp             M3539      293/307       38:34   12:33     2:44:15
3927  Jane Lang              F5054       77/123       42:59   12:33     2:44:16
3928  Mindy Burton           F3034      454/529       39:27   12:33     2:44:17
3929  Jamie Modlin           F3034      455/529       39:30   12:33     2:44:20
3930  Stephanie Brooks       F4044      240/300       37:57   12:34     2:44:27
3931  Pat Brooks             M4044      228/233       37:57   12:34     2:44:27
3932  Angela Allen           F2529      596/663       40:31   12:34     2:44:28
3933  Andrea Masterson       F1824      331/362       40:21   12:34     2:44:29
3934  Rowdy Susnik           M2529      335/350       39:25   12:34     2:44:31
3935  Courtney Goodman       F2529      597/663       39:25   12:34     2:44:31
3936  Ingrid Burnett         F5559        36/69       41:24   12:34     2:44:35
3937  John Burnett           M6064        42/52       41:24   12:34     2:44:35
3938  Monisha Funk           F3034      456/529       40:27   12:34     2:44:35
3939  Michelle Staples       F1824      332/362       36:59   12:34     2:44:36
3940  Melinda Gregory        F3034      457/529       40:00   12:34     2:44:37
3941  Kevin Sutulovich       M3034      299/312       39:59   12:34     2:44:38
3942  Joe Garrison           M3539      294/307       44:33   12:34     2:44:38
3943  Sarah Dorward          F2529      598/663       43:06   12:35     2:44:38
3944  Debra Lacruz           F3539      369/442       37:29   12:35     2:44:46
3945  Mary Rae Staples       F1824      333/362       40:07   12:35     2:44:48
3946  Marsha Votaw           F4549      132/172       40:37   12:36     2:44:53
3947  Anselmo Ortuno         M3539      295/307       36:10   12:36     2:44:54
3948  Lisa Smith             F4044      241/300       43:14   12:36     2:44:59
3949  Tracy Smith            F3539      370/442       41:59   12:36     2:45:02
3950  Jacqui Hooker          F3034      458/529       39:42   12:37     2:45:06
3951  Katherine Goessler     F1824      334/362       37:07   12:37     2:45:07
3952  Sherri Vanwey          F4549      133/172       40:50   12:37     2:45:10
3953  Diana Rodriguez        F3539      371/442       40:53   12:37     2:45:10
3954  Andrea Nelson          F4549      134/172       40:52   12:37     2:45:10
3955  Rosemary Mangold       F4044      242/300       41:07   12:37     2:45:17
3956  Scott Phillips         M3034      300/312       40:38   12:38     2:45:20
3957  Jerri Matt             F6569         6/10       40:38   12:38     2:45:20
3958  Jennifer Motter        F3539      372/442       37:57   12:38     2:45:23
3959  Abbie Whited           F2529      599/663       35:34   12:38     2:45:25
3960  Regan Jacobson         F2529      600/663       38:39   12:38     2:45:27
3961  Michelle Standeford    F4044      243/300       43:19   12:39     2:45:31
3962  Tracey Felker          F4044      244/300       43:19   12:39     2:45:31
3963  Dennis Deines          M5559        73/82       38:56   12:39     2:45:37
3964  Scott Kelley           M5054      114/119       40:29   12:39     2:45:38
3965  Crystal Kelley         F2529      601/663       40:30   12:39     2:45:38
3966  Amanda Wright          F2529      602/663       40:30   12:39     2:45:38
3967  Audrey Bearden         F1824      335/362       37:25   12:39     2:45:40
3968  Anne Fleischman        F4044      245/300       36:03   12:39     2:45:43
3969  Ian Newlin             M3034      301/312       41:03   12:40     2:45:49
3970  Joe Meyers             M6064        43/52       39:02   12:40     2:45:49
3971  Jerry Johnson          M6064        44/52       39:03   12:40     2:45:49
3972  Beth Montes            F1824      336/362       45:31   12:40     2:45:50
3973  Carol Crooks           F4044      246/300       42:59   12:40     2:45:51
3974  Drew Garner            M2529      336/350       42:58   12:40     2:45:52
3975  Jerry Butt             M6064        45/52       41:20   12:40     2:45:53
3976  Holly Urkevich         F2529      603/663       36:03   12:40     2:45:56
3977  Mike McGavran          M3539      296/307       38:16   12:40     2:45:57
3978  Marcie McGavran        F3539      373/442       38:16   12:41     2:45:57
3979  Rachel Randleman       F17UN         9/13       39:04   12:41     2:46:03
3980  Ruthann Fisher         F3034      459/529       42:05   12:42     2:46:10
3981  Carl Alvano            M4549      142/146       42:04   12:42     2:46:11
3982  Danny Oman             M2529      337/350       38:41   12:42     2:46:17
3983  Kathy Oman             F1824      337/362       38:31   12:42     2:46:17
3984  Claudette Almaraz      F3539      374/442       41:46   12:42     2:46:21
3985  Christina Humphrey     F4044      247/300       41:46   12:42     2:46:22
3986  Melanie Martin         F3539      375/442       41:35   12:43     2:46:25
3987  Brigette Chirpich      F3539      376/442       40:28   12:43     2:46:26
3988  Nicole Lurks           F4044      248/300       39:27   12:43     2:46:29
3989  David Rinaldi          M3034      302/312       45:30   12:43     2:46:30
3990  Erin Center            F3539      377/442       38:47   12:44     2:46:39
3991  Colleen Boulware       F2529      604/663       44:31   12:45     2:46:50
3992  Aleeza Davis           F1824      338/362       40:44   12:45     2:46:55
3993  Anthony Davis          M4044      229/233       40:43   12:45     2:46:55
3994  Deena Gardner          F4549      135/172       44:29   12:45     2:47:00
3995  Tracy Greene           F3539      378/442       44:13   12:46     2:47:05
3996  Joe Noland             M3539      297/307       45:31   12:46     2:47:09
3997  Aspen Greene           F17UN        10/13       44:14   12:46     2:47:13
3998  Carolyn Mitchell       F7074          2/2       45:12   12:46     2:47:13
3999  Kimberly Reinbold      F5054       78/123       38:59   12:46     2:47:15
4000  Joanne Montgomery      F2529      605/663       41:39   12:47     2:47:23
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4001  Don Schuler            M5559        74/82       45:02   12:48     2:47:28
4002  Rebecca Knepper        F4044      249/300       40:19   12:48     2:47:32
4003  Briana Duffy           F2529      606/663       38:34   12:48     2:47:39
4004  Julie Keithline        F4044      250/300       38:45   12:48     2:47:39
4005  Trisha Jolliffe Mccurr F4044      251/300       42:24   12:48     2:47:41
4006  Julia Worswick         F3034      460/529       39:44   12:49     2:47:42
4007  Caroline Thomas        F3034      461/529       39:45   12:49     2:47:42
4008  Marikay Portell        F4044      252/300       39:44   12:49     2:47:43
4009  Simlin Gower           F2529      607/663       39:06   12:49     2:47:45
4010  Franci Erdmann         F2529      608/663       38:26   12:49     2:47:46
4011  Amity Bryson           F3539      379/442       38:04   12:49     2:47:48
4012  Jennifer Faaborg       F3034      462/529       40:44   12:49     2:47:52
4013  Alyson Kanning         F2529      609/663       39:44   12:49     2:47:53
4014  Rebecca Reichenbach    F2529      610/663       41:07   12:50     2:48:00
4015  Jennifer Payne         F2529      611/663       38:47   12:50     2:48:01
4016  David Sayler           M3539      298/307       40:43   12:50     2:48:05
4017  Kristi Isbell          F3539      380/442       45:33   12:50     2:48:07
4018  Heidi Hill             F4044      253/300       39:08   12:51     2:48:16
4019  Amy Sage Webb          F4044      254/300       42:15   12:52     2:48:29
4020  Anna Steinocher        F1824      339/362       39:48   12:53     2:48:37
4021  Jill Young             F3034      463/529       39:01   12:53     2:48:43
4022  Kerry Snethen          F3034      464/529       39:01   12:53     2:48:44
4023  Toni Toma              F5559        37/69       46:10   12:53     2:48:44
4024  Melanie Brindle        F3034      465/529       40:46   12:53     2:48:46
4025  Tricia Harbold         F2529      612/663       41:35   12:54     2:48:52
4026  Shane Oneal            M1824      125/129       34:50   12:54     2:48:56
4027  Kristin Rupprecht      F4044      255/300       39:32   12:55     2:49:02
4028  Karista Burlison       F2529      613/663       40:15   12:55     2:49:04
4029  Abigail Henderson      F3034      466/529       44:25   12:55     2:49:10
4030  Lisa Holbrook          F3034      467/529       41:28   12:56     2:49:18
4031  Rusty Folsom           M3034      303/312       43:01   12:56     2:49:19
4032  Kristina Jenkins       F3034      468/529       39:46   12:56     2:49:24
4033  Micah Seybold          M3034      304/312       42:03   12:57     2:49:29
4034  Melanie Seybold        F3034      469/529       42:03   12:57     2:49:30
4035  Ashley Curtis          F1824      340/362       41:28   12:57     2:49:37
4036  Amy MacCuish           F3539      381/442       41:29   12:57     2:49:38
4037  Scott Kreighbaum       M4044      230/233       46:25   12:58     2:49:46
4038  Brianne Tyrrell        F2529      614/663       38:25   12:58     2:49:50
4039  Kristie Lyon           F3034      470/529       40:52   12:59     2:49:58
4040  Courtney Lewis         F3034      471/529       46:28   12:59     2:50:00
4041  Cheri Koford           F4044      256/300       42:13   12:59     2:50:04
4042  Dianne Asher           F4549      136/172       45:33   13:00     2:50:09
4043  Megan Mansfield        F3034      472/529       45:31   13:00     2:50:09
4044  Jennifer Stotler       F3539      382/442       45:36   13:00     2:50:15
4045  Marie Gibson           F3539      383/442       42:21   13:00     2:50:16
4046  Jennifer Cole          F5054       79/123       41:56   13:01     2:50:20
4047  Frances Cole           F1824      341/362       41:56   13:01     2:50:20
4048  Lloyd Williams         M6064        46/52       42:20   13:01     2:50:23
4049  Katie Litzenberger     F1824      342/362       39:31   13:01     2:50:24
4050  Theresa Dominick       F2529      615/663       46:59   13:01     2:50:30
4051  Erin Schuler           F3034      473/529       45:01   13:01     2:50:31
4052  Christi Polson         F3034      474/529       38:16   13:02     2:50:33
4053  Renae Gonner           F4549      137/172       44:14   13:02     2:50:33
4054  Michael Weatherly      F3539      384/442       43:38   13:02     2:50:45
4055  Kathleen Smith         F6064        13/28       43:17   13:03     2:50:47
4056  Rachel Lancey          F2529      616/663       39:37   13:03     2:50:47
4057  Patty Geraghty         F6064        14/28       43:17   13:03     2:50:47
4058  Angela Ayers           F4044      257/300       43:18   13:03     2:50:54
4059  Gary Youso             M6569        12/19       42:56   13:05     2:51:14
4060  Anna Symmonds          F5054       80/123       44:26   13:05     2:51:16
4061  Trish Busby            F5054       81/123       39:20   13:06     2:51:37
4062  Stacie Barber          F2529      617/663       35:48   13:07     2:51:41
4063  David Petersen         M3034      305/312       43:06   13:07     2:51:48
4064  Sarah Petersen         F2529      618/663       43:06   13:07     2:51:48
4065  Sarah Maresko          F2529      619/663       44:22   13:08     2:51:50
4066  Kirby Miller           F3034      475/529       46:30   13:08     2:51:54
4067  Steve Pugh             M3539      299/307       41:28   13:08     2:51:58
4068  Christine Vogel        F1824      343/362       42:19   13:09     2:52:11
4069  Cameron Clyne          M2529      338/350       38:44   13:09     2:52:13
4070  Bill Stapp             M4044      231/233       49:11   13:10     2:52:23
4071  Denise Nelson          F4044      258/300       43:14   13:10     2:52:27
4072  Lee Cordell            M3539      300/307       41:54   13:10     2:52:28
4073  Shawn Ward             M3034      306/312       41:54   13:10     2:52:28
4074  Julia Liesen           F1824      344/362       41:48   13:11     2:52:32
4075  Jenny Liesen           F2529      620/663       41:47   13:11     2:52:32
4076  Rebecca Dukstein       F4044      259/300       45:10   13:11     2:52:37
4077  Mercedes Frontana      F3034      476/529       45:11   13:11     2:52:38
4078  Rachel Edney           F5054       82/123       43:12   13:12     2:52:49
4079  Mary Rice              F5054       83/123       44:14   13:12     2:52:50
4080  Fritzi Hazelrigg       F7579          1/1       43:02   13:13     2:52:57
4081  Dana Bivens-Pasley     F3539      385/442       42:31   13:13     2:52:58
4082  Tom Hozie              M3539      301/307       40:53   13:13     2:52:58
4083  Jill Masters           F3034      477/529       40:40   13:13     2:52:59
4084  Jeremiah Timlick       M3034      307/312       36:45   13:14     2:53:11
4085  Joyce Keegan           F6064        15/28       43:03   13:15     2:53:23
4086  Danny Gaughan          M1824      126/129       39:32   13:15     2:53:25
4087  Cassie Gaughan         F1824      345/362       39:32   13:15     2:53:25
4088  Johnnie Baker          F5559        38/69       42:42   13:15     2:53:28
4089  Lisa Zulke             F4044      260/300       44:38   13:15     2:53:32
4090  John Toma              M6569        13/19       46:10   13:16     2:53:44
4091  Sue Williams           F5054       84/123       41:53   13:17     2:53:50
4092  Amy Hill               F3034      478/529       45:59   13:17     2:53:52
4093  Lorinda Mettlen        F2529      621/663       41:03   13:17     2:54:00
4094  Llynnann Luellen       F1824      346/362       41:04   13:17     2:54:00
4095  Hannah Baker           F1824      347/362       44:57   13:18     2:54:03
4096  Andrew Huggins         M2529      339/350       40:17   13:18     2:54:05
4097  Patricia Abnos         F3539      386/442       42:53   13:18     2:54:06
4098  Belinda Ambrose        F3539      387/442       45:11   13:19     2:54:20
4099  Ken Adams              M5559        75/82       45:10   13:19     2:54:20
4100  Patti Madden           F5054       85/123       44:55   13:19     2:54:24
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4101  Marjorie Werly         F6064        16/28       43:36   13:19     2:54:26
4102  Kurt Schlanker         M4044      232/233       40:51   13:20     2:54:35
4103  Melodie Irwin          F4549      138/172       43:11   13:20     2:54:40
4104  Peggy Irwin            F5054       86/123       43:12   13:21     2:54:41
4105  Kristin Stegenga       F3539      388/442       41:44   13:21     2:54:50
4106  Ron Reno               M4549      143/146       41:44   13:21     2:54:50
4107  Krista Myer            F3539      389/442       42:21   13:21     2:54:53
4108  Maria Cain             F3539      390/442       41:02   13:22     2:55:01
4109  Jamie Laporte          F3539      391/442       41:02   13:22     2:55:02
4110  Jessica Bryant         F3034      479/529       44:02   13:23     2:55:17
4111  Summer Brown           F3034      480/529       44:03   13:23     2:55:17
4112  Carolyn Maddox         F3034      481/529       38:36   13:23     2:55:18
4113  Theresa Fitzpatrick    F3539      392/442       46:36   13:24     2:55:21
4114  Larry Clayton          M6064        47/52       46:52   13:24     2:55:30
4115  Micky Wiebe            F3539      393/442       44:08   13:25     2:55:34
4116  Anne Crofford          F2529      622/663       39:44   13:25     2:55:39
4117  Porshia MacK           F3539      394/442       43:45   13:26     2:55:49
4118  Meghan Voracek         F3034      482/529       44:35   13:26     2:55:53
4119  Heather Idstein        F3034      483/529       44:08   13:26     2:55:59
4120  Katherine Murphy       F3034      484/529       40:48   13:27     2:55:59
4121  Lisa Kiefer            F4549      139/172       42:54   13:27     2:56:03
4122  Phillip Holbrook       M3034      308/312       41:31   13:27     2:56:04
4123  Jenny Steen            F3034      485/529       44:19   13:27     2:56:06
4124  Larry Burnett          M5054      115/119       42:53   13:27     2:56:11
4125  Susan Campbell         F3539      395/442       41:39   13:28     2:56:18
4126  Corrie Sifers          F2529      623/663       40:18   13:28     2:56:19
4127  Lawrence Woltje        M3539      302/307       36:41   13:28     2:56:23
4128  Erin Thorley           F3034      486/529       43:54   13:28     2:56:23
4129  Jenniffer Burns        F3034      487/529       42:57   13:29     2:56:26
4130  Kevin Schuler          M3539      303/307       41:52   13:29     2:56:34
4131  Kiam Flynn             M1824      127/129       37:55   13:30     2:56:39
4132  Kristina Alley         F3539      396/442       40:19   13:30     2:56:40
4133  Sheila Barron          F4044      261/300       42:33   13:30     2:56:44
4134  Sheila Vanbuskirk      F4044      262/300       39:20   13:30     2:56:44
4135  Kathleen Peery         F3539      397/442       45:11   13:30     2:56:49
4136  Patricia Barron        F5054       87/123       42:33   13:31     2:56:54
4137  Donald Hughes          M7074          6/7       42:59   13:31     2:56:55
4138  Dustin Johnson         M2529      340/350       44:20   13:32     2:57:07
4139  Kristin Davis          F17UN        11/13       41:09   13:32     2:57:14
4140  Ron Davis              M4549      144/146       41:08   13:32     2:57:15
4141  Jill Kimbrel           F3034      488/529       37:07   13:32     2:57:15
4142  Sarah Case             F1824      348/362       39:26   13:35     2:57:44
4143  Scotty Johnson         F5559        39/69       46:17   13:35     2:57:46
4144  Jessica Brown          F2529      624/663       46:05   13:35     2:57:48
4145  Cindy Scheidt          F4044      263/300       45:53   13:35     2:57:48
4146  Disha Rupayana         F2529      625/663       42:27   13:35     2:57:49
4147  Francisco Arevalos     M3034      309/312       42:44   13:35     2:57:54
4148  Elizabeth Liechti      F2529      626/663       49:10   13:36     2:58:05
4149  Edee Dalke             F4549      140/172       45:13   13:36     2:58:06
4150  Andrea Smith           F3034      489/529       45:31   13:37     2:58:12
4151  Jennifer Ripkey        F3539      398/442       40:57   13:37     2:58:19
4152  Pamela Brunsell        F5054       88/123       41:07   13:37     2:58:23
4153  Nate Brunsell          M3034      310/312       41:07   13:38     2:58:24
4154  Michele Klindworth     F1824      349/362       43:15   13:38     2:58:25
4155  Les Wright             M6569        14/19       46:58   13:38     2:58:27
4156  Sarah Osbern           F2529      627/663       39:56   13:38     2:58:27
4157  Amy Woodard            F4044      264/300       43:00   13:38     2:58:34
4158  Jodi Vickery           F3539      399/442       43:51   13:39     2:58:40
4159  Marla  K McLane        F4549      141/172       42:27   13:39     2:58:43
4160  Kyle Jakopchek         F1824      350/362       39:26   13:39     2:58:44
4161  Matthew Lantz          M2529      341/350       43:36   13:39     2:58:49
4162  Jeannine Reese         F3539      400/442       43:56   13:39     2:58:49
4163  Amanda Hanson          F1824      351/362       39:13   13:42     2:59:16
4164  Jenni Valentino        F2529      628/663       43:52   13:42     2:59:26
4165  Stephanie Matteson     F2529      629/663       43:46   13:42     2:59:26
4166  Katie Stocke           F2529      630/663       43:24   13:43     2:59:32
4167  Carletta Edmondson     F5559        40/69       52:45   13:43     2:59:33
4168  Martha McCarter        F4549      142/172       46:44   13:45     2:59:58
4169  Sarah Hudson           F3034      490/529       45:30   13:45     3:00:06
4170  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F4549      143/172       47:00   13:46     3:00:09
4171  Janice Woolery         F4549      144/172       47:01   13:46     3:00:10
4172  Karen Nicholson        F4044      265/300       45:19   13:46     3:00:11
4173  Mary Jo Sandberg       F5054       89/123       44:33   13:46     3:00:11
4174  Jenny Sands            F5054       90/123       45:19   13:47     3:00:23
4175  Kay Long               F5559        41/69       44:54   13:47     3:00:25
4176  Becky Stillwell        F3539      401/442       43:56   13:47     3:00:25
4177  Mary Stingley          F4549      145/172       43:50   13:47     3:00:26
4178  Stephanie Hansen       F3034      491/529       41:14   13:47     3:00:32
4179  Michael Powers         M3034      311/312       40:50   13:50     3:01:09
4180  Katie Swenson          F3034      492/529       40:50   13:50     3:01:10
4181  Jenny Valentino        F1824      352/362       42:53   13:51     3:01:22
4182  Christine Matteson     F5559        42/69       43:45   13:52     3:01:37
4183  Blanca Senzee          F4549      146/172       41:42   13:52     3:01:39
4184  Cheri Hobbs            F3034      493/529       43:01   13:53     3:01:41
4185  George Swisher         M3539      304/307       43:16   13:53     3:01:41
4186  Nancy Madden           F5054       91/123       47:10   13:53     3:01:43
4187  Katherine Ridings      F4549      147/172       41:33   13:54     3:01:55
4188  Kelley Kelly           F3034      494/529       44:02   13:54     3:02:03
4189  Jolie Aulgur           F3034      495/529       44:05   13:54     3:02:04
4190  Sarah James            F2529      631/663       46:00   13:56     3:02:20
4191  K James Williams       M2529      342/350       43:26   13:56     3:02:20
4192  Cathy Smith            F5054       92/123       43:26   13:56     3:02:30
4193  Erica Lozano           F3034      496/529       46:38   13:56     3:02:32
4194  Kim Sieren             F4044      266/300       46:19   13:59     3:03:01
4195  Glenda Fiegl           F3034      497/529       43:22   13:59     3:03:07
4196  Prudence Wilson        F3539      402/442       49:43   14:00     3:03:15
4197  Shannon Ocsody         F3539      403/442       49:43   14:00     3:03:19
4198  Lindsay Blick          F1824      353/362       45:10   14:01     3:03:25
4199  Jared Furman           M3539      305/307       45:02   14:02     3:03:39
4200  Steve Lyons            M4549      145/146       44:50   14:02     3:03:43
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4201  Carolyn Fresenburg     F5559        43/69       43:21   14:02     3:03:43
4202  Megan Lyons            F1824      354/362       44:52   14:02     3:03:43
4203  Julie Veer             F4044      267/300       42:01   14:02     3:03:45
4204  Mary Neir              F6569         7/10       42:01   14:02     3:03:46
4205  Kristin Dodds          F2529      632/663       46:42   14:02     3:03:46
4206  Jill Graves            F3539      404/442       45:24   14:02     3:03:46
4207  Mike Dodds             M2529      343/350       46:42   14:02     3:03:46
4208  Elisa Seaba            F3539      405/442       42:02   14:02     3:03:47
4209  June Duehring          F3539      406/442       42:02   14:02     3:03:47
4210  Susan Lanker           F3034      498/529       42:01   14:02     3:03:47
4211  Kari Morken            F2529      633/663       43:45   14:04     3:04:09
4212  Roger Long             M5054      116/119       51:24   14:04     3:04:13
4213  Carolyn Wiese          F5559        44/69       44:42   14:04     3:04:15
4214  Betsy Kramer           F5054       93/123       45:27   14:05     3:04:29
4215  Melissa Willings       F2529      634/663       41:51   14:07     3:04:56
4216  Kelvin Bartel          M4549      146/146       48:00   14:08     3:05:00
4217  Lisa Bartel            F4044      268/300       48:01   14:08     3:05:01
4218  Lorie Eichelberger     F3539      407/442       48:01   14:08     3:05:01
4219  Cassie Vanderhoef      F3034      499/529       37:41   14:08     3:05:08
4220  Lawanda Jackson        F3539      408/442       45:25   14:09     3:05:11
4221  Luke Bell              M2529      344/350       40:27   14:09     3:05:12
4222  Michele Done           F5054       94/123       46:14   14:09     3:05:18
4223  Karen Pettit           F5054       95/123       46:14   14:09     3:05:19
4224  Beverlee Keller        F5559        45/69       45:35   14:10     3:05:23
4225  Laura Adams            F2529      635/663       47:24   14:10     3:05:30
4226  Betti Kalahurka        F5559        46/69       46:14   14:10     3:05:31
4227  Diane Ralston          F5559        47/69       47:24   14:10     3:05:31
4228  Paige Ralston          F2529      636/663       47:28   14:10     3:05:32
4229  Dominador Perido       M6064        48/52       43:02   14:11     3:05:39
4230  Millie Purtle          F5054       96/123       43:41   14:11     3:05:43
4231  Lexie Barling          F4044      269/300       46:59   14:11     3:05:45
4232  Jaclyn Niebergall      F2529      637/663       47:27   14:11     3:05:45
4233  Kelly Bell             F2529      638/663       39:46   14:14     3:06:24
4234  Michelle Oliver        F4044      270/300       45:15   14:14     3:06:27
4235  Shelly Knight          F4044      271/300       45:16   14:15     3:06:28
4236  Angie Green            F3034      500/529       45:21   14:15     3:06:32
4237  Deanne Pritchard       F4044      272/300       46:55   14:15     3:06:34
4238  Jennifer Cagle         F3539      409/442       41:39   14:15     3:06:41
4239  Rachelle Hamrick       F3539      410/442       47:06   14:16     3:06:50
4240  Kelli Stanton          F2529      639/663       49:27   14:16     3:06:53
4241  Rachael Phillips       F3034      501/529       47:06   14:17     3:07:00
4242  Deb Herrman            F4549      148/172       46:59   14:17     3:07:02
4243  Desiree Leith          F2529      640/663       44:31   14:17     3:07:03
4244  Misty Rodriguez        F3539      411/442       49:14   14:18     3:07:10
4245  Elizabeth Rogers       F1824      355/362       44:37   14:18     3:07:12
4246  Nancy Eslinger         F5054       97/123       45:46   14:18     3:07:19
4247  Anna Clovis            F2529      641/663       44:59   14:19     3:07:20
4248  Joy Burchfield         F3539      412/442       47:10   14:19     3:07:21
4249  Lisa Harrison          F4044      273/300       46:59   14:19     3:07:21
4250  Lori Henning           F3539      413/442       42:35   14:19     3:07:24
4251  Kathy McFarland        F4044      274/300       45:23   14:19     3:07:30
4252  Rose Hahn              F4044      275/300       45:23   14:19     3:07:31
4253  Irene Keegan           F5559        48/69       45:54   14:20     3:07:36
4254  Barbara Lewis          F6569         8/10       47:13   14:20     3:07:42
4255  Harold Lewis           M6569        15/19       47:13   14:20     3:07:43
4256  Leslie Strube          F3034      502/529       47:08   14:20     3:07:43
4257  Marce Collins          F3539      414/442       49:14   14:20     3:07:44
4258  Ilona Cookman          F3034      503/529       48:47   14:20     3:07:45
4259  Douglas Day            M5559        76/82       40:26   14:20     3:07:46
4260  Denise Vernon          M5054      117/119       46:01   14:23     3:08:17
4261  Timothy Quagliata      M2529      345/350       39:25   14:24     3:08:33
4262  Earlene Smith          F4044      276/300       47:16   14:26     3:08:54
4263  Carissa Simpson        F3034      504/529       45:04   14:28     3:09:30
4264  Dawn Clayton           F4044      277/300       48:47   14:29     3:09:37
4265  Jennifer Lloyd         F4044      278/300       48:47   14:29     3:09:37
4266  Katy Steinocher        F1824      356/362       43:54   14:29     3:09:42
4267  Shalonda Espy-Johnson  F4044      279/300       44:12   14:30     3:09:47
4268  Rameshia Spears        F3034      505/529       43:18   14:30     3:09:48
4269  Linda Schaffner        F4549      149/172       44:39   14:32     3:10:12
4270  Brenda Pohl            F3034      506/529       43:40   14:32     3:10:16
4271  Brittany Allen         F2529      642/663       49:05   14:32     3:10:20
4272  Peggy Petroff          F3539      415/442       49:05   14:32     3:10:20
4273  Amie Kent              F4044      280/300       46:03   14:34     3:10:37
4274  Amy Rhoads             F2529      643/663       40:58   14:34     3:10:37
4275  Dawn Re Falo           F4549      150/172       53:51   14:34     3:10:39
4276  Daniel Woelfel         M1824      128/129       50:07   14:34     3:10:39
4277  David Woelfel          M17UN        13/14       50:08   14:34     3:10:40
4278  Tracey Boles           F3034      507/529       45:07   14:34     3:10:44
4279  Janet Wall             F3539      416/442       46:44   14:35     3:10:51
4280  Elizabeth Yanik        F5559        49/69       47:13   14:35     3:10:59
4281  Vicki Sandifer         F5054       98/123       46:44   14:35     3:11:00
4282  Patricia Peppers-Towle F3034      508/529       43:18   14:36     3:11:16
4283  Athena Wainscott       F3539      417/442       43:06   14:37     3:11:26
4284  Carol Tilley           F4549      151/172       46:44   14:38     3:11:30
4285  Tammy Korte            F4044      281/300       46:44   14:38     3:11:30
4286  Melinda Owens          F4549      152/172       44:27   14:41     3:12:11
4287  Dee Lindamood          F3539      418/442       51:35   14:42     3:12:31
4288  Gretchen Eberly-White  F4044      282/300       51:35   14:42     3:12:31
4289  Amy Calhoun            F3539      419/442       49:07   14:42     3:12:32
4290  Jamie Botts            F4044      283/300       47:53   14:43     3:12:35
4291  Jp Lewis               M2529      346/350       39:28   14:44     3:12:49
4292  Mary Greene            F3539      420/442       46:32   14:44     3:12:55
4293  Shelly Edwards         F4044      284/300       44:30   14:44     3:13:00
4294  Dipu John              M2529      347/350       50:14   14:45     3:13:02
4295  Patrick Wright         M2529      348/350       35:17   14:45     3:13:10
4296  Becky Lindamood        F6064        17/28       51:35   14:46     3:13:18
4297  Lucinda Kennaley       F5054       99/123       54:09   14:46     3:13:22
4298  Robert Kennaley        M5054      118/119       54:10   14:46     3:13:23
4299  Pam Silver             F3539      421/442       45:42   14:47     3:13:27
4300  Linda Hough            F6064        18/28       45:43   14:47     3:13:28
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4301  Ruth Krause            F5054      100/123       47:47   14:49     3:13:54
4302  Laura Lentz            F4044      285/300       44:39   14:49     3:13:55
4303  Chad Lentz             M4044      233/233       44:40   14:49     3:13:55
4304  Victoria Adcock        F5559        50/69       49:02   14:49     3:13:58
4305  Jennifer Collins       F3034      509/529       49:04   14:49     3:13:59
4306  Marvin Adcock          M5559        77/82       49:04   14:49     3:13:59
4307  Carol Corker           F5054      101/123       50:01   14:50     3:14:13
4308  Julie Puryear          F4044      286/300       51:43   14:51     3:14:22
4309  Betty Stewart          F4549      153/172       50:00   14:51     3:14:23
4310  Raven Stewart          F17UN        12/13       51:01   14:51     3:14:23
4311  Anita Muirhead         F5054      102/123       51:43   14:51     3:14:33
4312  Lori Strong            F3034      510/529       49:08   14:52     3:14:40
4313  Nikki Probert          F4044      287/300       49:08   14:52     3:14:40
4314  Kiata Sleet            F2529      644/663       51:47   14:53     3:14:55
4315  Kerrie Fourkiller      F3539      422/442       49:15   14:53     3:14:56
4316  Jamie Jackson          F3034      511/529       46:01   14:56     3:15:28
4317  Debra Hild             F5559        51/69       50:26   14:56     3:15:31
4318  Ari Kalender           F2529      645/663       47:59   14:56     3:15:35
4319  Lynn Kizzire           F4044      288/300       48:29   14:56     3:15:36
4320  Amy Boehm              F3539      423/442       48:28   14:56     3:15:36
4321  Ashley Corbello        F2529      646/663       48:55   14:58     3:15:55
4322  Kristin Castleberry    F4044      289/300       48:55   14:58     3:15:55
4323  Silvia Munoz           F1824      357/362       45:00   14:58     3:15:58
4324  Michelle Keller        F3539      424/442       51:47   14:59     3:16:10
4325  Kate Hrenchir          F2529      647/663       44:48   15:00     3:16:25
4326  Lauren Sprenger        F2529      648/663       44:49   15:00     3:16:26
4327  Cassi Wilhite          F2529      649/663       49:48   15:02     3:16:57
4328  Alyssa Jones           F2529      650/663       47:28   15:03     3:17:08
4329  Athena Schwope         F1824      358/362       41:47   15:04     3:17:13
4330  Kathryn Davis          F2529      651/663       47:06   15:05     3:17:27
4331  Judy Moore             F5054      103/123       49:28   15:05     3:17:30
4332  R L Coffman            F5054      104/123       48:30   15:06     3:17:39
4333  Carrie Burnsed         F3034      512/529       48:32   15:06     3:17:40
4334  Amanda Smith           F2529      652/663       46:04   15:08     3:18:14
4335  Debbie Clark           F4044      290/300       47:24   15:09     3:18:18
4336  Cathy Bogart           F4549      154/172       47:03   15:10     3:18:34
4337  Leslie Mahoney         F4549      155/172       48:22   15:11     3:18:50
4338  Carey Schuh            F5054      105/123       48:21   15:11     3:18:50
4339  Kelley Cutforth        F5054      106/123       45:16   15:14     3:19:29
4340  Craig Hallier          M3539      306/307       50:20   15:15     3:19:37
4341  William Hullier        M6569        16/19       50:24   15:15     3:19:38
4342  Janise Bengtson        F4549      156/172       54:26   15:16     3:19:55
4343  Jacqueline Woods       F4044      291/300       49:16   15:20     3:20:47
4344  Dianna Sanesanong      F2529      653/663       47:43   15:25     3:21:53
4345  Megan Culver           F3034      513/529       53:47   15:26     3:22:11
4346  Courtney MacE          F1824      359/362       49:37   15:27     3:22:12
4347  John Cater             M6064        49/52       51:26   15:28     3:22:37
4348  Anne Arens             F3539      425/442       51:38   15:28     3:22:37
4349  Heather Cater          F3034      514/529       51:39   15:28     3:22:37
4350  Terrie Boyles          F4549      157/172       49:07   15:30     3:22:51
4351  Vicki King             F4549      158/172       49:08   15:30     3:22:51
4352  Mary Otte              F80UP          1/2       50:01   15:31     3:23:06
4353  Peggy Maddox           F6064        19/28       49:43   15:33     3:23:32
4354  Jennifer Robinson      F3034      515/529       52:35   15:37     3:24:35
4355  Roberta Brown          F5559        52/69       52:35   15:38     3:24:36
4356  Pat Ramsey             F5559        53/69       52:31   15:38     3:24:36
4357  Mark Turner            M5559        78/82       46:28   15:39     3:24:54
4358  Jerry Whittle          M5559        79/82       48:33   15:39     3:24:56
4359  Patti Whittle          F5559        54/69       48:33   15:39     3:24:56
4360  Gary Puhl              M6064        50/52       53:18   15:40     3:25:06
4361  Judy Burgess           F6569         9/10       50:57   15:45     3:26:10
4362  Winston Burgess        M6569        17/19       50:58   15:45     3:26:11
4363  Carolyn Stowell        F6569        10/10       53:21   15:49     3:27:07
4364  Kimberly Crouch        F3539      426/442       53:25   15:49     3:27:08
4365  Linda Goncalves        F6064        20/28       52:37   15:49     3:27:09
4366  Delena Swoverland      F4549      159/172       52:24   15:49     3:27:09
4367  Dawn Nail-Boyer        F3539      427/442       53:25   15:49     3:27:10
4368  Mary Bilotti           F5054      107/123       51:22   15:51     3:27:26
4369  Rachel Ciordas         F2529      654/663       49:35   15:51     3:27:26
4370  Lynette Stoffer        F5054      108/123       51:22   15:51     3:27:26
4371  Jennifer Morgan        F3034      516/529       49:35   15:51     3:27:38
4372  Cynthia Weber          F4549      160/172       54:26   15:53     3:27:55
4373  Megan Moore            F2529      655/663       51:58   15:56     3:28:42
4374  Cheryl Portman         F5054      109/123       51:59   15:56     3:28:43
4375  Ashton Schwader        F1824      360/362       51:59   15:56     3:28:43
4376  Regena Walters         F5559        55/69       52:34   15:57     3:28:50
4377  Jeffry Busche          M5559        80/82       54:44   15:59     3:29:10
4378  Kaye Rice              F5559        56/69       52:14   15:59     3:29:21
4379  Aubrey Ewing           F17UN        13/13       37:37   15:59     3:29:22
4380  Julie Armstrong        F4549      161/172       53:33   16:01     3:29:41
4381  Terri Berg             F4044      292/300       51:23   16:01     3:29:43
4382  Janet Stevens          F4549      162/172       51:23   16:01     3:29:43
4383  Ken Berg               M6569        18/19       53:22   16:01     3:29:45
4384  Shelley George         F3539      428/442       52:32   16:01     3:29:47
4385  Becky Berg             F6064        21/28       53:23   16:01     3:29:47
4386  Michelle Laytham       F4044      293/300       52:12   16:02     3:29:51
4387  Christine Doughty      F4044      294/300       52:19   16:02     3:29:53
4388  Eugene Fore            M6569        19/19       52:19   16:02     3:29:53
4389  Tom Singleton          M5559        81/82       54:30   16:03     3:30:13
4390  Hobbit Singleton       F5559        57/69       54:31   16:03     3:30:14
4391  Janet Carlton          F6064        22/28       52:37   16:04     3:30:25
4392  Mabel Velge            F80UP          2/2       52:37   16:04     3:30:26
4393  Jann Adams             F6064        23/28       52:14   16:05     3:30:33
4394  Carolina Lopez         F2529      656/663       47:40   16:06     3:30:43
4395  Dan Hohn               M5054      119/119       54:46   16:12     3:32:07
4396  Julia Hohn             F5054      110/123       54:46   16:12     3:32:07
4397  Mary Breneman          F5559        58/69       54:20   16:12     3:32:08
4398  Ginny Barnard          F3034      517/529       54:20   16:12     3:32:09
4399  Shirley Busche         F5054      111/123       54:45   16:15     3:32:43
4400  Deborah Jones          F5559        59/69       51:17   16:17     3:33:17
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4401  Sheryl Jones           F5559        60/69       51:17   16:17     3:33:18
4402  Christine Schuley      F4044      295/300       48:28   16:19     3:33:39
4403  Jerry Ryan             M6064        51/52       48:28   16:19     3:33:39
4404  Nadine Moss            F5559        61/69       54:58   16:19     3:33:44
4405  Amy Mitchell           F3539      429/442       55:05   16:19     3:33:45
4406  Nancy Bartow           F5559        62/69       55:05   16:19     3:33:45
4407  Jana Waits             F5054      112/123       54:59   16:19     3:33:45
4408  Karen Wells            F4549      163/172       53:10   16:20     3:33:49
4409  Cynthia Haynes         F4549      164/172       53:10   16:20     3:33:49
4410  Bobby Scott            M2529      349/350       47:30   16:21     3:34:00
4411  Leah Milbrodt          F2529      657/663       47:30   16:21     3:34:00
4412  Michelle Pavlicek      F5054      113/123       53:49   16:23     3:34:37
4413  Becca Pavlicek         F3034      518/529       53:49   16:23     3:34:37
4414  Amy Albright           F1824      361/362       54:50   16:26     3:35:17
4415  Valerie Bailey         F2529      658/663       54:49   16:26     3:35:17
4416  Stephanie Swiercinsky  F3034      519/529       54:51   16:26     3:35:17
4417  Stephanie Stapp        F3034      520/529       53:54   16:28     3:35:30
4418  David Lundgren         M7074          7/7       50:50   16:28     3:35:40
4419  Rozanne M Klinzing     F6064        24/28       54:54   16:31     3:36:12
4420  Cory Huskins           F5054      114/123       52:09   16:33     3:36:38
4421  Sally Hamill           F5559        63/69       52:09   16:33     3:36:38
4422  Jan Roman              F5054      115/123       52:09   16:33     3:36:38
4423  Chi Chi Puhl           F5559        64/69       53:16   16:34     3:36:51
4424  Ellen Goldman          F5559        65/69       53:16   16:34     3:36:52
4425  Matthew Goodwin        M3034      312/312       49:14   16:34     3:36:54
4426  Misty Wright           F2529      659/663       52:57   16:34     3:36:57
4427  Jennifer Gamon         F2529      660/663       52:57   16:34     3:36:58
4428  Marcia Walsh           F5559        66/69       55:51   16:35     3:37:02
4429  Sarah Walsh            F3034      521/529       55:51   16:35     3:37:03
4430  Brenda Sommars         F3034      522/529       55:52   16:35     3:37:03
4431  Jody Hassenflu         F5054      116/123       53:18   16:37     3:37:37
4432  Kay Simonsen           F3539      430/442       53:26   16:37     3:37:38
4433  Colette Cook           F3539      431/442       51:16   16:42     3:38:38
4434  Bev Hinrichs           F3539      432/442       51:16   16:42     3:38:39
4435  C Courtney Lewin       F3539      433/442       53:36   16:44     3:39:03
4436  Casey Becher           F3034      523/529       53:17   16:47     3:39:42
4437  Lottie Boland          F6064        25/28       53:17   16:47     3:39:43
4438  Sydney Pener           F4044      296/300       51:05   16:48     3:39:56
4439  Sara Wiltse            F3539      434/442       48:36   16:48     3:39:57
4440  Angie Thompson         F4549      165/172       55:57   16:52     3:40:51
4441  Amy Hutchens           F4044      297/300       52:11   16:53     3:41:06
4442  Bruce McSpadden        M5559        82/82       57:08   16:56     3:41:50
4443  Marilyn McSpadden      F5559        67/69       57:08   16:57     3:41:51
4444  Kathy Holtkamp         F4044      298/300     1:02:05   16:58     3:42:06
4445  Jenny Hess             F3539      435/442       48:02   16:59     3:42:21
4446  Melissa Goulart        F4044      299/300       55:51   17:01     3:42:54
4447  Stacey Lynn Pearl      F3539      436/442       56:11   17:01     3:42:54
4448  Joe Fuller             M6064        52/52       53:50   17:02     3:43:07
4449  Faith Fuller           F6064        26/28       53:50   17:02     3:43:08
4450  Jean Nearing           F4549      166/172       50:40   17:03     3:43:13
4451  Cristina Ruiz          F2529      661/663       50:39   17:08     3:44:20
4452  Elisabeth Ruiz         F3034      524/529       49:24   17:08     3:44:22
4453  Ellen Mushock          F5054      117/123     1:01:59   17:09     3:44:30
4454  Nicole Morrow          F3034      525/529       57:29   17:09     3:44:35
4455  Chuck Sailors          M3539      307/307       57:30   17:09     3:44:35
4456  Sara Griewing          F3034      526/529       48:51   17:10     3:44:53
4457  Andrew Plattner        M2529      350/350       55:03   17:11     3:45:05
4458  Carol Connor           F6064        27/28       55:05   17:11     3:45:06
4459  Kimberly Buckley       F4549      167/172       55:01   17:11     3:45:06
4460  Jennifer McCleary      F2529      662/663       54:53   17:11     3:45:06
4461  Judy Kerekes           F4549      168/172       55:38   17:17     3:46:15
4462  Michele Dogle          F4044      300/300       55:39   17:17     3:46:16
4463  Irma Netting           F5054      118/123       55:53   17:17     3:46:16
4464  Elizabeth Michaelis    F3539      437/442       55:53   17:17     3:46:16
4465  Diane Dogle            F6064        28/28       55:54   17:17     3:46:16
4466  Janet Gohlke           F5054      119/123       52:11   17:19     3:46:51
4467  Kathleen Hawkins       F5559        68/69       52:13   17:19     3:46:51
4468  Karyl Krasovec         F4549      169/172       49:01   17:39     3:51:13
4469  June Holbert           F5054      120/123       49:00   17:40     3:51:14
4470  Lisa Oberlechner       F1824      362/362       54:14   17:41     3:51:29
4471  Tara Swanson           F3034      527/529       44:54   17:48     3:53:11
4472  Connie Thomas          F4549      170/172       54:26   18:01     3:55:50
4473  Grace Tran             F3034      528/529       55:09   18:02     3:56:06
4474  Michele L Hodapp       F5559        69/69       53:33   18:04     3:56:31
4475  Naomi Mayberry         F5054      121/123       57:34   18:06     3:57:01
4476  Lisa Mayberry          F5054      122/123       57:35   18:06     3:57:02
4477  Beate Smith            F5054      123/123     1:02:02   18:12     3:58:14
4478  Randi Wilson           F3539      438/442     1:02:05   18:12     3:58:14
4479  Jennifer Timlick       F3034      529/529       47:05   18:26     4:01:27
4480  Kimberly Goedeke       F3539      439/442       49:03   18:49     4:06:30
4481  Mara Mathis            F3539      440/442       57:42   19:36     4:16:45
4482  Kari Perry             F3539      441/442       57:42   19:36     4:16:45
4483  Mallory Christensen    F2529      663/663     1:05:40   20:00     4:21:59
4484  Jeanne Smith           F3539      442/442     1:05:39   20:00     4:22:00
4485  Ian Norcross           M17UN        14/14     1:02:18   20:29     4:28:12
4486  Candrea Entrekin       F4549      171/172     1:03:29   20:39     4:30:20
4487  Beverly Norcross       F4549      172/172     1:02:19   21:01     4:35:16
4488  Daniel Lucy            M1824      129/129       35:28   23:59     5:14:11
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